
College Station Independent School District
Accounts Payable Check Register

September 1, 2007 -  August 31, 2008

Check 
Date Vendor Name Budget Code

Account 
Code Transaction Description

Transaction 
Amount 

9/6/2007 A+ GLASS & MIRROR 1998 2111.EOY PO#709761 170.02$              
9/6/2007 ACET 1998130081199000 6411 REG D.ADAMS 10/17CORP 200.00                
9/6/2007 ACET 1998210081124000 6411 REG R.OBERG 10/17CORP 200.00                
9/6/2007 ANCO INSURANCE B/CS INC 1998410074899000 6429 NOTARY BOND RENEWAL FOR B 142.00                
9/6/2007 ANDY O'BANNON 1998 2111.EOY 8/31/2007 30.00                  
9/6/2007 APRIL TODD 199836CS00191A00 6411 ADVANCE 9/7 AUSTIN 60.00                  
9/6/2007 ASCD 1998310081399000 6499 TEXAS AFFILIATE DUES 105.00                
9/6/2007 ASCD 1998310081399000 6499 BASIC MEMBERSHIP FOR DR. 49.00                  
9/6/2007 ASCD 1998230000199000 6498 MEMBERSHIP FOR RON FOX 194.00                
9/6/2007 AT&T MOBILITY 7148610089599000 6256 KK MONTHLY CELL PHONE BIL 364.87                
9/6/2007 AT&T MOBILITY 4618230010299000 6499 CELL PHONE BILL 95.48                  
9/6/2007 AUDIO EDUCATION INC 1998210081199000 6399 4-1000 CD SUB (INCLUDES S 190.00                
9/6/2007 AUTOMATED BUSINESS SYSTEMS 1998530074699000 6269 ANNUAL MAINTENANCE SERVIC 594.33                
9/6/2007 AUTOMATED BUSINESS SYSTEMS 1998530074699000 6269 ANNUAL MAINTENANCE SERVIC 555.67                
9/6/2007 B/CS CHAMBER OF COMMERCE 4618110010211000 6399 MEMBER REGISTRATION 750.00                
9/6/2007 B/CS CHAMBER OF COMMERCE 199841PR74799000 6499 PREPAID: LOBSTERFEST REGI 375.00                
9/6/2007 BIMBO BAKERIES USA INC 2408 2111.EOY 34.44                  
9/6/2007 BIMBO BAKERIES USA INC 2408 2111.EOY 701.80                
9/6/2007 BLUE BELL CREAMERIES LP 2408 2111.EOY 117.60                
9/6/2007 BLUE BELL CREAMERIES LP 2408 2111.EOY 84.00                  
9/6/2007 BLUE BELL CREAMERIES LP 2408 2111.EOY 391.02                
9/6/2007 BLUE BELL CREAMERIES LP 2408 2111.EOY 126.72                
9/6/2007 BLUE BELL CREAMERIES LP 2408 2111.EOY 567.60                
9/6/2007 BLUE BELL CREAMERIES LP 2408 2111.EOY 117.60                
9/6/2007 BLUE BELL CREAMERIES LP 2408 2111.EOY 250.62                
9/6/2007 BLUE BELL CREAMERIES LP 2408 2111.EOY 117.60                
9/6/2007 BLUE BELL CREAMERIES LP 2408 2111.EOY 92.40                  
9/6/2007 BLUE BELL CREAMERIES LP 2408 2111.EOY 105.60                
9/6/2007 BLUE BELL CREAMERIES LP 2408 2111.EOY 117.60                
9/6/2007 BOYS BASKETBALL 1998 2111.EOY 8/31/2007 300.00                
9/6/2007 BRAZOS COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT 1998410070399000 6213 4TH QUARTERLY PAYMENT -DU 170,460.50         
9/6/2007 CALENDARS 1998360000191A00 6399 SHIPPING 6.98                    
9/6/2007 CALENDARS 1998360000191A00 6399 70-260-05,BLACK 34.70                  
9/6/2007 CANDY COVINGTON 2408000010800000 5751 8.25                    
9/6/2007 CARD & PARTY FACTORY 2058130081124000 6399 HS-S.JACKSON-PO710113 91.82                  
9/6/2007 CARROLL SEPTIC TANK SERVICE 2408 2111.EOY 2,958.50             

Total Payroll Expenditures for FYE 8/31/08:   $56,962,600
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9/6/2007 CHAD JONES 2558130081124000 6411 REIMBURSE 7/28 ORLAND 567.39                
9/6/2007 CHAD WHITACRE 1998 2111.EOY 8/31/2007 30.00                  
9/6/2007 CHICK-FIL-A 199836BF00191A00 6412 SANDWICH, CHIPS, BROWNIE 700.00                
9/6/2007 CHICK-FIL-A 199836BF00191A00 6412 SANDWICH CHIPS BROWNIE 577.50                
9/6/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998 2111.EOY TIF CAPTURED TAXES 427,458.13         
9/6/2007 CLYDE OBERG 1998 2111.EOY 8/31/2007 60.00                  
9/6/2007 CONNECT TECHNOLOGIES 199811TK00111T00 6219 CONTRACT SERVICES ON STUD 878.75                
9/6/2007 CONNECT TECHNOLOGIES 199811TK00111T00 6219 CONTRACT SERVICES ON IT W 166.25                
9/6/2007 CONNECT TECHNOLOGIES 199811TK00111T00 6219 CONTRACT SERVICES ON STUD 190.00                
9/6/2007 CURTIS MORGAN 1998 2111.EOY 8/31/2007 110.00                
9/6/2007 CYNTHIA MCCOOK 2248310088123000 6411 REIMBURSE 8/8 AUSTIN 222.88                
9/6/2007 CZECH-TEX INC 1998 2111.EOY REF PO800343 ST.DEV. 556.00                
9/6/2007 DARRELL W LUEDKE 1998 2111.EOY 8/31/2007 100.00                
9/6/2007 DAVID NORWOOD 1998 2111.EOY 8/31/2007 60.00                  
9/6/2007 DAYLENE K BAIN 1998 2111.EOY 8/31/2007 100.00                
9/6/2007 DEBBIE MATTHEWS 2408000004200000 5751 27.40                  
9/6/2007 DEBE SHAFER 199836CT00191A00 6412 MEALS TENNIS TEAM 528.00                
9/6/2007 DREW BRIDGES 199836BF04191A00 6411 ADVANCE 9/7 SANANTON 43.00                  
9/6/2007 DREW MCMILLEN 1998 2111.EOY 8/31/2007 30.00                  
9/6/2007 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REG 3 199813DX10199000 6411 T.YEAGER 9/25 #25749 35.00                  
9/6/2007 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1998310088123000 6411 W.FRAMSTED9/14 #55180 55.00                  
9/6/2007 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1998230000199000 6411 G.ELDER 10/18 #59450 65.00                  
9/6/2007 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1998130010599000 6411 S.CROCKETT 9/12#52450 45.00                  
9/6/2007 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1998330010199000 6411 N.HOTCHKIN 9/19#52452 45.00                  
9/6/2007 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1998130010299000 6411 M.HERRON 9/19 #52452 45.00                  
9/6/2007 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1998130004123000 6411 D.ESSEX 9/7 #55178 55.00                  
9/6/2007 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1998130010223000 6411 J.BEIER 9/17 #59015 45.00                  
9/6/2007 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1998130010299000 6411 M.GUERRO 9/19 #52452 45.00                  
9/6/2007 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1998130010223000 6411 S.HILL 9/17 #59015 45.00                  
9/6/2007 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1998230000199000 6411 R.FOX 10/18 #59450 65.00                  
9/6/2007 EXECUTIVE SECURITY SYSTEMS INC 1998510074899000 6219 ALARM RESPONSE SERVICES 750.00                
9/6/2007 FERRITO EDUCATION INC 199836BD00199C00 6219 LEADERSHIP WORKSHOP FOR B 2,869.12             
9/6/2007 FIDELITY SECURITY LIFE 1998360000191A00 6429 LONE STAR ADVANTAGE 45,200.00           
9/6/2007 FRED PRYOR SEMINARS 1998510092499000 6411 REG G.GRAHAM 10/10CS 99.00                  
9/6/2007 GBC BINDING CORPORATION 1998110010211000 6269 2007-2008 RENEWAL FOR LAM 606.00                
9/6/2007 GLAZIER FOODS CO 2408 2111.EOY 4,358.00             
9/6/2007 GLAZIER FOODS CO 2408 2111.EOY 443.57                
9/6/2007 GLAZIER FOODS CO 2408 2111.EOY 3,786.34             
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9/6/2007 GLAZIER FOODS CO 2408 2111.EOY 878.85                
9/6/2007 GLAZIER FOODS CO 2408 2111.EOY 4,728.51             
9/6/2007 GLAZIER FOODS CO 2408 2111.EOY 687.39                
9/6/2007 GLAZIER FOODS CO 2408 2111.EOY 3,398.02             
9/6/2007 GLAZIER FOODS CO 2408 2111.EOY 333.57                
9/6/2007 GLAZIER FOODS CO 2408 2111.EOY 1,087.01             
9/6/2007 GLAZIER FOODS CO 2408 2111.EOY 4,633.80             
9/6/2007 GLAZIER FOODS CO 2408 2111.EOY 3,778.17             
9/6/2007 GLAZIER FOODS CO 2408 2111.EOY 2,899.75             
9/6/2007 GLAZIER FOODS CO 2408 2111.EOY 273.17                
9/6/2007 GLAZIER FOODS CO 2408 2111.EOY 9.78                    
9/6/2007 GLAZIER FOODS CO 2408 2111.EOY 1,604.44             
9/6/2007 GLAZIER FOODS CO 2408 2111.EOY 344.28                
9/6/2007 GLAZIER FOODS CO 2408 2111.EOY 4,869.30             
9/6/2007 GLAZIER FOODS CO 2408 2111.EOY 1,906.83             
9/6/2007 GLAZIER FOODS CO 2408 2111.EOY 1,120.59             
9/6/2007 GLAZIER FOODS CO 2408 2111.EOY 3,709.62             
9/6/2007 GLAZIER FOODS CO 2408 2111.EOY 414.14                
9/6/2007 GLAZIER FOODS CO 2408 2111.EOY 12,947.08           
9/6/2007 GLORIA BROWN 2408000020100000 5751 36.95                  
9/6/2007 GOMEZ FLOOR COVERING INC 1998510092599000 6299 INV # 334405 $1500.00 1,500.00             
9/6/2007 JAMES MEYER 1998 2111.EOY 8/31/2007 110.00                
9/6/2007 JAMES NAIL 1998 2111.EOY 8/31/2007 60.00                  
9/6/2007 JANG UK MOON 4618000010200000 5749 REIMBURSEMENT FOR LIBRARY 14.00                  
9/6/2007 JANICE KEMP 1998 2111.EOY 8/31/2007 100.00                
9/6/2007 JASON'S DELI 1998 2111.EOY REF PO710031 8/31/07 300.00                
9/6/2007 JEFF ZIMMERMANN 1998 2111.EOY 8/31/2007 110.00                
9/6/2007 JERRY FICKEY 1998 2111.EOY 8/31/2007 110.00                
9/6/2007 JOHN C WATSON 1998510092599000 6299 INV # SEE ATTACHED $ 200. 200.00                
9/6/2007 JOHN R STREET 1998 2111.EOY 8/31/2007 30.00                  
9/6/2007 JUSTIN GARRETT BIRDWELL 1998 2111.EOY 8/31/2007 100.00                
9/6/2007 JWT CONSULTING SERVICES LLP 1998310088123000 6219 SERVICES PROVIDED IN JULY 2,100.00             
9/6/2007 KANSAS STATE BANK 1998710099999000 6512 REFINANCE ENERGY MGMT 34,614.44           
9/6/2007 KANSAS STATE BANK 1998710099999000 6512 INTEREST 1,653.25             
9/6/2007 KARL WHITLEY 199836BF04191A00 6411 ADVANCE 9/7 SANANTONI 43.00                  
9/6/2007 KARL WHITLEY 1998360000191A00 6411 REIMBURSE 8/24 SANANT 12.40                  
9/6/2007 KARLA WIESEPAPE 1998 2111.EOY 8/31/2007 100.00                
9/6/2007 KIMMIE L DAILY 199836GV00191A00 6412 MEALS FOR VOLLEYBALL TEAM 412.50                
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9/6/2007 KNOWLEDGE LEARNING CORP 3948110000111000 6219 STUDENT...YVONNE CACIAS 153.00                
9/6/2007 KNOWLEDGE LEARNING CORP 3948110000111000 6219 ANNUAL REGISTRATION FEE== 27.50                  
9/6/2007 KNOWLEDGE LEARNING CORP 3948110000111000 6219 ANNUAL REGISTRATION FEE-- 27.50                  
9/6/2007 KNOWLEDGE LEARNING CORP 3948110000111000 6219 MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2007-- 592.00                
9/6/2007 KNOWLEDGE LEARNING CORP 3948110000111000 6219 THALLA CACIAS 148.00                
9/6/2007 KNOWLEDGE LEARNING CORP 3948110000111000 6219 MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2007-- 612.00                
9/6/2007 KOLACHE ROLF'S 2058130081124000 6499 PURCHASE 1 1/2 DOZEN CREA 60.74                  
9/6/2007 LEADERSHIP BRAZOS ALUMNI ASSN 199841PR74799000 6499 PREPAID INVOICE 25.00                  
9/6/2007 LEADERSHIP BRAZOS ALUMNI ASSN 1998230000199000 6498 MEMBERSHIP FOR LEADERSHIP 25.00                  
9/6/2007 LEE GILLIAN 1998 2111.EOY MILEAGE 8-31-07 46.28                  
9/6/2007 LEE GILLIAN 1998 2111.EOY 8/31/2007 110.00                
9/6/2007 LEGAL DIGEST 1998210081199000 6399 LEGAL DIGEST SUBSCRIPTION 140.00                
9/6/2007 LESLIE HICKS 1998 2111.EOY 8/31/2007 100.00                
9/6/2007 LISA NELSON 205813PD81124000 6411 ADVANCE 9/13 GEORGETO 130.22                
9/6/2007 MARK BOLDGER 1998 2111.EOY 8/31/2007 30.00                  
9/6/2007 MARK BOLDGER 1998 2111.EOY 8-31-07 TRAVEL 28.66                  
9/6/2007 MARY LEE STEMLER 1998210081199000 6399 BLS/FIRST AID INSTRUCTOR 500.00                
9/6/2007 MAYDE CREEK BOOSTER CLUB 199836GR00191A00 6498 GIRLS CROSS COUNTRY  ENTR 35.00                  
9/6/2007 MEDS PDN 1998310088123000 6411 REG J.TEEL 10/25AUSTI 217.00                
9/6/2007 MI COCINA RESTAURANT 2058130081124000 6499 LUNCH FOR AUG TRG 159.92                
9/6/2007 MICHAEL HEUBERGER 1998 2111.EOY 8/31/2007 30.00                  
9/6/2007 MICHELLE WOOD 2408000010400000 5751 41.25                  
9/6/2007 MICROAGE INC 1998130072699000 6411 D.DAVIDSON 9/7 #409 75.00                  
9/6/2007 MICROAGE INC 1998130072699000 6411 REG D.MYRICK 9/7 #409 75.00                  
9/6/2007 MOLLEY PERRY 1998000000000000 5749 REISSUECK#189147 6/14 51.51                  
9/6/2007 MONTGOMERY ISD ATHLETICS 199836CC04191A00 6498 ENTRY FEE CROSS COUNTRY 70.00                  
9/6/2007 MOORE SUPPLY COMPANY 1998 2111.EOY PO#709946 211.47                
9/6/2007 NAESP REGISTRATION 1998230010799000 6411 REG D.BAIRRINGTON4/3N 200.00                
9/6/2007 NAESP REGISTRATION 2558130081124000 6411 REG R.KEEFER 4/4NASHV 400.00                
9/6/2007 NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF ELEMENTARY 1998230020199000 6499 NAESP MEMBERSHIP FOR 430.00                
9/6/2007 NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF SECONDARY 1998230000199000 6498 MEMBERSHIP FEESS FOR PRIN 1,268.00             
9/6/2007 OAK FARMS DAIRY 2408 2111.EOY 6,923.46             
9/6/2007 OAK RIDGE BOOSTER CLUB 199836CC04291A00 6498 ENTRY FEE CROSS COUNTRY 80.00                  
9/6/2007 OAK RIDGE BOOSTER CLUB 199836CC04191A00 6498 ENTRY FEE CROSS COUNTRY 80.00                  
9/6/2007 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 1998 2111.EOY REF PO 709417 PRINTIN 50.00                  
9/6/2007 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 1998 2111.EOY #96 SS OFF. SUP/HELEN 389.41                
9/6/2007 PAPA JOHNS PIZZA 2408 2111.EOY 2,055.00             
9/6/2007 PETAL PATCH FLORIST 461823TF10799000 6499 PLANT - AMY MASON 32.50                  
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9/6/2007 PFS DISTRIBUTION CORPORATION 2408350000199000 6399 INVOICE #908245471 1,227.20             
9/6/2007 POSTAGE BY PHONE RESERVE ACCOUNT 1998410074499000 6399 POSTAGE FOR POSTAGE METER 3,000.00             
9/6/2007 PRAESIDIUM INC 7148610089599000 6219 ABUSE RISK MANAGEMENT TRA 2,388.80             
9/6/2007 REGION VIII HEAD START CONFERENCE 4618610081299000 6411 REG D.SEGLER 10/16SDA 200.00                
9/6/2007 RHONDA SEATON 1998 2111.EOY 8/31/2007 100.00                
9/6/2007 RICHARD CORWIN 1998 2111.EOY 8/31/2007 100.00                
9/6/2007 RODNEY WELLMANN 199836CC00191A00 6412 GIRLS CROSS COUNTRY MEALS 150.00                
9/6/2007 RYAN GOODWYN 199836CS00191A00 6411 ADVANCE 9/7 AUSTIN 148.11                
9/6/2007 SADLER ELECTRIC 1998110000111000 6499 WIRING TO TECNICAL WORK 2,783.00             
9/6/2007 SARA MOFFITT 1998310088123000 6219 8/20/07 IN HOME PARENT TR 25.00                  
9/6/2007 SCARMARDO PRODUCE COMPANY INC 2408 2111.EOY 263.54                
9/6/2007 SCARMARDO PRODUCE COMPANY INC 2408 2111.EOY 312.40                
9/6/2007 SCARMARDO PRODUCE COMPANY INC 2408 2111.EOY 354.55                
9/6/2007 SCARMARDO PRODUCE COMPANY INC 2408 2111.EOY 386.95                
9/6/2007 SCARMARDO PRODUCE COMPANY INC 2408 2111.EOY 236.99                
9/6/2007 SCARMARDO PRODUCE COMPANY INC 2408 2111.EOY 179.85                
9/6/2007 SCARMARDO PRODUCE COMPANY INC 2408 2111.EOY 285.64                
9/6/2007 SCARMARDO PRODUCE COMPANY INC 2408 2111.EOY 310.70                
9/6/2007 SCARMARDO PRODUCE COMPANY INC 2408 2111.EOY 279.15                
9/6/2007 SCARMARDO PRODUCE COMPANY INC 2408 2111.EOY 875.40                
9/6/2007 SCARMARDO PRODUCE COMPANY INC 2408 2111.EOY 234.55                
9/6/2007 SCHOOLDUDE.COM 1998510092599000 6299 INV # 008045 $4270.05 4,270.05             
9/6/2007 SCOTT SIMPSON 1998 2111.EOY 8/31/2007 100.00                
9/6/2007 SCRIPPS NATIONAL SPELLING BEE 1998110010221000 6399 SPELLING BEE REGISTRATION 99.00                  
9/6/2007 SEARS COMMERCIAL ONE 4618 2111.EOY CSMS 8/15/07 REFRIG 520.99                
9/6/2007 SFA CAREER SERVICES 199841RC74399000 6411 REG G.WALKER 11/15NAC 115.00                
9/6/2007 SOMERVILLE CROSS COUNTRY 199836CC04291A00 6498 ENTRY FEE CROSS COUNTRY 100.00                
9/6/2007 STEVEN DAY 199836BF04191A00 6411 ADVANCE 9/7 SANANTON 194.30                
9/6/2007 SUNGARD-DNU - SEE VENDOR#8090 1998530074699000 6249 RENEWAL - ASP BKUP SERV 1,476.58             
9/6/2007 SUSAN LEONARD 2248210088123000 6399 REIMB 8/29CONF PURCHS 116.00                
9/6/2007 SUSAN LEONARD 2248310088123000 6411 REIMBURSE 8/29 AUSTIN 137.00                
9/6/2007 TAEYC 205813PD81124000 6411 REG P.OSBORNE 10/11FT 195.00                
9/6/2007 TAEYC 205813PD81124000 6411 REG S.JACKSON 10/11FT 105.00                
9/6/2007 TAMU DEPT OF TEACHING LEARNING&CULT 199841RC74399000 6411 REG G.WALKER 10/15JFA 150.00                
9/6/2007 TASB INC 1998410074399000 6411 REG G.WALKER 11/5 AUS 375.00                
9/6/2007 TASBO 1998410074499000 6498 MEMBERSHIP FEES BRANDY GR 120.00                
9/6/2007 TASBO 1998530074699000 6499 TASBO - TEXAS ASSOCIATION 120.00                
9/6/2007 TASBO 1998530074699000 6499 TASBO MEMBERSHIP DUES 120.00                
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9/6/2007 TASBO 1998410074499000 6498 RHONDA CUMBIE MEMBERSHIP 120.00                
9/6/2007 TASBO 1998410074499000 6498 MEMBERSHIP FEES PAULA FIT 100.00                
9/6/2007 TASBO 1998530074699000 6499 TASBO - TEXAS ASSOCIATION 80.00                  
9/6/2007 TASP 1998310088123000 6411 REG M.TAFT 10/10 AUST 235.00                
9/6/2007 TASP 1998310088123000 6411 REG B.HALL 10/10 AUST 220.00                
9/6/2007 TASP 1998310088123000 6411 REG J.TEEL 10/10 AUST 220.00                
9/6/2007 TASP 1998310088123000 6411 REG A.WEHRLY 10/10AUS 245.00                
9/6/2007 TCA CONFERENCE 1998310081199000 6411 RG J.MCLEOD 9/30AUSTI 100.00                
9/6/2007 TCA CONFERENCE 1998310081199000 6411 REG R.FLASOWSKI 9/30A 100.00                
9/6/2007 TDHA 205813PD81124000 6411 REG L.NELSON 9/26DALL 50.00                  
9/6/2007 TEPSA 4618230010599000 6499 BASIC MEMBERSHIP DUES 07- 296.00                
9/6/2007 TERMINIX INTERNATIONAL 2408 2111.EOY 74.00                  
9/6/2007 TERMINIX INTERNATIONAL 2408 2111.EOY 40.00                  
9/6/2007 TERMINIX INTERNATIONAL 2408 2111.EOY 47.00                  
9/6/2007 TERMINIX INTERNATIONAL 2408 2111.EOY 42.00                  
9/6/2007 TERMINIX INTERNATIONAL 2408 2111.EOY 35.00                  
9/6/2007 TERMINIX INTERNATIONAL 2408 2111.EOY 45.00                  
9/6/2007 TERMINIX INTERNATIONAL 2408 2111.EOY 42.00                  
9/6/2007 TERMINIX INTERNATIONAL 2408 2111.EOY 32.00                  
9/6/2007 TERMINIX INTERNATIONAL 2408 2111.EOY 45.00                  
9/6/2007 TERMINIX INTERNATIONAL 2408 2111.EOY 32.00                  
9/6/2007 TERMINIX INTERNATIONAL 2408 2111.EOY 30.00                  
9/6/2007 TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF GOLF COACHES 199836GG00191A00 6498 MEMBERSHIP  FEE 30.00                  
9/6/2007 TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF GOLF COACHES 199836GG00191A00 6498 MEMBERSHIP  FEE (30.00)                
9/6/2007 TEXAS BUSINESS/EDUCATION COALITION 1998410070199S78 6411 REG E.COULSON 10/22AU 75.00                  
9/6/2007 TEXAS COMMERCIAL WASTE 1998510092599000 6255 INV # 109225 $39.75 39.75                  
9/6/2007 TEXAS COMMERCIAL WASTE 1998510092599000 6255 INV # 109399 $261.52 261.52                
9/6/2007 TEXAS COMMERCIAL WASTE 1998510092599000 6255 INV # 110120 $9.00 9.00                    
9/6/2007 TEXAS COMMERCIAL WASTE 1998510092599000 6255 INV # 110119 $18.00 18.00                  
9/6/2007 TEXAS COMMERCIAL WASTE 1998510092599000 6255 INV # 109116 $39.75 39.75                  
9/6/2007 TEXAS COMMERCIAL WASTE 1998510092599000 6255 INV # 109332 $174.48 174.48                
9/6/2007 TEXAS COMMUNICATIONS OF BRYAN INC 1998110000111000 6399 RADIO PARTS &  SULPPIES 330.00                
9/6/2007 THE INK SPOT 1998115910211000 6399 MAINTENANCE KIT FOR HP 42 269.99                
9/6/2007 TOM REITMEYER 1998 2111.EOY 8/31/2007 100.00                
9/6/2007 TONI CIMINO 199811BD00111000 6399 COLOR GUARD ROUTINE 750.00                
9/6/2007 TONI CIMINO 199811BD00111000 6399 COLOR GUARD CAMP 1,500.00             
9/6/2007 TOPS PRINTING INC 6977810074899050 6399 BOX CSISD BUSINESS CARDS/ 30.38                  
9/6/2007 TOPS PRINTING INC 6977810074899050 6399 BOX LETTERHEAD STATIONERY 69.58                  
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9/6/2007 TOPS PRINTING INC 6977810074899050 6399 LETTERHEAD ENVELOPE, COLO 62.72                  
9/6/2007 TVICS INC 1998230000199000 6498 VEHICLE  PROGRAM FOR PARK 395.40                
9/6/2007 UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 1998360000191A00 6499 ATHLETICS-L.CLEMMONS 23.83                  
9/6/2007 UNIVERSAL FIDELITY LIFE INSURANCE 1998360000191A00 6429 INVOICE 021-901-2 2,324.00             
9/6/2007 USSBA 199836BD00199C00 6499 ENTRY FEE FOR TEXAS PREVI 600.00                
9/6/2007 UTSA CAREER SERVICES 199841RC74399000 6411 REG G.WALKER 11/13SA 115.00                
9/6/2007 WALSH ANDERSON BROWN SCHULZE AND 1998210088123000 6499 4/16/08 AUDIO CONF:   BUI 275.00                
9/6/2007 WALSH ANDERSON BROWN SCHULZE AND 1998210088123000 6499 10/18/07 AUDIO CONF:  THE 275.00                
9/6/2007 WALSH ANDERSON BROWN SCHULZE AND 1998210088123000 6499 5/13/08 AUDIO CONF:  RESP 275.00                
9/6/2007 WALSH ANDERSON BROWN SCHULZE AND 1998210088123000 6499 9/19 AUDIO CONF DISCIPLIN 275.00                
9/6/2007 WALSH ANDERSON BROWN SCHULZE AND 1998210088123000 6499 3/26/08 AUDIO CONF:  A LE 275.00                
9/6/2007 WALSH ANDERSON BROWN SCHULZE AND 1998210088123000 6499 1/30/08 AUDIO CONF:  TOP 275.00                
9/6/2007 WEEKLY READER 1998110010211000 6329 2007-2008 MAGAZINE SUBSCR 1,030.92             
9/6/2007 WESTBANK STRING SHOP 199836OR00199C00 6397 SUPPLIES FOR ORCHESTRA DE 1,576.00             
9/6/2007 WESTWOOD TENNIS ASSN 199836CT00191A00 6498 ENTRY FEE TENNIS TEAM 125.00                
9/6/2007 WHATABURGER INC 199836BF00191A00 6412 SAUS. BISICUT SANDWICH 327.80                
9/6/2007 WILLIAM DAVE FALLWELL 1998 2111.EOY 8/31/2007 100.00                
9/6/2007 XEROX CORP 1998 2111.EOY CSMS PO 709540 JUL 1,820.20             
9/6/2007 XEROX CORP 1998 2111.EOY CSMS PO 709540 JUL 122.24                
9/6/2007 XEROX CORP 1998 2111.EOY CSMS PO 708937 JULY 122.24                
9/7/2007 AETNA LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY 1998 2153 DED:LTC1 LTERM CARE 185.91                
9/7/2007 AFT/TEXAS FEDERATION OF TEACHERS/ 1998 2159 DED:V119 PROF DUES 71.28                  
9/7/2007 AIM FUND SERVICES INC 1998 2159 DED:T129 403(B) DED 391.66                
9/7/2007 AMERICAN EXPRESS FINANCIAL ADVISORS 1998 2159 DED:T114 403(B) DED 750.00                
9/7/2007 ANNUITY INVESTORS LIFE 1998 2159 DED:T165 403 B 250.00                
9/7/2007 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1998 2159 DED:0089 CCL 147.50                
9/7/2007 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1998 2159 DED:0085 CCL 389.71                
9/7/2007 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1998 2159 DED:0137 CCL 265.00                
9/7/2007 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1998 2159 DED:0087 CCL 230.00                
9/7/2007 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1998 2159 DED:0096 CCL 100.00                
9/7/2007 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1998 2159 DED:0098 CCL 75.00                  
9/7/2007 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1998 2159 DED:0099 CCL 550.00                
9/7/2007 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1998 2159 DED:0121 CCL 150.00                
9/7/2007 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1998 2159 DED:0110 CCL 50.00                  
9/7/2007 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1998 2159 DED:0088 CCL 210.00                
9/7/2007 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1998 2159 DED:0133 CCL 159.00                
9/7/2007 AVIVA 1998 2159 DED:T161 403 (B) 125.00                
9/7/2007 BRAZOS VALLEY SCHOOLS CREDIT UNION 1998 2154 DED:V001 CREDIT UN 25,962.52           
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9/7/2007 CAPITAL GUARDIAN TRUST COMPANY 1998 2159 DED:T121 403(B) DED 4,614.17             
9/7/2007 COLLEGE STATION EDUCATION ASSOC 1998 2159 DED:V117 CSEA DUES 157.50                
9/7/2007 COLLEGE STATION EDUCATION ASSOC 1998 2159 DED:V110 CSEA LOCAL 2,840.00             
9/7/2007 CSISD EDUCATION FOUNDATION 1998 2159 DED:V150 EDUC FOUN 41.00                  
9/7/2007 CSISD-FLEXIBLE BENEFITS FUND 1998 2153 DED:I605 FLEX PLAN 3,556.73             
9/7/2007 CSISD-FLEXIBLE BENEFITS FUND 1998 2153 DED:I603 FLEX PLAN 8,585.02             
9/7/2007 CSISD-WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND 1998 2156 DED:*WC WORK COMP (0.55)                  
9/7/2007 CSISD-WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND 1998 2156 DED:*WC WORK COMP 9,222.16             
9/7/2007 EDUCATION SERVICE CNT REGION IV 1998 2159 DED:0198 REGION IV 377.78                
9/7/2007 FIDELITY RETIREMENT SERVICES 1998 2159 DED:T110 403(B) DED 2,864.54             
9/7/2007 FIRST FINANCIAL ADMINISTRATORS INC 1998 2159 DED:*457 457 PLAN 5,763.18             
9/7/2007 FIRST INVESTORS CORP 1998 2159 DED:T171 403 B 85.00                  
9/7/2007 FRANKLIN TEMPLETON TRUST COMPANY 1998 2159 DED:T149 403(B) DED 500.00                
9/7/2007 GENERAL AMERICAN LIFE INSURANCE CO 1998 2159 DED:T116 403(B) DED 580.00                
9/7/2007 GOLDS GYM 1998 2159 DED:V202 GOLDS GYM 168.28                
9/7/2007 GREAT AMERICAN LIFE INSURANCE CO 1998 2159 DED:T115 403(B) DED 50.00                  
9/7/2007 HORACE MANN CO. 1998 2159 DED:T168 403(B) DED 29.50                  
9/7/2007 ING LIFE INS. AND ANNUITY CO 1998 2159 DED:T167 403 B 200.00                
9/7/2007 ING RELIASTAR LIFE 1998 2159 DED:T169 403B 585.00                
9/7/2007 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1998 2151 DED:*XE EIC W/H (61.00)                
9/7/2007 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1998 2152 DED:*FM MEDICARE (16.04)                
9/7/2007 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1998 2151 DED:*FT FED W/H (21.98)                
9/7/2007 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1998 2152 DED:*FM MEDICARE 50,794.48           
9/7/2007 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1998 2151 DED:*FT FED W/H 173,912.72         
9/7/2007 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE-ACS 1998 2159 DED:0500 WAGE LEVY 100.00                
9/7/2007 ITEACHTEXAS 1998 2159 DED:0199 ITEACHTX 411.12                
9/7/2007 KANSAS PAYMENT CENTER/SG03DM006675 1998 2159 DED:0086 CCL 150.00                
9/7/2007 LIFE INS CO OF NORTH AMERICA-AD&D 1998 2153 DED:I303 AD&D INS 24.31                  
9/7/2007 LIFE INS CO OF NORTH AMERICA-AD&D 1998 2153 DED:I301 AD&D INS 17.75                  
9/7/2007 LIFE INSURANCE CO OF THE SOUTHWEST 1998 2159 DED:T137 403(B) DED 1,604.17             
9/7/2007 LINCOLN NATIONAL LIFE INSURANCE CO 1998 2159 DED:T104 403(B) DED 600.00                
9/7/2007 METLIFE 1998 2159 DED:T166 403(B) 50.00                  
9/7/2007 METROPOLITAN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY 1998 2159 DED:T112 403(B) DED 275.00                
9/7/2007 MG TRUST COMPANY 1998 2159 DED:T152 403(B) DED 75.00                  
9/7/2007 NATIONAL TEACHER ASSOCIATES INC 1998 2153 DED:V006 NTA INSUR 108.85                
9/7/2007 NATIONAL WESTERN LIFE INSURANCE CO 1998 2159 DED:T109 403(B) DED 25.00                  
9/7/2007 NATIONWIDE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY 1998 2159 DED:T143 403(B) DED 112.50                
9/7/2007 NATIONWIDE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY 1998 2159 DED:V003 LOAN REPAY 62.50                  
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9/7/2007 NEW YORK LIFE INS. AND ANNUITY CORP 1998 2159 DED:T163 403 (B) 125.00                
9/7/2007 OPPENHEIMER SHAREHOLDER SERVICES 1998 2159 DED:T155 403(B) DED 112.50                
9/7/2007 PFS INVESTMENTS INC. 1998 2159 DED:T141 403B DED 25.00                  
9/7/2007 PIONEER FUNDS 1998 2159 DED:T142 403(B) DED 300.00                
9/7/2007 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE INSURANCE CO 1998 2153 DED:I501 LIFE INS 910.44                
9/7/2007 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE INSURANCE CO 1998 2153 DED:I503 LIFE INS 1,233.60             
9/7/2007 SECURITY BENEFIT LIFE INSURANCE CO 1998 2159 DED:T105 403(B) DED 5,134.00             
9/7/2007 SPECTERA INSURANCE COMPANY INC 1998 2153 DED:I115 SPECTERA 561.00                
9/7/2007 SPECTERA INSURANCE COMPANY INC 1998 2153 DED:I112 SPECTERA 916.00                
9/7/2007 SPECTERA INSURANCE COMPANY INC 1998 2153 DED:I113 SPECTERA 372.45                
9/7/2007 SPECTERA INSURANCE COMPANY INC 1998 2153 DED:I114 SPECTERA 234.00                
9/7/2007 STATE FARM LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY 1998 2159 DED:T127 403(B) DED 150.00                
9/7/2007 SUN LIFE ASSURANCE CO OF CANADA 1998 2153 DED:L002 L/T NONTAX 594.50                
9/7/2007 SUN LIFE ASSURANCE CO OF CANADA 1998 2153 DED:L001 L/T TAXABL 325.00                
9/7/2007 T ROWE PRICE TRUST COMPANY 1998 2159 DED:T118 403(B) DED 968.20                
9/7/2007 TCTA 1998 2159 DED:V109 TCTA DUES 18.34                  
9/7/2007 TEACHERS INSURANCE & ANNUITY ASSOC 1998 2159 DED:T151 403(B) DED 1,433.34             
9/7/2007 TEPSA 1998 2159 DED:V101 TEPSA DUES 11.47                  
9/7/2007 TEXAS STATE TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1998 2159 DED:V010 TSTA/NEA 9.31                    
9/7/2007 TEXAS STATE TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1998 2159 DED:V113 TSTA/NEA 26.07                  
9/7/2007 TEXAS STATE TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1998 2159 DED:V009 TSTA/NEA 48.16                  
9/7/2007 TEXAS STATE TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1998 2159 DED:V011 TSTA/NEA 17.42                  
9/7/2007 TEXAS STATE TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1998 2159 DED:V115 TSTA/NEA 12.67                  
9/7/2007 TEXAS STATE TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1998 2159 DED:V103 TSTA/NEA 1,959.60             
9/7/2007 TEXAS STATE TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1998 2159 DED:V008 TSTA/NEA 125.16                
9/7/2007 TEXAS STATE TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1998 2159 DED:V002 TSTA/NEA 315.09                
9/7/2007 TEXAS STATE TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1998 2159 DED:V116 TSTA/NEA 4.65                    
9/7/2007 TEXAS TOMORROW FUND 1998 2159 DED:V203 TEXAS FUND 36.92                  
9/7/2007 TGSLC 1998 2159 DED:0309 TGSLC 145.00                
9/7/2007 TGSLC-KIM PRITCHARD 457699026 1998 2159 DED:0308 TGSLC 100.62                
9/7/2007 THRIVENT FINANCIAL FOR LUTHERANS 1998 2159 DED:T170 403(B) DED 312.50                
9/7/2007 TRANSAMERICA LIFE AND ANNUITY CO 1998 2159 DED:T153 403(B) DED 457.00                
9/7/2007 TRUSTMARK VOLUNTARY BENEFIT 1998 2153 DED:I704 DENTAL 1,853.70             
9/7/2007 TRUSTMARK VOLUNTARY BENEFIT 1998 2153 DED:I703 DENTAL 2,390.40             
9/7/2007 TRUSTMARK VOLUNTARY BENEFIT 1998 2153 DED:I702 DENTAL 1,501.82             
9/7/2007 TRUSTMARK VOLUNTARY BENEFIT 1998 2153 DED:I701 DENTAL 5,022.48             
9/7/2007 UNITED STATES TREASURY 1998 2159 DED:0498 WAGE LEVY 75.00                  
9/7/2007 UNITED STATES TREASURY 1998 2159 DED:0499 WAGE LEVY 125.00                
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9/7/2007 UNITED TEACHERS ASSOCIATION INS CO 1998 2159 DED:T154 403(B) DED 632.00                
9/7/2007 USAA LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY 1998 2159 DED:T101 403(B) DED 1,358.34             
9/7/2007 VAN KAMPEN AMERICAN CAPITAL 1998 2159 DED:T122 403(B) DED 450.00                
9/7/2007 VANGUARD GROUP 1998 2159 DED:T120 403(B) DED 1,900.01             
9/7/2007 VANGUARD GROUP 1998 2159 DED:T157 403(B) DED 1,808.34             
9/7/2007 VARIABLE ANNUITY LIFE INSURANCE CO 1998 2159 DED:T106 403(B) DED 1,480.00             
9/7/2007 WADDELL & REED INC 1998 2159 DED:T140 403(B) DED 25.00                  
9/7/2007 WELLS FARGO ADVANTAGE FUNDS 1998 2159 DED:T164 403 (B) 397.75                
9/7/2007 WESTERN RESERVE LIFE ASSURANCE,OHIO 1998 2159 DED:T162 403 (B) 600.00                
9/7/2007 WILLIAM E. HEITKAMP TRUSTEE 1998 2159 DED:0143 CHAPTER 13 100.00                
9/7/2007 WILLIAM E. HEITKAMP TRUSTEE 1998 2159 DED:0144 CHAPTER 13 271.26                

9/13/2007 A&M CHURCH OF CHRIST 1998510000199000 6268 RENTAL OF A&M CHURCH OF C 416.66                
9/13/2007 ACR-COLLEGE STATION 1998510092599000 6319 INV. #2580465 $829.90 829.90                
9/13/2007 ALICIA RAB 1998 2111.EOY 8/31/2007 20.00                  
9/13/2007 ALL PHONE TOYS 1998510092499000 6319 $269.10 269.10                
9/13/2007 ALL PHONE TOYS 1998510092599000 6319 $299.00 299.00                
9/13/2007 ALL PHONE TOYS 1998510092699000 6319 $179.40 179.40                
9/13/2007 AMERICAN SCHOOL COUNSELOR ASSN 1998310004199000 6399 MEMBERSHIP DUES 2007-8 115.00                
9/13/2007 AT&T MOBILITY 1998110000111T00 6219 TECHNICIAN CELL PHONE SER 711.93                
9/13/2007 AT&T MOBILITY 1998510092599000 6256 INV. #829655609X0904207 $ 58.92                  
9/13/2007 AUTOGLASS R L L P 1998510092699000 6319 INV. #1609 $150.00 150.00                
9/13/2007 AUTOMATED BUSINESS SYSTEMS 1998530074699000 6269 REOPEN,PAID 1 INV. NOT 2, 1,230.00             
9/13/2007 B&M  SANDBLASTING 1998510092599000 6299 INV. #7904 $3485.00 3,485.00             
9/13/2007 BAILEY OXYGEN & TOOL CO INC (BOTCO) 1998510092699000 6319 INV. #470725 $5.60 5.60                    
9/13/2007 BAILEY OXYGEN & TOOL CO INC (BOTCO) 1998 2111.EOY 105.05                
9/13/2007 BAKER DISTRIBUTING CO 1998510092599000 6319 INV. #5628728 $22.34 22.34                  
9/13/2007 BAKER DISTRIBUTING CO 1998 2111.EOY 53.00                  
9/13/2007 BAKER DISTRIBUTING CO 1998510092599000 6319 INV. #5628709 $15.83 15.83                  
9/13/2007 BAKER DISTRIBUTING CO 1998510092599000 6319 INV. #5515769 $277.75 277.75                
9/13/2007 BAYER CONSTRUCTION 1998510092599000 6299 INV. #B7968 $890.00 890.00                
9/13/2007 BELTON DRUMLINE 199836BD00199C00 6499 ENTRY FIR DRYM LINE @ BEL 150.00                
9/13/2007 BRAZOS VALLEY SOLID WASTE MGMT AGCY 1998510092599000 6255 INV. #74818 $101.45 101.45                
9/13/2007 BRIAN HERBST 199836BF00191A00 6216 9/6/2007 55.00                  
9/13/2007 BRYAN HIGH SCHOOL 199836UL00199C00 6499 HIGH SCHOOL HALF OF PAYME 2,000.00             
9/13/2007 BRYAN HIGH SCHOOL 1998360000191A00 6498 UIL DISTRICT FEE FOR THE 2,000.00             
9/13/2007 BRYAN IRON & METAL COMPANY INC 1998 2111.EOY 710038 45.75                  
9/13/2007 BRYAN-COLLEGE STATION EAGLE 1998120000199000 6329 LIBRARY SPECIAL FOR SCHOO 68.00                  
9/13/2007 BRYAN-COLLEGE STATION EAGLE 199841AD74399000 6499 ADVERTISING FOR MONTH OF 317.26                
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9/13/2007 BRYAN-COLLEGE STATION EAGLE 1998410074499000 6499 1,368.64             
9/13/2007 BUDDY'S BRAZOS APPLIANCE 1998510092599000 6319 INV. #190657 $219.90 219.90                
9/13/2007 BUPPY'S CATERING 1998 2111.EOY REF PO709745 8/22/07 262.00                
9/13/2007 CALENDARS 1998210088123000 6399 76-11-05 QUICK NOTES ACAD 31.29                  
9/13/2007 CALENDARS 1998210088123000 6399 SHIPPING 6.75                    
9/13/2007 CAPITOL BEARING SERVICE 1998510092599000 6319 INV. #674609 $40.27 40.27                  
9/13/2007 CARRIER NORTH TEXAS & OKLAHOMA 1998510092599000 6319 INV. #7452553-00 $197.65 197.65                
9/13/2007 CARRIER NORTH TEXAS & OKLAHOMA 1998510092599000 6319 INV. #7451713-00 $1773.08 1,773.08             
9/13/2007 CARRIER SOUTH TEXAS 1998 2111.EOY 2,446.70             
9/13/2007 CDJ CAREER APPAREL LLC 2408350000199000 6345 INVOICE 3 48-1 18.40                  
9/13/2007 CENTRAL ELECTRICAL SUPPLY 1998510092599000 6319 INV. #0638809-00 $269.75 196.75                
9/13/2007 CENTRAL ELECTRICAL SUPPLY 1998510092599000 6319 INV. #0638460-00 $80.00 79.20                  
9/13/2007 CENTRAL ELECTRICAL SUPPLY 1998510092599000 6319 INV. #0638423-00 $714.17 707.03                
9/13/2007 CESD 199813DX10199000 6411 REG K.KINERD 10/7AUS 220.00                
9/13/2007 CESD 199813DX10199000 6411 REG L.LEWIS 10/7 AUST 220.00                
9/13/2007 CESD 199813DX10199000 6411 REG J.GRIMES 10/7AUST 220.00                
9/13/2007 CESD 199813DX10199000 6411 REG A.EPPES 10/7 AUST 220.00                
9/13/2007 CESD 199813DX10199000 6411 REG S.WILKERSON 10/7 220.00                
9/13/2007 CESD 1998210081199000 6411 REG C.GEORGE 10/7AUST 220.00                
9/13/2007 CESD 199813DX10199000 6411 REG L.GIDEON 10/7 AUS 220.00                
9/13/2007 CESD 1998210081199000 6411 REG K.WILLIAMS 10/7 A 220.00                
9/13/2007 CESD 199813DX10199000 6411 REG C.OLSON 10/7 AUST 220.00                
9/13/2007 CESD 199813DX10199000 6411 REG R.FISHER 10/7AUST 220.00                
9/13/2007 CESD 199813DX10199000 6411 REG C.HARRISON 10/7 A 220.00                
9/13/2007 CHAD JACKSON 1998 2111.EOY 8/30/2007 110.00                
9/13/2007 CHASE PAWLAK 1998 2111.EOY 8/30/2007 110.00                
9/13/2007 CHELSEA JOHNSON 199836GV00191A00 6216 9/4/2007 95.00                  
9/13/2007 CHICK-FIL-A 199836BF00191A00 6412 SANDWICH, CHIP BROWNIE 574.80                
9/13/2007 CHICK-FIL-A 199836BF00191A00 6412 SANDWICH, CHIPS, BROWNIE 574.80                
9/13/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 7148610089599000 6399 USE OF COFFEE AND AUDIO V 157.50                
9/13/2007 CLEAR LAKE TRACK BOOSTER CLUB 199836CC00191A00 6498 BOYS CROSS COUNTRY ENTRY 40.00                  
9/13/2007 COLORADO ELECTRIC SUPPLY LTD 1998 2111.EOY 710092 4.20                    
9/13/2007 COLORADO ELECTRIC SUPPLY LTD 1998 2111.EOY 14.50                  
9/13/2007 COLUMBIA SCHOLASTIC PRESS ASSN 4618110000111000 6499 MEMBERSHIP  FEE FOR CSPA 239.00                
9/13/2007 CROSS COUNTRY EDUCATION 1998310088123000 6411 REG B.HALL 9/26 C.STA 129.00                
9/13/2007 CROSS COUNTRY EDUCATION 1998310010499000 6411 REG N.WRIGHT 9/26C.ST 129.00                
9/13/2007 CROSS COUNTRY EDUCATION 2248310088123000 6411 REG R.RAINS 9/26C.STA 129.00                
9/13/2007 CULLIGAN WATER 205811OF10124000 6499 INVOICE 32326 88.50                  
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9/13/2007 DAWN GALLOWAY 2248310088123000 6411 REIMBURSE 8/29 AUSTIN 135.11                
9/13/2007 DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY 1998 2111.EOY 404.02                
9/13/2007 DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY 1998510092599000 6319 INV. #264576-00 $186.70 182.97                
9/13/2007 DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY 1998510092599000 6319 INV. #264446.00 $3.11 3.05                    
9/13/2007 DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY 1998 2111.EOY 710098 41.13                  
9/13/2007 DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY 1998 2111.EOY 400.51                
9/13/2007 DEBE SHAFER 199836CT00191A00 6412 TENNIS MEALS 132.00                
9/13/2007 DEBE SHAFER 199836CT00191A00 6412 TENNIS MEALS 132.00                
9/13/2007 DEER PARK HIGH SCHOOL 1998110000111000 6399 ENTRY FEE FOR SPEECH  TO 231.00                
9/13/2007 DIANA M DEFRANCESCO 1998 2111.EOY AUGUST MILEAGE 4.63                    
9/13/2007 DIMITRIS LAGOUDAS 199800BF00100A00 5752 REFUND SEASON TICKETS 81.00                  
9/13/2007 DOUG WILLIAMS 1998 2111.EOY 8/30/2007 110.00                
9/13/2007 DREW BRIDGES 199836BF04191A00 6411 REIMBURSE 9/8 GIDDING 57.23                  
9/13/2007 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION 2 1998130010825000 6411 REG M.SHAUM 9/25AUSTI 150.00                
9/13/2007 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION 2 1998130010825000 6411 REG M.TAYLOR 9/25AUST 150.00                
9/13/2007 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION 2 1998130010825000 6411 REG M.SHAUM 9/25AUSTI (150.00)              
9/13/2007 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION 2 1998130010825000 6411 REG M.TAYLOR 9/25AUST (150.00)              
9/13/2007 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1998410070299B74 6419 BROUSSARD 9/20 LEG.UP 45.00                  
9/13/2007 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1998330004199000 6411 C.GARRETT 9/19 #52452 45.00                  
9/13/2007 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1998410070299B71 6419 CHALOUPKA 9/20 LEG.UP 45.00                  
9/13/2007 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1998410070299B76 6419 SLACK 9/20 LEG.UPDATE 45.00                  
9/13/2007 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1998130020123000 6411 M.MORRIS 9/7 #55178 55.00                  
9/13/2007 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1998230010499000 6411 N.LINGER 9/12 #52450 45.00                  
9/13/2007 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1998130000123000 6411 D.GALLOWAY 9/7 #55178 55.00                  
9/13/2007 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1998130010799000 6411 V.MURPHY 9/19 #52452 45.00                  
9/13/2007 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1998130010799000 6411 K.LANE 9/19 #52452 45.00                  
9/13/2007 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1998330010899000 6411 R.HOLMES 9/12 #52450 45.00                  
9/13/2007 EWING  IRRIGATION  PRODUCTS 2408 2111.EOY 157.21                
9/13/2007 EWING  IRRIGATION  PRODUCTS 1998 2111.EOY 40.86                  
9/13/2007 EWING  IRRIGATION  PRODUCTS 1998 2111.EOY 289.99                
9/13/2007 EXPLORE CUSTOMER SERVICE 2448310000122000 6339 STUDENT ASSESSMENT SETS-- 3,637.50             
9/13/2007 EXPLORE CUSTOMER SERVICE 2448310000122000 6339 EXPLORE TESTING MATERIALS 120.00                
9/13/2007 FOX MARKETING & DESIGN 1998410074799000 6219 PREPAID INVOICE: 240.00                
9/13/2007 FOX MARKETING & DESIGN 1998410074799000 6219 PREPAID INVOICE: 1,226.92             
9/13/2007 G G CONSULTING LLC 1998210088123000 6299 ONE-YEAR SOFTWARE MAINTEN 2,750.00             
9/13/2007 G G CONSULTING LLC 1998210088123000 6299 ON-LINE MAINTENANCE 803.00                
9/13/2007 G G CONSULTING LLC 1998210088123000 6299 303 ONE-YEAR SOFTWARE MAI 1,333.20             
9/13/2007 G G CONSULTING LLC 1998210088123000 6299 TEXAS TEST RESULTS READER 100.00                
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9/13/2007 G G CONSULTING LLC 1998210088123000 6299 TEXAS TEST RESULTS READER 500.00                
9/13/2007 G G CONSULTING LLC 1998210088123000 6299 SPANISH FORMS-SPECIAL EDU 700.00                
9/13/2007 G G CONSULTING LLC 1998 2111.EOY A.HOLLIS 8/15HOUSTON 200.00                
9/13/2007 GAS-TEC #104 1998 2111.EOY 163.00                
9/13/2007 GBC BINDING CORPORATION 1998110010411000 6249 1 YEAR SERVICE CONTRACT R 665.00                
9/13/2007 GRAINGER PARTS INC 1998 2111.EOY 270.68                
9/13/2007 H.E.BUTT GROCERY CO 7138 2111.EOY #03 SDC  C.GARDNER 201.24                
9/13/2007 H.E.BUTT GROCERY CO 2408 2111.EOY #04 CN  B.GOODLETT 63.83                  
9/13/2007 H.E.BUTT GROCERY CO 7148 2111.EOY #05 KK  K.PENNELL 67.60                  
9/13/2007 H.E.BUTT GROCERY CO 1998 2111.EOY #06 AMCMS KIM FARRELL 73.24                  
9/13/2007 H.E.BUTT GROCERY CO 1998 2111.EOY #06 AMCMS KIM FARRELL 15.85                  
9/13/2007 H.E.BUTT GROCERY CO 1998 2111.EOY #06 AMCMS KIM FARRELL 180.91                
9/13/2007 H.E.BUTT GROCERY CO 7138 2111.EOY #29 SDC  C.GARDNER 419.84                
9/13/2007 H.E.BUTT GROCERY CO 1998 2111.EOY #06 AMCMS KIM FARRELL 59.13                  
9/13/2007 H.E.BUTT GROCERY CO 1998 2111.EOY #30 PR  N.WILLIAMS 56.17                  
9/13/2007 H.E.BUTT GROCERY CO 1998 2111.EOY #06 AMCMS KIM FARRELL 66.01                  
9/13/2007 H.E.BUTT GROCERY CO 1998 2111.EOY #08 AL DEE HERNANDEZ 33.15                  
9/13/2007 H.E.BUTT GROCERY CO 1998 2111.EOY #10 SS  JACK TEEL 43.08                  
9/13/2007 H.E.BUTT GROCERY CO 1998 2111.EOY #28 C&I  S.LONG 51.98                  
9/13/2007 H.E.BUTT GROCERY CO 1998 2111.EOY #01 AMCMS C.SCOTT 37.98                  
9/13/2007 H.E.BUTT GROCERY CO 1998 2111.EOY #02 PR N.WILLIAMS 37.68                  
9/13/2007 H.E.BUTT GROCERY CO 7138 2111.EOY #03 SDC  C.GARDNER 336.70                
9/13/2007 HARCOURT ASSESSMENT INC 199811DX10111000 6399 MIDE PROGRESS MONITOR SET 99.00                  
9/13/2007 HARCOURT ASSESSMENT INC 199811DX10111000 6399 CBM READING SPANISH INDIV 39.00                  
9/13/2007 HARCOURT ASSESSMENT INC 199811DX10111000 6399 CBM READING SPANISH INDIV 39.00                  
9/13/2007 HARCOURT ASSESSMENT INC 199811DX10111000 6399 MIDE PROGRESS MONITOR SET 99.00                  
9/13/2007 HAYES SOFTWARE SYSTEMS INC 1998510092399000 6411 REG G.KUBICHEK 10/25A 225.00                
9/13/2007 HD SUPPLY INC 1998 2111.EOY 65.44                  
9/13/2007 HD SUPPLY INC 1998 2111.EOY 38.55                  
9/13/2007 HD SUPPLY INC 1998 2111.EOY 23.20                  
9/13/2007 HEART OF TEXAS PIZZA LP 2408350000199000 6341 INVOICE #118560 103.39                
9/13/2007 HEART OF TEXAS PIZZA LP 2408350020199000 6341 INVOICE #118560 24.41                  
9/13/2007 HIGHSMITH COMPANY INC 1998110000122000 6399 EDW-15728  QUICK FLIP QUE 119.70                
9/13/2007 HIGHSMITH COMPANY INC 1998110000122000 6399 SHIPPING & HANDLING 14.96                  
9/13/2007 HISPANIC FAMILY INITIATIVE 2058130081124000 6411 REG L.GAMEZ 9/24 HOUS 159.00                
9/13/2007 HOBART 2408350010799000 6319 INV. #23312784 $46.16 46.16                  
9/13/2007 HOBBY LOBBY 1998 2111.EOY #05 PR  N.WILLIAMS 67.06                  
9/13/2007 HOBBY LOBBY 2408 2111.EOY #07 CN B.GOODLETT 3.48                    
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9/13/2007 HOBBY LOBBY 1998 2111.EOY 18536959/18543285 226.37                
9/13/2007 HOBBY LOBBY 7138 2111.EOY #18443218 /18489112 138.37                
9/13/2007 HOBBY LOBBY 7138 2111.EOY 18489112/18443218 56.79                  
9/13/2007 HOBBY LOBBY 211811EL10124000 6399 #02 SK  L.RICHTER 11.20                  
9/13/2007 HOBBY LOBBY 1998 2111.EOY 18543285/18536959 59.01                  
9/13/2007 HOBBY LOBBY 1998 2111.EOY 18478163/18502674 175.91                
9/13/2007 HOBBY LOBBY 1998 2111.EOY #08 PR  N.WILLIAMS 32.64                  
9/13/2007 HOBBY LOBBY 1998 2111.EOY 18502674/18478163 88.86                  
9/13/2007 HOBBY LOBBY 1998 2111.EOY #04 CG  J.WILKINS 50.27                  
9/13/2007 HSBC BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 4618 2111.EOY REF PO 709851  CH 85.00                  
9/13/2007 HSBC BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 1998 2111.EOY REF PO 709693  CH 88.00                  
9/13/2007 IDEARC MEDIA CORP 1998510074899000 6256 RUNNING PURCHASE ORDER FO 58.75                  
9/13/2007 IKE'S SMALL ENGINES 1998 2111.EOY 14.81                  
9/13/2007 IMAGE NET OFFICE SYSTEMS 1998110010411000 6269 SV7/25-8/30/07+AUG BA 1,143.54             
9/13/2007 JENNIFER JANISH 199836GV00191A00 6216 9/4/2007 95.00                  
9/13/2007 JL DERBY CONSTRUCTION 1998510092699000 6299 INV. #339 $375.00 375.00                
9/13/2007 JOANN HANSON 1998310088123000 6219 9/11/07 BILINGUAL INTERPR 30.00                  
9/13/2007 JODI SINGER 1998310088123000 6219 APRIL 29-MAY 29 IN HOME/P 34.00                  
9/13/2007 JOE DURON 1998 2111.EOY 8/31/2007 20.00                  
9/13/2007 JOHN CAMPBELL 199836BF00191A00 6216 9/6/2007 55.00                  
9/13/2007 JOHNSON SUPPLY 1998510092599000 6319 INV. #10147156 $780.85 773.04                
9/13/2007 JOHNSON SUPPLY 1998510092599000 6319 INV. #10147075 $20.69 20.48                  
9/13/2007 JOHNSON SUPPLY 2408350000199000 6319 INVOICE #10147019 38.52                  
9/13/2007 JOHNSON SUPPLY 2408350000199000 6319 INVOICE #10147074 203.50                
9/13/2007 JOONG BYEON 2408000010700000 5751 24.50                  
9/13/2007 KARLA WIESEPAPE 1998 2111.EOY 8/30/2007 87.50                  
9/13/2007 KATIE LAWLESS 1998 2111.EOY 8/31/2007 20.00                  
9/13/2007 KIMMIE L DAILY 199836GV00191A00 6412 MEAL MONEY VOLLEYBALL TEA 302.50                
9/13/2007 KIMMIE L DAILY 199836GV00191A00 6412 VOLLEYBALL MEALS 375.00                
9/13/2007 KTOT 1998130010599000 6411 REG R.PRATT 10/6 HOUS 140.00                
9/13/2007 KTOT 1998130010599000 6411 REG S.WISNOSKI 10/5HO 140.00                
9/13/2007 KTOT 1998130010599000 6411 REG A.WILLIAMS 10/5HO 140.00                
9/13/2007 KTOT 1998130010599000 6411 REG B.HENRY 10/5 HOUS 140.00                
9/13/2007 KTOT 1998130010599000 6411 REG T.SEAGRAVES 10/5H 140.00                
9/13/2007 KTOT 1998130010199000 6411 REG T.HAMMER 10/5HOUS 220.00                
9/13/2007 KTOT 1998130010199000 6411 REG A.SHAFER 10/5 HOU 220.00                
9/13/2007 LANA WALSH 1998330088123000 6219 8/28/07 OT AIDE 45.00                  
9/13/2007 LANA WALSH 1998330088123000 6219 9/5/07 OT AIDE 25.00                  
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9/13/2007 LEADERSHIP IN EDUCATION 1998130081199000 6399 SHIPPING 13.00                  
9/13/2007 LEADERSHIP IN EDUCATION 1998130081199000 6399 QUANITITY - 1 - ITEM #K-0 295.00                
9/13/2007 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC 199811SC00111000 6399 INV. #17598 $67.18 67.18                  
9/13/2007 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC 1998510092599000 6319 INV. #36669 $3.39 3.39                    
9/13/2007 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC 1998510092699000 6319 INV. #15211 $216.88 216.88                
9/13/2007 LRP PUBLICATIONS INC 1998210088123000 6399 SHIPPING 39.50                  
9/13/2007 LRP PUBLICATIONS INC 1998210088123000 6399 SHIPPING 27.00                  
9/13/2007 LRP PUBLICATIONS INC 1998210088123000 6399 RENEWAL THE SPECIAL EDUCA 270.00                
9/13/2007 LRP PUBLICATIONS INC 1998210088123000 6399 1 YEAR SUBSCRIPTION EARLY 180.00                
9/13/2007 M'LISS GRAHAM 1998 2111.EOY REIMBURSE 7/31-8/2HOU 138.67                
9/13/2007 MARGARET S MCGRAW 1998 2111.EOY 8/31/2007 20.00                  
9/13/2007 MARK RICHARDS 199800BF00100A00 5752 REFUND SEASON TICKETS 20.00                  
9/13/2007 MARVIN WESLEY 199836BF00191A00 6216 9/6/2007 55.00                  
9/13/2007 MARVIN WESLEY 1998 2111.EOY 8/30/2007 110.00                
9/13/2007 MATHCOUNTS FOUNDATION 199836MT04199C00 6499 MATHCOUNTS REGISTRATION 160.00                
9/13/2007 MATHEMATICS OLYMPIADS FOR ELEM 1998110020221000 6399 6TH GRADE (DIVISION E) EN 89.00                  
9/13/2007 MATHFAX 1998110020221000 6399 5TH GRADE REGISTRATION 80.00                  
9/13/2007 MATHFAX 1998110020221000 6399 SHIPPING 6.00                    
9/13/2007 MCCOY'S BUILDING SUPPLY CENTER 1998 2111.EOY 126.81                
9/13/2007 MCCREARY VESELKA BRAGG & ALLEN PC 1998 2113 PAYMENT OF AUGUST 2007 AT 9,777.38             
9/13/2007 MCS DOOR & HARDWARE INSTALLATION 1998510092599000 6319 INV. #4573 $62.50 62.50                  
9/13/2007 MEDICAL EDUCATIONAL SERVICES 2248210088123000 6399 EMOTIONAL DISABILITY OR S 247.00                
9/13/2007 MEGA LAB INC 1998510092599000 6299 SEE ATTACHED $222.28 222.28                
9/13/2007 MICHAEL HEUBERGER 199836BF00191A00 6216 9/6/2007 55.00                  
9/13/2007 MICHAEL ROWDEN 199836BD00199C00 6499 CUSTOM MARCHING ARRANGEME 2,000.00             
9/13/2007 MICHAEL SKINNER 199836CC00191A00 6412 BOYS CROSS COUNTRY MEALS 250.00                
9/13/2007 MICROAGE INC 1998110000111T00 6399 SUPPLIES NEEDED FOR OFFIC 100.00                
9/13/2007 MIKE STOLL 199800BF00100A00 5752 REFUND SEASON TICKETS 80.00                  
9/13/2007 MINISOFT INC 1998530074699000 6249 INVOICE 214795 1,400.00             
9/13/2007 MORRISON SUPPLY COMPANY 1998510092599000 6319 INV. #71001410 $509.86 509.86                
9/13/2007 MUSIC CONSULTING UNLIMITED 199836BD00199C00 6219 PERCUSSION TECH 1,000.00             
9/13/2007 MUSIC CONSULTING UNLIMITED 199836BD00199C00 6219 MARCHING WOODWIND TECH 1,160.00             
9/13/2007 MUSIC CONSULTING UNLIMITED 199836BD00199C00 6219 MARCHINIG BAND TECH 1,160.00             
9/13/2007 NAESP 1998230010499000 6498 1 YEAR MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL 215.00                
9/13/2007 NAESP 1998230010499000 6498 1 YEAR ACTIVE MEMBERSHIP 215.00                
9/13/2007 NAESP REGISTRATION 1998230010899000 6411 REG B.PETTY 4/4 NASHV 65.00                  
9/13/2007 NATIONAL FORENSIC LEAGUE 199811SP00111000 6399 ANNUAL SCHOOL MEMBERSHIP 99.00                  
9/13/2007 NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC BEE 1998110020221000 6399 2008 NATIONAL GEOGRAPHY B 60.00                  
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9/13/2007 NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC SCHOOL 1998110010211000 6329 2007-2008 MAGAZINE SUBSCR 590.43                
9/13/2007 NEAL WILKINS 199800BF00100A00 5752 REFUND SEASON TICKETS 20.00                  
9/13/2007 NEW HILL SERVICES 1998210088123000 6399 RENEWAL 1 YEAR NO CHILD L 377.00                
9/13/2007 NEW HILL SERVICES 1998210088123000 6399 12 ISSUE RENEWAL 289.00                
9/13/2007 OFFICE DEPOT 1998510092699000 6399 INV. #399867892-001 $189. 189.99                
9/13/2007 OFFICE DEPOT 1998510092599000 6399 INV. #399867892-001 $74.8 74.81                  
9/13/2007 OFFICE DEPOT 1998510092699000 6399 INV. #399867893-001 $56.9 56.92                  
9/13/2007 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 199811TK00111T00 6399 #98 TK S.SCHOEN 99.99                  
9/13/2007 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 7148610089599000 6399 #02 KK C.WADE 45.98                  
9/13/2007 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 1998 2111.EOY 993230/232/233/234 HR 64.98                  
9/13/2007 PETTY CASH-CHILD NUTRITION OFFICE 2408 2111.EOY PETTY CASH 31.98                  
9/13/2007 PETTY CASH-CHILD NUTRITION OFFICE 2408 2111.EOY PETTY CASH 97.03                  
9/13/2007 PETTY CASH-CHILD NUTRITION OFFICE 2408 2111.EOY PETTY CASH 19.97                  
9/13/2007 PROFESSIONAL TURF PRODUCTS INC 1998510092699000 6319 INV. #1017632-00 $508.86 508.86                
9/13/2007 RBC MUSIC COMPANY INC 1998110020211000 6399 SB 303 DBD NEW DIRECTIONS 35.80                  
9/13/2007 RBC MUSIC COMPANY INC 1998110020211000 6399 SB303VC NEW DIRECTIONS CE 44.75                  
9/13/2007 RBC MUSIC COMPANY INC 1998110020211000 6399 SB303VN NEW DIRECTIONS VL 44.75                  
9/13/2007 RBC MUSIC COMPANY INC 1998110020211000 6399 SHIPPING 7.00                    
9/13/2007 RBC MUSIC COMPANY INC 1998110020211000 6399 SB303TM NEW DIRECTIONS SC 39.95                  
9/13/2007 RBC MUSIC COMPANY INC 1998110020211000 6399 SB303VLA NEW DIRECTIONS V 44.75                  
9/13/2007 RDM AUDIO SERVICES 7148610089599000 6399 SOUND & LIGHTS FOR KK 20T 1,350.00             
9/13/2007 RDM AUDIO SERVICES 7148610089599000 6399 SOUND SYSTEM & DJ FOR KK 620.00                
9/13/2007 READ NATURALLY INC 1998130010299000 6411 REG J.KNOTT 10/25 HOU 89.00                  
9/13/2007 READ NATURALLY INC 1998130010299000 6411 REG M.KOETT 10/25 HOU 179.00                
9/13/2007 READ NATURALLY INC 1998130010299000 6411 REG V.MARTIN 10/25 HO 89.00                  
9/13/2007 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE INSURANCE CO 1998410074899000 6498 AD&D 219.60                
9/13/2007 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE INSURANCE CO 1998410074899000 6498 BASIC LIFE 1,647.00             
9/13/2007 RICHARD L FLOYD 199836OR00199C00 6219 CONSULTING FEE FOR ORCHES 300.00                
9/13/2007 RISO INC 1998110010111000 6269 SK9/1-9/30/07 BASE 74.00                  
9/13/2007 RISO INC 1998110020211000 6269 CG7/21-8/21/07 METER 159.86                
9/13/2007 RISO INC 1998110010511000 6269 RP7/12-8/11/07BAS+MET 63.31                  
9/13/2007 RISO INC 1998110010511000 6269 RP9/12-10/11/07+METER 115.00                
9/13/2007 RISO INC 1998110010511000 6269 RP7/19-8/18/07MET.+BA 18.87                  
9/13/2007 RISO INC 1998110010211000 6269 CH8/1-8/31/07 OVERAGE 96.71                  
9/13/2007 RISO INC 1998110010211000 6269 CH8/1-8/31/07 OVERAGE 184.58                
9/13/2007 RISO INC 1998110010511000 6269 RP9/19-10/18/07+METER 89.00                  
9/13/2007 RISO INC 1998110020211000 6269 CG7/22-8/21/07 METER 116.10                
9/13/2007 RISO INC 1998110004111000 6269 CSMS9/1-9/30/07+AUG M 2.01                    
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9/13/2007 RISO INC 1998110004111000 6269 CSMS9/1-9/30/07+AUG M 99.00                  
9/13/2007 ROTEL & THE HOT TOMATOES 7148610089599000 6399 BAND FOR KK 20TH ANNIVERS 3,100.00             
9/13/2007 SCOTT & WHITE MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 1998330010599000 6411 REG J.HUNTER 12/5TEMP 92.50                  
9/13/2007 SCRIPPS NATIONAL SPELLING BEE 1998110010711000 6499 SCRIPPS NATIONAL SPELLING 99.00                  
9/13/2007 SCRIPPS NATIONAL SPELLING BEE 1998110010111000 6399 ENROLLMENT FOR 07-08 SPEL 99.00                  
9/13/2007 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION 1998110004211000 6269 AMCMS9/1-9/30/07+METE 541.80                
9/13/2007 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION 1998360004299C00 6269 AMCMS9/1-9/30/07+METE 241.67                
9/13/2007 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION 1998110004211000 6269 AMCMS9/1-9/30/07+METE 300.13                
9/13/2007 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION 1998230004299000 6269 AMCMS7/9-8/10+SEP BAS 237.30                
9/13/2007 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION 1998110004211000 6269 AMCMS7/9-8/10+SEP BAS 272.30                
9/13/2007 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION 1998410074899000 6269 MRM6/20-7/20+SEP BASE 534.20                
9/13/2007 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION 1998110000111000 6269 HS5/28-7/28/07+SEP BA 1,612.20             
9/13/2007 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION 7148610089599000 6269 KK5/30-7/30/07+SEP BA 183.80                
9/13/2007 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION 1998360000191A00 6269 ATH4/3-6/3/07+SEP BAS 191.70                
9/13/2007 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION 1998360000191A00 6269 ATH6/8-8/14/07+SEP BA 191.70                
9/13/2007 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION 1998410074899000 6269 HWY7/6-8/14/07+SEP BA 369.00                
9/13/2007 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION 1998110000111000 6269 HS9/1-9/30/07+METER 4,151.00             
9/13/2007 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION 1998340092299000 6269 TR9/1-9/30/07+METER 99.00                  
9/13/2007 SHAUNA UNGER 199800BF00100A00 5752 REFUND SEASON TICKETS 20.00                  
9/13/2007 SHIVERS GOURMET SHAVED ICE 7148 2111.EOY REF PO709260 8/28/07 175.00                
9/13/2007 SIGN PRO 1998510092599000 6319 INV. #9110 $12.50 12.50                  
9/13/2007 SOUTHERN FLORAL COMPANY 1998110000122000 6399 OPEN PO TO FLORAL DESIGN 197.44                
9/13/2007 SPORTS FIELD SOLUTIONS 1998510092699000 6319 INV. #1493 $270.00 270.00                
9/13/2007 SPRAYBERRY TOOL COMPANY 1998 2111.EOY 17.00                  
9/13/2007 SUDDENLINK 199811TK00111T00 6399 PREPAID SERVICES FOR SUBC 61.00                  
9/13/2007 SUDDENLINK 199841DW74399000 6399 PREPAID SERVICES FOR SUBC 69.12                  
9/13/2007 SUNGARD PUBLIC SECTOR PENTAMATION 1998530074699000 6249 INVOICE 66668 44,954.29           
9/13/2007 SUNGARD PUBLIC SECTOR PENTAMATION 1998530074699000 6249 INVOICE 66618 8,540.97             
9/13/2007 SUNGARD PUBLIC SECTOR PENTAMATION 1998530074699000 6249 INVOICE 66828 27,870.66           
9/13/2007 SUSAN M CATLETT 1998310088123000 6219 9/4/07 BEHAVIORAL CONSULT 750.00                
9/13/2007 SUSAN M CATLETT 1998310088123000 6219 TRAVEL 84.55                  
9/13/2007 T E A M SOLUTIONS INC 1998510092599000 6247 INV. #2014 $2830.49 2,830.49             
9/13/2007 TAMU ATHLETIC DEPARTMENT 199836GR00191A00 6498 ENTRY FEE GIRLS CROSS COU 90.00                  
9/13/2007 TASB INC 1998410074399000 6219 PRE-PAID ANNUAL SUBSCRIP 1,280.00             
9/13/2007 TASB INC 1998510092599000 6499 IVN. #305151 $1995.00 1,995.00             
9/13/2007 TASBO 1998310081399000 6499 INSTITUTIONAL MEMBERSHIP 120.00                
9/13/2007 TASN 2408350093299000 6411 REG P.MORAN 10/17AUST 450.00                
9/13/2007 TASPA 1998410074399000 6219 RENEWAL OF MEMBERSHIP DUE 85.00                  
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9/13/2007 TASSP 1998230004199000 6499 2007-8 MEMBERSHIPS: 525.00                
9/13/2007 TEPSA 1998130010299000 6219 2007-2008 RENEWAL FOR CAR 592.00                
9/13/2007 TEPSA 1998230010499000 6498 1 YEAR COMPREHENSIVE MEMB 345.00                
9/13/2007 TEPSA 1998230010499000 6498 1 YEAR NEW MEMBERSHIP BAS 296.00                
9/13/2007 TEXAS BUSINESS/EDUCATION COALITION 1998130010799000 6411 REGD.BAIRRINGTN 10/22 150.00                
9/13/2007 TEXAS BUSINESS/EDUCATION COALITION 1998130020199000 6411 REG K.SCHOEN 10/22AUS 150.00                
9/13/2007 TEXAS BUSINESS/EDUCATION COALITION 1998230010599000 6411 REG M.MARTINDALE10/22 75.00                  
9/13/2007 TEXAS COMMUNICATIONS OF BRYAN INC 1998510092599000 6299 INV. #10166561 $64.35 64.35                  
9/13/2007 TEXAS COMMUNICATIONS OF BRYAN INC 1998510092499000 6256 INV. #10166606 $10.95 10.95                  
9/13/2007 TEXAS EDUCATION AGENCY-MSC 2117 2181 07610101021901 REFUND 110.93                
9/13/2007 TEXAS EDUCATION AGENCY-MSC 2247 2181 076600010219016600 RE 81,078.95           
9/13/2007 TEXAS SCOREBOARD SERVICES 1998360000191A00 6499 REPAIR ON FOOTBALL CLOCKS 1,585.50             
9/13/2007 TEXAS STATE BD OF PLUMBING EXAMINER 1998510092599000 6499 INV. #M-14225 $198.00 198.00                
9/13/2007 TEXAS STATE MATH LEAGUE 1998110020221000 6399 5TH GRADE CONTEST PACKET 30.00                  
9/13/2007 TEXAS STATE MATH LEAGUE 1998110020221000 6399 6TH GRADE REGISTRATION PA 30.00                  
9/13/2007 THE INK SPOT 1998130081199000 6399 INK CARTRIDGE FOR DONNA A 65.99                  
9/13/2007 THE INK SPOT 1998110010411000 6399 Q2429A MAINTENANCE KIT FO 539.98                
9/13/2007 THE INK SPOT 1998110010411000 6399 HP15178D INKJET PRINT CAR 59.10                  
9/13/2007 THOMSON GALE 1998120000199000 6269 INFO TRAC DATABASE 1 YEAR 1,595.00             
9/13/2007 TMEA 199836BD00199C00 6498 V.HENRY DUES 07/08 50.00                  
9/13/2007 TMEA 199836BD00199C00 6411 REG V.HENRY 2/13SANAN 50.00                  
9/13/2007 TMSCA 1998110020221000 6399 MEMBERSHIP DUES FOR COMPE 25.00                  
9/13/2007 TOPS PRINTING INC 1998110010711000 6399 STUDENT HANDBOOKS 113.66                
9/13/2007 TOPS PRINTING INC 1998110000111000 6399 PRINTING FOR LEARNING LAB 99.96                  
9/13/2007 TOPS PRINTING INC 1998110020111000 6399 PO FOR FORMS COPIES 311.64                
9/13/2007 TRAE DAVIS 199836BF00191A00 6411 REIMBURSE 9/8 SANANTO 165.87                
9/13/2007 TRAINER'S WAREHOUSE 205811OF10124000 6399 CLASSROOM PRIZE PACK 155.70                
9/13/2007 TRAINER'S WAREHOUSE 205811OF10124000 6399 FIFIG FLEXIBUDDY 75.00                  
9/13/2007 TRAINER'S WAREHOUSE 205811OF10124000 6399 FISTAR FIDDLER'S SQUEEZE 22.50                  
9/13/2007 TRAINER'S WAREHOUSE 205811OF10124000 6399 FIKLIX FIDDLER'S KLIXX 52.50                  
9/13/2007 TRAINER'S WAREHOUSE 205811OF10124000 6399 FIKAB FIDDLER'S KABOB 60.00                  
9/13/2007 TRAINER'S WAREHOUSE 205811OF10124000 6399 FIJOIN FIDDLER'S JOINTZ 52.50                  
9/13/2007 TRAINER'S WAREHOUSE 205811OF10124000 6399 FITAN FIDDLER'S TANGLE TO 37.50                  
9/13/2007 TRAINER'S WAREHOUSE 205811OF10124000 6399 FIBLOX FIDDLER'S FLEXIBLO 52.50                  
9/13/2007 TRAINER'S WAREHOUSE 205811OF10124000 6399 SHIPPING AND HANDLING 30.56                  
9/13/2007 TRAINER'S WAREHOUSE 205811OF10124000 6399 FIBEND FIDDLER'S BENDEEZ 40.50                  
9/13/2007 TRAINER'S WAREHOUSE 205811OF10124000 6399 MINI RUBBER CHICKEN 2.00                    
9/13/2007 TRAINER'S WAREHOUSE 205811OF10124000 6399 FIBA2 FIDDLER'S GLITTER W 37.50                  
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9/13/2007 TRAINER'S WAREHOUSE 205811OF10124000 6399 1 GATBOOM BOOMWHACKERS 24.98                  
9/13/2007 TSNO INC 1998330020299000 6411 REG L.SICILIO 11/8 WO 225.00                
9/13/2007 TSNO INC 1998330004199000 6411 REG B.CLARKE 11/8 WOO 225.00                
9/13/2007 UIL MUSIC REGION 8 199811BD00111000 6399 MARCHING BAND ENTIES 270.00                
9/13/2007 UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 1998360000191A00 6399 ATHLETICS-L CLEMMONS 12.87                  
9/13/2007 UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS AT AUSTIN 4618110000111000 6499 MEMBERSHIP  FOR 11LP 105.00                
9/13/2007 US POSTMASTER 1998110010211000 6399 STAMPS 492.00                
9/13/2007 US POSTMASTER 1998110000111000 6399 BULK MAIL 44401382 402.07                
9/13/2007 USA MOBILITY 1998130072699T00 6219 PAGER SERVICE FOR TECH SP 37.25                  
9/13/2007 VALLEY SPEECH LANGUAGE & 199811DX10111000 6399 SHIPPING 13.50                  
9/13/2007 VALLEY SPEECH LANGUAGE & 199811DX10111000 6399 ES 111 AZ READING DECK (A 60.00                  
9/13/2007 VALLEY SPEECH LANGUAGE & 199811DX10111000 6399 ES 115 B EXPERANZA SPANIS 15.00                  
9/13/2007 VALLEY SPEECH LANGUAGE & 199811DX10111000 6399 ES 103 R READING AFFIXES 60.00                  
9/13/2007 VENTURE RAMP INC 1998110000122000 6399 DEPOSIT TO RESERV SPEAKER 2,600.00             
9/13/2007 VERIZON SOUTHWEST 1998510074899000 6256 2,151.86             
9/13/2007 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 205811OF10124000 6399 S.RICE CONFPURCH7/23 300.40                
9/13/2007 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 7138 2111.EOY SDC 8/7 MOVIES 159.00                
9/13/2007 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 7148 2111.EOY KK 8/23 SKATING 504.00                
9/13/2007 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 1998 2111.EOY RMS BETS&SLGHTR7/29F 648.30                
9/13/2007 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 1998410070199S78 6411 07-08 REG SUPT ACADEM 550.00                
9/13/2007 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 2558130081124000 6411 RM A.SHAFER 7/29ORLAN 235.04                
9/13/2007 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 1998 2111.EOY M.SMTH+3 7/24RMS&DUES 930.60                
9/13/2007 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 4618610081299000 6411 AIR D.SEGLER 10/15SDA 325.10                
9/13/2007 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 2058130081124000 6411 RMS,CAR 4HS 7/29ORLAN 1,535.18             
9/13/2007 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 1998 2111.EOY FRNCH 7/26 TASB PURCH 47.92                  
9/13/2007 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 1998 1290 8/21C.SUITES CR COMIN 451.75                
9/13/2007 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 1998 2111.EOY R.SEGLR+2 7/28RM FT.W 562.44                
9/13/2007 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 1998 2111.EOY L.PIEPR7/30&8/19H.REL 1,583.75             
9/13/2007 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 1998 2111.EOY RM CLMS&GRACE 7/28FT. 375.83                
9/13/2007 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 1998 2111.EOY P.OSBRN8/9&F.AVILA7/9 123.46                
9/13/2007 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 1998 2111.EOY 3RMS S.DAY 7/29FT.WOR 534.24                
9/13/2007 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 1998 2111.EOY RMS LESH7/31&8/21RELI 816.02                
9/13/2007 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 4618 2111.EOY FOX ADM RETREAT 8/5 3,814.15             
9/13/2007 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 1998 2111.EOY J.SLGHTR7/29&MORRS8/1 229.85                
9/13/2007 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 4618 2111.EOY J.HUNDL PRTLRM7/22SAN 164.79                
9/13/2007 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 1998 1290 JCKSN8/13DC SHUTL CR 12.00                  
9/13/2007 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 2558130081124000 6411 J.HUNDL PRTLRM7/22SAN 672.00                
9/13/2007 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 1998 2111.EOY JCKSN&OSBRN 8/13DC 943.22                
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9/13/2007 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 1998 2111.EOY B.RBSON RMCHG7/29ARL 99.80                  
9/13/2007 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 1998 2111.EOY COULSN LNCHMTG 8/10 18.89                  
9/13/2007 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 2558130081124000 6411 C.JNS&R.KFFR RMS7/29F 1,276.90             
9/13/2007 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 1998 2111.EOY L.KNGHT ON-L ORDR8/21 982.12                
9/13/2007 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 1998 2111.EOY T.BUNNS RM 8/12HOUSTO 177.58                
9/13/2007 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 2558130081124000 6411 J.BALL RM&GAS 7/29ORL 665.25                
9/13/2007 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 7138 2111.EOY SDC 8/14-17 TRIPS(SKA 1,214.50             
9/13/2007 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 7138 2111.EOY DSC CREDIT8/8AUST.PIZ (159.54)              
9/13/2007 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 1998 2111.EOY RM C.BOOTH8/8CONSULT 90.95                  
9/13/2007 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 1998 2111.EOY M.BALL CPE8/13&BBRG7/ 332.04                
9/13/2007 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 199841RC74399000 6411 G.WALKER REG 10/10HUN 90.00                  
9/13/2007 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 2248310088123000 6411 J.ESCUE RM 8/8 AUSTIN 185.30                
9/13/2007 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 1998 2111.EOY JCKSN RM 7/24 SAN FRA 756.96                
9/13/2007 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 2058130081124000 6411 S.RICE+2 REGS 7/23DAL 600.00                
9/13/2007 VISA CARD SERVICE CENTER 2058130081124000 6411 S.RICE2RMS7/23DALLAS 613.80                
9/13/2007 WESTLAKE HIGH SCOOL BAND 199836BD00199C00 6499 ENTRY FEE TO COMPETITION 250.00                
9/13/2007 WILLIS ATHLETIC BOOSTER CLUB 199836CC04191A00 6498 ENTRY FEE CROSS COUNTRY 100.00                
9/13/2007 WIRED RANCH INC 199841DN74799000 6399 PREPAID INVOICE   #07-CSI 1,380.00             
9/13/2007 XEROX CORP 1998110010211000 6269 CH7/23-8/24/07+AUG BA 547.69                
9/13/2007 XEROX CORP 1998110010211000 6269 CH7/23-8/30/07+AUG BA 136.53                
9/19/2007 A&M CONSOLIDATED MIDDLE SCHOOL 1998410074899000 6499 ENERGY FLAG INCENTIVE AWA 100.00                
9/19/2007 ACR-COLLEGE STATION 1998510092599000 6319 INV. #2584080 $61.59 61.59                  
9/19/2007 ADVANCE FOOD COMPANY 2408350004199000 6299 INVOICE #651473 12.28                  
9/19/2007 ADVANCE FOOD COMPANY 2408350010499000 6299 INVOICE #651473 10.75                  
9/19/2007 ADVANCE FOOD COMPANY 2408350010599000 6299 INVOICE #651473 9.21                    
9/19/2007 ADVANCE FOOD COMPANY 2408350010199000 6299 INVOICE #651473 9.98                    
9/19/2007 ADVANCE FOOD COMPANY 2408350004299000 6299 INVOICE #651473 10.75                  
9/19/2007 ADVANCE FOOD COMPANY 2408350000199000 6299 INVOICE #651473 42.98                  
9/19/2007 ADVANCE FOOD COMPANY 2408350010299000 6299 INVOICE #651473 10.75                  
9/19/2007 ADVANCE FOOD COMPANY 2408350010799000 6299 INVOICE #651473 9.98                    
9/19/2007 ADVANCE FOOD COMPANY 2408350020299000 6299 INVOICE #651473 12.28                  
9/19/2007 ADVANCE FOOD COMPANY 2408350020199000 6299 INVOICE #651473 11.51                  
9/19/2007 ADVANCE FOOD COMPANY 2408350010899000 6299 INVOICE #651473 13.04                  
9/19/2007 ALL 3 COMMUNICATIONS 1998210081199000 6399 64399-01 BATTERY FOR HEAD 218.05                
9/19/2007 ALLTEX INTERIOR SUPPLY 1998510092599000 6319 INV. #252051757 $120.96 119.75                
9/19/2007 ALYCIA ERICKSON 1998340092299000 6499 REFUND S ENDORSEMENT 10.00                  
9/19/2007 AMERICAN LEGACY PUBLISHING INC 4618110010711000 6399 SHIPPING 27.72                  
9/19/2007 AMERICAN LEGACY PUBLISHING INC 4618110010711000 6399 SCIENCE STUDIES WEEKLY 92.40                  
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9/19/2007 AMERICAN LEGACY PUBLISHING INC 4618110010711000 6399 TEXAS STUDIES WEEKLY 92.40                  
9/19/2007 AMERICAN LEGACY PUBLISHING INC 4618110010711000 6399 SCIENCE STUDIES WEEKLY 92.40                  
9/19/2007 ANDREA SIEBERT 2248310088123000 6411 REIMBURSE 9/5-7CORPUS 78.00                  
9/19/2007 ANITA R HOELSCHER 1998130081199000 6219 CONSULTING AUG 4 - 13, 20 400.00                
9/19/2007 ANNE WEHRLY 2248310088123000 6411 REIMBURSE 9/5-7CORPUS 73.00                  
9/19/2007 ARMSTRONG REPAIR CENTER INC 2408350020199000 6319 INVOICE# 101.77                
9/19/2007 ASE RESOURCES INC 1998310081399000 6339 HANDLING 10.00                  
9/19/2007 ASE RESOURCES INC 1998310081399000 6339 F-20401-ASE-L - GRADE 8 S 105.00                
9/19/2007 ASE RESOURCES INC 1998310081399000 6339 F-17986-ASE-L - GRADE 6,7 105.00                
9/19/2007 ASE RESOURCES INC 1998310081399000 6339 F-17985-ASE-L - GRADE 4, 280.00                
9/19/2007 ASE RESOURCES INC 1998310081399000 6339 SHIPPING 10% 49.00                  
9/19/2007 AT&T MOBILITY 4618230010299000 6499 CELL PHONE BILL 90.87                  
9/19/2007 AT&T MOBILITY 7138610089799000 6256 SUMMER DAY CAMP CELL PHON 8.91                    
9/19/2007 AT&T MOBILITY 1998110010411000 6399 CURRENT CELL PHONE CHARGE 25.50                  
9/19/2007 ATHLETIC SUPPLY INC 199836BF04291A00 6399 FOOTBALL EQUIPMENT   HELM 3,488.25             
9/19/2007 AWARDS ETC 1998110010211000 6399 BLACK WITH SILVER LETTERS 5.00                    
9/19/2007 AWARDS ETC 199841PR74799000 6399 PREPAID INVOICE #20098 124.50                
9/19/2007 AWARDS ETC 1998110010211000 6399 GOLD WITH BLACK LETTERS M 5.00                    
9/19/2007 AWARDS ETC 1998110010211000 6399 GOLD WITH BLACK LETTERS M 5.00                    
9/19/2007 B&G CHEMICALS & EQUIPMENT CO INC 1998510092599000 6319 INV. #169516 $252.05 252.05                
9/19/2007 B/CS BUS CHARTERS 199836BF00191A00 6267 CHARTER BUS CHARGES FOR 2,880.00             
9/19/2007 B/CS CHAMBER OF COMMERCE 1998130004299000 6499 INVOICE #71799 LEADERSHIP 750.00                
9/19/2007 BARBARA SHULER 1998410074399000 6411 ADVANCE 9/23-4 AUSTIN 136.03                
9/19/2007 BARNHILLS 1998410074899000 6399 LUNCHEON FOR 9/17/07 259.70                
9/19/2007 BILLY HICKS 199836BF00191A00 6411 REIMBURSE 9/8SANANTON 164.90                
9/19/2007 BILLY HICKS 199836BF00191A00 6411 REIMBURSE 9/14 AUS.WE 106.70                
9/19/2007 BLACK MAGAZINE AGENCY/NOS INC 1998120004199000 6329 SUBSCRIPTION FOR MAGAZINE 1,007.05             
9/19/2007 BLAKE MAYERHOFF 199836BF00191A00 6216 9/6/2007 110.00                
9/19/2007 BLUE BAKER 1998210081199000 6499 LUNCH MTG 4X4 DEEP DI 130.30                
9/19/2007 BRAZOS VALLEY SEWER DRAIN SERVICE 1998510092599000 6247 INV. #8636 $364.00 364.00                
9/19/2007 BRENHAM CROSS COUNTRY 199836CC04191A00 6498 ENTRY FEE CROSS COUNTRY 100.00                
9/19/2007 BRENT WUTHRICH 199836BF04291A00 6216 9/11/2007 55.00                  
9/19/2007 BRYAN ISD CHILD NUTRITION SERVICES 2408350010799000 6499 INVOICE #2007-58 69.23                  
9/19/2007 BRYAN ISD CHILD NUTRITION SERVICES 2408350010599000 6499 INVOICE #2007-58 63.90                  
9/19/2007 BRYAN ISD CHILD NUTRITION SERVICES 2408350010899000 6499 INVOICE #2007-58 90.51                  
9/19/2007 BRYAN ISD CHILD NUTRITION SERVICES 2408350004299000 6499 INVOICE #2007-58 74.55                  
9/19/2007 BRYAN ISD CHILD NUTRITION SERVICES 2408350004199000 6499 INVOICE #2007-58 85.20                  
9/19/2007 BRYAN ISD CHILD NUTRITION SERVICES 2408350010299000 6499 INVOICE #2007-58 74.55                  
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9/19/2007 BRYAN ISD CHILD NUTRITION SERVICES 2408350010499000 6499 INVOICE #2007-58 74.55                  
9/19/2007 BRYAN ISD CHILD NUTRITION SERVICES 2408350020299000 6499 INVOICE #2007-58 85.20                  
9/19/2007 BRYAN ISD CHILD NUTRITION SERVICES 2408350020199000 6499 INVOICE #2007-58 79.88                  
9/19/2007 BRYAN ISD CHILD NUTRITION SERVICES 2408350010199000 6499 INVOICE #2007-58 69.23                  
9/19/2007 BRYAN ISD CHILD NUTRITION SERVICES 2408350000199000 6499 INVOICE #2007-58 298.20                
9/19/2007 BUBBA MCGOLDRICK 199836GV04191A00 6216 9/11/2007 110.00                
9/19/2007 CAHPERD 2248310088123000 6411 REG L.ANDERSON 11/1CA 175.00                
9/19/2007 CAHPERD 2248310088123000 6411 REG R.SATTERWHITE11/1 175.00                
9/19/2007 CAL MCNEILL 199836BF00191A00 6216 9/13/2007 110.00                
9/19/2007 CAL MCNEILL 199836BF00191A00 6216 9/13/2007 (110.00)              
9/19/2007 CARRIER NORTH TEXAS & OKLAHOMA 1998510092599000 6319 INV. #7455146-00 $360.39 360.39                
9/19/2007 CENTRAL ELECTRICAL SUPPLY 1998510092599000 6319 INV. #0639100-00 $97.65 96.67                  
9/19/2007 CENTRAL ELECTRICAL SUPPLY 1998510092599000 6319 INV. #0639206-00 $91.67 90.75                  
9/19/2007 CHICK-FIL-A 199836BF00191A00 6412 SANDWICHES, CHIP BROWNIE 520.00                
9/19/2007 CHRIS KOVACS 199836CK00191A00 6411 REIMBURSE 9/12TEMPLE 76.63                  
9/19/2007 CHRISTI RHOME 714800RD00000000 5739 302.38                
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510010199000 6255 102.04                
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 2408510010199000 6255 2.83                    
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510010199000 6255 60.27                  
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 2408510010199000 6255 1.67                    
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510074899000 6255 600.88                
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510074899000 6257 4,721.18             
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510074899000 6257 708.62                
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510092599000 6255 259.06                
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510092599000 6255 428.00                
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510092599000 6257 2,446.08             
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510000191A00 6255 386.16                
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510000191A00 6255 139.76                
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510000191A00 6255 392.00                
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510000191A00 6257 3,527.12             
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510000199000 6255 850.47                
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 2408510000199000 6255 12.08                  
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 2408510000199000 6255 1.09                    
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510000199000 6255 76.83                  
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510000191A00 6255 326.48                
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510000191A00 6255 851.52                
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510000199000 6255 1,997.64             
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510000199000 6257 38,489.65           
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9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 2408510000199000 6257 546.51                
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 2408510000199000 6255 28.36                  
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 2408510000199000 6255 4.06                    
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510000199000 6255 285.61                
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510010499000 6255 681.59                
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510010499000 6257 7,077.45             
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 2408510010499000 6257 256.69                
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 2408510010499000 6255 24.72                  
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510010599000 6255 574.54                
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510010599000 6257 7,936.36             
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 2408510010599000 6257 203.50                
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 2408510010599000 6255 14.73                  
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 2408510004199000 6255 9.13                    
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510004199000 6255 342.14                
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510004199000 6255 692.78                
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510004199000 6255 530.72                
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510004199000 6255 381.81                
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510004199000 6257 16,210.52           
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 2408510004199000 6257 432.72                
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 2408510004199000 6255 10.19                  
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 2408510010299000 6255 14.27                  
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510004199000 6255 192.18                
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510010299000 6257 2,254.66             
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510004299000 6255 380.24                
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 2408510004299000 6255 11.76                  
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510004299000 6257 11,448.25           
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 2408510004299000 6257 354.07                
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510004299000 6255 3,501.61             
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 2408510004299000 6255 108.30                
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510004299000 6257 9.00                    
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510010599000 6255 127.96                
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510010199000 6255 32.50                  
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510010499000 6255 16.96                  
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510074899000 6255 59.14                  
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510000191A00 6255 16.96                  
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510000191A00 6255 469.84                
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 2408510020199000 6255 5.36                    
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510020199000 6255 179.59                
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9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510020199000 6255 99.10                  
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 2408510020199000 6255 2.80                    
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510020199000 6255 93.60                  
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510004299000 6255 16.96                  
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510092599000 6257 362.00                
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510010799000 6255 29.00                  
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510010799000 6255 82.28                  
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510010799000 6255 578.73                
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510010799000 6257 8,339.40             
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 2408510010799000 6257 329.41                
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 2408510010799000 6255 22.86                  
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510020299000 6255 1,784.38             
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510020299000 6257 6,922.31             
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 2408510020299000 6257 265.97                
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 2408510020299000 6255 25.22                  
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510000199000 6255 36.14                  
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510010899000 6255 974.80                
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510010899000 6257 10,286.42           
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 2408510010899000 6257 351.04                
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 2408510010899000 6255 19.78                  
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 2408510010299000 6257 48.36                  
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510020199000 6255 205.66                
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 2408510010299000 6255 1.12                    
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510010299000 6255 52.16                  
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 2408510004299000 6255 6.10                    
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510004299000 6255 1,449.58             
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510074899000 6257 628.20                
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510000299000 6255 292.00                
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 7138610089799000 6268 PREPAID FOR SDC POOL RENT 4,496.25             
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510000299000 6257 1,889.46             
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510000299000 6255 74.26                  
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510020199000 6255 380.63                
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510020199000 6257 7,603.69             
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 2408510020199000 6257 227.09                
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 2408510020199000 6255 11.37                  
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510010199000 6255 37.88                  
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510010199000 6255 120.20                
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 2408510010199000 6255 3.34                    
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9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510010199000 6255 481.21                
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 2408510010199000 6257 232.98                
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 2408510010199000 6255 13.35                  
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510010199000 6257 8,396.08             
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510010299000 6255 270.98                
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510010299000 6257 2,948.57             
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 2408510010299000 6257 63.25                  
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510010299000 6255 665.09                
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510010299000 6257 5,061.76             
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 1998510010299000 6255 29.00                  
9/19/2007 CITY OF COLLEGE STATION 2408510010299000 6257 108.58                
9/19/2007 CLARK EALY 1998310081399000 6411 ADVANCE 9/27-30DALLAS 254.90                
9/19/2007 COMPUMASTER 1998210081199000 6411 REG L.MCNALLY 11/8HOU 249.00                
9/19/2007 CONNECT TECHNOLOGIES 1998110000111T00 6219 CONTRACT SERVICES ON STUD 665.00                
9/19/2007 CONNECT TECHNOLOGIES 1998110000111T00 6219 CONTRACT SERVICES ON IT W 285.00                
9/19/2007 CONNECT TECHNOLOGIES 1998110000111T00 6219 CONTRACT SERVICES ON STUD 1,140.00             
9/19/2007 CONNECT TECHNOLOGIES 1998110000111T00 6219 CONTRACT SERVICES ON STUD 47.50                  
9/19/2007 CORWIN PRESS 2558130081124000 6329 INTERVENTION(11)DADAM 290.20                
9/19/2007 CUSTOM TELEPHONE SYSTEMS INC 1998110000111T00 6399 SUPPLIES NEEDED FOR OFFIC 598.68                
9/19/2007 DAYLENE K BAIN 199852BF04191A00 6299 9/11/2007 75.00                  
9/19/2007 DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY 1998510092599000 6319 INV. #264215-00 $136.72 68.36                  
9/19/2007 DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY 1998 2111.EOY 543.40                
9/19/2007 DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY 1998 2111.EOY 95.97                  
9/19/2007 DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY 1998510092599000 6319 INV. #264374-00 $4.63 4.63                    
9/19/2007 DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY 2408350020199000 6399 INVOICE #264582-00 0.55                    
9/19/2007 DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY 2408350020299000 6399 INVOICE #264582-00 0.59                    
9/19/2007 DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY 2408350010599000 6399 INVOICE #264582-00 0.44                    
9/19/2007 DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY 2408350010799000 6399 INVOICE #264582-00 0.48                    
9/19/2007 DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY 2408350010899000 6399 INVOICE #264582-00 0.62                    
9/19/2007 DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY 2408350004199000 6399 INVOICE #264582-00 0.59                    
9/19/2007 DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY 2408350004299000 6399 INVOICE #264582-00 0.52                    
9/19/2007 DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY 2408350000199000 6399 INVOICE #264582-00 2.06                    
9/19/2007 DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY 2408350010499000 6399 INVOICE #264582-00 0.52                    
9/19/2007 DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY 2408350010299000 6399 INVOICE #264582-00 0.52                    
9/19/2007 DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY 2408350010199000 6399 INVOICE #264582-00 0.48                    
9/19/2007 DEANN BARNWELL 2248310088123000 6411 REIMBURSE 9/0-10PLANO 10.00                  
9/19/2007 DEBE SHAFER 199836CT00191A00 6412 TENNIS MEALS 132.00                
9/19/2007 DEBORAH KAISER 2058130081124000 6219 CONSULTATION ON 9-13-07 B 488.11                
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9/19/2007 DELL MARKETING LP 1998410074499000 6399 TONER CARTRIDGE FOR DELL 717.21                
9/19/2007 DINA ROHRBACH 714800RD00000000 5739 65.68                  
9/19/2007 DISCOVER WRITING WORKSHOPS 1998130010299000 6411 REG T.PHILLIPS10/16HO 165.00                
9/19/2007 DISCOVER WRITING WORKSHOPS 1998230010299000 6411 REG C.DETHLOFF10/16HO 165.00                
9/19/2007 DISCOVER WRITING WORKSHOPS 1998130010299000 6411 REG D.GALVEZ 10/16HOU 165.00                
9/19/2007 DISCOVER WRITING WORKSHOPS 1998130010299000 6411 REG B.NEWLAND10/16HOU 165.00                
9/19/2007 DISCOVER WRITING WORKSHOPS 1998130010299000 6411 REG S.VAUGHN10/16HOUS 165.00                
9/19/2007 DISCOVER WRITING WORKSHOPS 1998130010299000 6411 REG V.HANCE 10/16HOUS 165.00                
9/19/2007 DISCOVER WRITING WORKSHOPS 1998130010299000 6411 REG D.DUBOSE 10/16HOU 165.00                
9/19/2007 DISCOVER WRITING WORKSHOPS 1998130010299000 6411 REG M.ERNST10/16HOUST 165.00                
9/19/2007 DISCOVER WRITING WORKSHOPS 1998130010299000 6411 REG S.DETTLING10/16HO 165.00                
9/19/2007 EAST SIDE ENTREES INC 2408350010799000 6299 INV000034312 58.50                  
9/19/2007 EAST SIDE ENTREES INC 2408350010599000 6299 INV000034312 54.00                  
9/19/2007 EAST SIDE ENTREES INC 2408350010499000 6299 INV000034312 63.00                  
9/19/2007 EAST SIDE ENTREES INC 2408350010299000 6299 INV000034312 63.00                  
9/19/2007 EAST SIDE ENTREES INC 2408350010899000 6299 INV000034312 76.50                  
9/19/2007 EAST SIDE ENTREES INC 2408350010199000 6299 INV000034312 58.50                  
9/19/2007 EAST SIDE ENTREES INC 2408350020299000 6299 INV000034312 72.00                  
9/19/2007 EAST SIDE ENTREES INC 2408350004299000 6299 INV000034312 63.00                  
9/19/2007 EAST SIDE ENTREES INC 2408350004199000 6299 INV000034312 72.00                  
9/19/2007 EAST SIDE ENTREES INC 2408350000199000 6299 INV000034312 252.00                
9/19/2007 EAST SIDE ENTREES INC 2408350020199000 6299 INV000034312 67.50                  
9/19/2007 ECOLAB 2408350010299000 6249 INVOICE#3365999 60.56                  
9/19/2007 ECOLAB 2408350010199000 6249 INVOICE#3365999 56.24                  
9/19/2007 ECOLAB 2408350004299000 6249 INVOICE#3365999 60.56                  
9/19/2007 ECOLAB 2408350004199000 6249 INVOICE#3365999 69.22                  
9/19/2007 ECOLAB 2408350000199000 6249 INVOICE#3365999 242.26                
9/19/2007 ECOLAB 2408350010499000 6249 INVOICE #3366042 197.49                
9/19/2007 ECOLAB 2408350010299000 6249 INVOICE #3366042 197.49                
9/19/2007 ECOLAB 2408350020299000 6249 INVOICE #3366042 225.70                
9/19/2007 ECOLAB 2408350010199000 6249 INVOICE #3366042 183.38                
9/19/2007 ECOLAB 2408350020299000 6249 INVOICE#3365999 69.22                  
9/19/2007 ECOLAB 2408350020199000 6249 INVOICE #3366042 211.59                
9/19/2007 ECOLAB 2408350020199000 6249 INVOICE#3365999 64.89                  
9/19/2007 ECOLAB 2408350010899000 6249 INVOICE #3366042 239.80                
9/19/2007 ECOLAB 2408350004299000 6249 INVOICE #3366042 197.49                
9/19/2007 ECOLAB 2408350004199000 6249 INVOICE #3366042 225.70                
9/19/2007 ECOLAB 2408350000199000 6249 INVOICE #3366042 789.95                
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9/19/2007 ECOLAB 2408350010899000 6249 INVOICE#3365999 73.54                  
9/19/2007 ECOLAB 2408350010799000 6249 INVOICE#3365999 56.24                  
9/19/2007 ECOLAB 2408350010599000 6249 INVOICE#3365999 51.91                  
9/19/2007 ECOLAB 2408350010799000 6249 INVOICE #3366042 183.38                
9/19/2007 ECOLAB 2408350010599000 6249 INVOICE #3366042 169.27                
9/19/2007 ECOLAB 2408350010499000 6249 INVOICE#3365999 60.56                  
9/19/2007 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REG 3 199813DX10199000 6411 REG J.GRIMES 9/25VICT 35.00                  
9/19/2007 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REG XIII 1998210088123000 6411 REG K.WILLIAMS 10/1AU 90.00                  
9/19/2007 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REG XIII 199813DX10199000 6411 REG T.YEAGER 11/14AUS 110.00                
9/19/2007 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REG XIII 1998310088123000 6411 REG L.BAKER 11/13AUST 150.00                
9/19/2007 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1998130000199000 6411 B.MCKAY 9/12 #52450 45.00                  
9/19/2007 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1998230010499000 6411 N.WRIGHT 10/4#58400 45.00                  
9/19/2007 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1998130010523000 6411 C.WADE 10/12 #53330 45.00                  
9/19/2007 EWING  IRRIGATION  PRODUCTS 1998 2111.EOY 1,083.90             
9/19/2007 EXXON/MOBIL 1998 2111.EOY 2AUGRCPT.H.RELIEF&SDC 23.02                  
9/19/2007 EZ VISIONWARE INC 1998530074699000 6269 MAINTENANCE FEE FOR 2007- 2,300.00             
9/19/2007 EZ VISIONWARE INC 1998530074699000 6269 TAKS IMPORT FROM STATE-PR 1,500.00             
9/19/2007 FELICIA SUSTAITA 714800RD00000000 5739 95.00                  
9/19/2007 FOUNTAIN BUILDERS HARDWARE 1998510092599000 6319 INV. #053442 $1100.00 1,100.00             
9/19/2007 FRONTLINE PLACEMENT/TECHNOLOGIES 199841DW74399000 6399 PREPAID - SUBSTITUTE SERV 233.08                
9/19/2007 GARY LOBAUGH 199836BF00191A00 6216 9/13/2007 110.00                
9/19/2007 GAS-TEC #104 1998510092499000 6319 INV. #147529 $299.95 299.95                
9/19/2007 GREG MCINTYRE 1998210081199000 6411 ADVANCE 9/27-30DALLAS 90.00                  
9/19/2007 HARRIS RATING WEEKLY 1998360000191A00 6399 17 WEEKLKY RELEASES OF NE 99.00                  
9/19/2007 HEWLETT PACKARD 1998530074699000 6249 DIR BUSOP-178 11,473.92           
9/19/2007 HEWLETT PACKARD 1998530074699000 6249 SUPPORT ACCOUNT REFERENCE 1,251.36             
9/19/2007 IDA CONFERENCE REGISTRATIONS 199813DX10199000 6411 REG S.WILKERSON 10/31 325.00                
9/19/2007 IDA CONFERENCE REGISTRATIONS 199813DX10199000 6411 REG C.OLSON 10/31DALL 325.00                
9/19/2007 IDA CONFERENCE REGISTRATIONS 199813DX10199000 6411 REG L.LEWIS 10/31DALL 425.00                
9/19/2007 IDA CONFERENCE REGISTRATIONS 199813DX10199000 6411 REG R.FISHER 10/31DAL 425.00                
9/19/2007 IDA CONFERENCE REGISTRATIONS 199813DX10199000 6411 REG A.EPPES 10/31DALL 425.00                
9/19/2007 IKE'S SMALL ENGINES 1998510092699000 6319 INV. #216580 $6.73 6.73                    
9/19/2007 IKE'S SMALL ENGINES 1998510092699000 6319 INV. #216690 $384.00 384.00                
9/19/2007 IKE'S SMALL ENGINES 1998510092699000 6319 INV. #216843 $86.40 86.40                  
9/19/2007 IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS 1998110010211000 6269 MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT FOR 1,711.38             
9/19/2007 INSIGNIA SOLUTIONS 1998230000226000 6397 COMPLETE SET OF LETTERS F 172.50                
9/19/2007 JAMES TOBIN 199836BF00191A00 6216 9/6/2007 110.00                
9/19/2007 JANE GRIMES 199813DX10199000 6411 REIMBURSE 9/11-13VICT 73.00                  
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9/19/2007 JANICE ESCUE 2248310088123000 6411 REIMBURSE 9/9-10PLANO 43.00                  
9/19/2007 JEANNE KOLBE 1998410074399000 6411 ADVANCE 9/23-24 AUSTI 136.03                
9/19/2007 JOHNNETTE LYNCH 2248310088123000 6411 REIMBURSE 9/10PLANO 10.00                  
9/19/2007 JON MIES 199836BF04291A00 6216 9/11/2007 55.00                  
9/19/2007 JOSE'S RESTAURANT 4618360010299000 6499 DO NOT EXCEED 99.24                  
9/19/2007 JOSHUA BLAKE 199836GV04191A00 6216 9/11/2007 110.00                
9/19/2007 JOSHUA MIES 199836BF04291A00 6216 9/11/2007 55.00                  
9/19/2007 JUDITH MCLEOD 1998310080122000 6411 REIMBURSE 9/11HUNTSVI 58.50                  
9/19/2007 JUSTIN MCKOWN 199836BG00191A00 6412 MEAL MONEY FOR BOYS GOLF 60.00                  
9/19/2007 KARA SHIVE 2248310088123000 6411 REIMBURSE 9/5-7CORPUS 73.00                  
9/19/2007 KAREN L BALDAUF 2248310088123000 6411 REIMBURSE 9/7HUNTSVIL 8.04                    
9/19/2007 KARLA WIESEPAPE 199852BF00191A00 6299 9/6/2007 75.00                  
9/19/2007 KATHERINE KISSMANN 714800RD00000000 5739 95.00                  
9/19/2007 KATHY KOTHMANN 714800RD00000000 5739 390.34                
9/19/2007 KATHY SWITZER 2248310088123000 6411 REIMBURSE 9/9-10PLANO 43.00                  
9/19/2007 KATIE CONNOR 714800RD00000000 5739 131.70                
9/19/2007 KELLY GRILLO 714800RD00000000 5739 136.53                
9/19/2007 KELLY MAEDO 714800RD00000000 5739 140.60                
9/19/2007 KEVIN MACIK 199836BF04191A00 6411 REIMBURSE 9/8 SANANTO 165.87                
9/19/2007 KEVIN MACIK 1998 2111.EOY REIMBURSE 8/24LEANDER 106.94                
9/19/2007 KIM WILLIAMS 1998310088123000 6411 REIMBURSE 9/13HUNTSVI 10.00                  
9/19/2007 KIMMIE L DAILY 199836GV00191A00 6412 MEAL FOR VOLLEYBALL TEAM 412.50                
9/19/2007 KLEIN FOREST HIGH SCHOOL 199836GR00191A00 6498 BOYS CROSS COUNTRY ENTRY 40.00                  
9/19/2007 KOLACHE ROLF'S 7148 2111.EOY REF PO 709422  KK 56.28                  
9/19/2007 KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 1998110020111000 6269 OW8/1-8/31/07+METER 350.00                
9/19/2007 KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 1998230020199000 6269 OW8/1-8/31/07+METER 180.00                
9/19/2007 KRM INFORMATION SERVICES 1998210088123000 6499 SITE LICENSE EVENT ID 130 240.00                
9/19/2007 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1998110010111000 6269 SK9/1-9/30/07+AUG MET 161.66                
9/19/2007 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1998110010111000 6269 SK9/1-9/30/07+AUG MET 8.37                    
9/19/2007 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1998410074899000 6269 SU9/1-9/30/07+AUG MET 324.71                
9/19/2007 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1998410074899000 6269 SU9/1-9/30/07+AUG MET 19.27                  
9/19/2007 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1998110010111000 6269 SK9/1-9/30/07+AUG MET 29.13                  
9/19/2007 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1998410074899000 6269 SU9/1-9/30/07+AUG MET 3.75                    
9/19/2007 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1998110010111000 6269 SK9/1-9/30/07+AUG MET 8.88                    
9/19/2007 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1998110010111000 6269 SK9/1-9/30/07+AUG MET 32.23                  
9/19/2007 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1998110010111000 6269 SK9/1-9/30/07+AUG MET 22.56                  
9/19/2007 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1998110010411000 6269 SV9/4-9/30/07 BASE 106.00                
9/19/2007 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1998110010111000 6269 SK9/1-9/30/07+AUG MET 398.69                
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9/19/2007 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1998110010411000 6269 SV9/4-9/30/07 BASE 20.88                  
9/19/2007 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1998110010711000 6269 PC9/1-9/30/07+AUG MET 398.69                
9/19/2007 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 7148610089599000 6269 CE9/1-9/30/07+AUG MET 87.12                  
9/19/2007 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1998530074699000 6269 CS9/1-9/30/07+AUG MET 324.71                
9/19/2007 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1998110020211000 6269 CG9/1-9/30/07+AUG MET 398.69                
9/19/2007 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1998230010799000 6269 PC9/1-9/30/07+AUG MET 161.08                
9/19/2007 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1998410074399000 6499 HR9/1-9/30/07+AUG MET 324.71                
9/19/2007 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 2058130081124000 6219 HST9/1-9/30/07+AUG ME 183.38                
9/19/2007 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1998210088123000 6269 SS9/1-9/30/07+AUG MET 29.13                  
9/19/2007 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1998210088123000 6269 SS9/1-9/30/07+AUG MET 8.88                    
9/19/2007 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1998210088123000 6269 SS9/1-9/30/07+AUG MET 11.65                  
9/19/2007 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1998210088123000 6269 SS9/1-9/30/07+AUG MET 279.75                
9/19/2007 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1998110010811000 6269 FR9/1-9/30/07+AUG MET 8.37                    
9/19/2007 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1998110010811000 6269 FR9/1-9/30/07+AUG MET 29.13                  
9/19/2007 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1998110010811000 6269 FR9/1-9/30/07+AUG MET 8.88                    
9/19/2007 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1998110020211000 6269 CG9/1-9/30/07+AUG MET 8.88                    
9/19/2007 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1998110020211000 6269 CG9/1-9/30/07+AUG MET 118.05                
9/19/2007 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1998110020211000 6269 CG9/1-9/30/07+AUG MET 38.34                  
9/19/2007 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1998110010811000 6269 FR9/1-9/30/07+AUG MET 250.52                
9/19/2007 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1998110010111000 6269 SK9/1-9/30/07+AUG MET 3.08                    
9/19/2007 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1998110010111000 6269 SK9/1-9/30/07+AUG MET 14.93                  
9/19/2007 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1998110010811000 6269 FR9/1-9/30/07+AUG MET 8.88                    
9/19/2007 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1998110010811000 6269 FR9/1-9/30/07+AUG MET 22.56                  
9/19/2007 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1998110010811000 6269 FR9/1-9/30/07+AUG MET 398.69                
9/19/2007 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1998110020211000 6269 CG9/1-9/30/07+AUG MET 38.34                  
9/19/2007 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1998110020211000 6269 CG9/1-9/30/07+AUG MET 118.77                
9/19/2007 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1998210088123000 6269 SS9/1-9/30/07+AUG MET 8.37                    
9/19/2007 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1998110020211000 6269 CG9/1-9/30/07+AUG MET 0.72                    
9/19/2007 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 7138610089799000 6269 CE9/1-9/30/07+AUG MET 87.11                  
9/19/2007 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 2408350093299000 6269 CN9/1-9/30/07+AUG MET 44.05                  
9/19/2007 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1998410074499000 6269 BO9/1-9/30/07+AUG MET 8.37                    
9/19/2007 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1998410074499000 6269 BO9/1-9/30/07+AUG MET 279.75                
9/19/2007 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 2408350093299000 6269 CN9/1-9/30/07+AUG MET 36.70                  
9/19/2007 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1998410074499000 6269 BO9/1-9/30/07+AUG MET 11.65                  
9/19/2007 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1998410074499000 6269 BO9/1-9/30/07+AUG MET 29.13                  
9/19/2007 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1998510092399000 6269 CR9/1-9/30/07+AUG MET 184.10                
9/19/2007 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 2408350093299000 6269 CN9/1-9/30/07+AUG MET 150.28                
9/19/2007 KYOCERA MITA AMERICA INC 1998210081199000 6399 BBPC9/1-9/30/07+AUG M 161.08                
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9/19/2007 LAKE TRAVIS HIGH SCHOOL 199836BG00191A00 6498 BOYS VARSITY GOLF ENTRY 400.00                
9/19/2007 LAURA MITCHELL 2248310088123000 6411 REIMBURSE 9/5-7CORPUS 73.00                  
9/19/2007 LAURIE GAMEZ 2058130081124000 6411 ADVANCE 9/24-26 HOUST 148.27                
9/19/2007 LEGAL DIGEST 1998230010299000 6411 REG R.HANNATH11/7FRIS 129.00                
9/19/2007 LIBERTO FUN FOODS 2408350004299000 6341 INVOICE #1649472-00 364.92                
9/19/2007 LIBERTO FUN FOODS 2408350000199000 6341 INVOICE #1649472-00 1,171.94             
9/19/2007 LIBERTO FUN FOODS 2408350004199000 6341 INVOICE #1649474-00 364.92                
9/19/2007 LIFAN WANG 714800RD00000000 5739 367.59                
9/19/2007 LISA NELSON 205813PD81124000 6411 ADVANCE 9/26 DALLAS 267.90                
9/19/2007 LUCINDA THELEN 2248310088123000 6411 REIMBURSE 9/5-7CORPUS 73.00                  
9/19/2007 LYNN BAKER 2248310088123000 6411 REIMBURSE 9/9-10PLANO 36.00                  
9/19/2007 MADELYN GALLOWAY 714800RD00000000 5739 190.00                
9/19/2007 MARJANA CAIN 2408000010500000 5751 55.00                  
9/19/2007 MARK CERVENKA 199836BF00191A00 6216 9/6/2007 110.00                
9/19/2007 MARK PANTEL 1998510092399000 6411 ADVANCE 9/26-28SO.PAD 67.00                  
9/19/2007 MARY MENN 714800RD00000000 5739 141.32                
9/19/2007 MATHFAX 1998110020111000 6399 MATHFAX REGISTRATION 83.00                  
9/19/2007 MATHFAX 1998110020111000 6399 6TH GRADE MATHFAX REGISTR 83.00                  
9/19/2007 MCALISTERS 199836BF00191A00 6412 BOX LUNCH 440.00                
9/19/2007 MCCOY'S BUILDING SUPPLY CENTER 1998510092599000 6319 INV. #03480640 $81.36 81.36                  
9/19/2007 MCCOY'S BUILDING SUPPLY CENTER 1998110000111000 6499 INV. #3480641 $47.95 47.95                  
9/19/2007 MCCOY'S BUILDING SUPPLY CENTER 1998510092599000 6319 INV. #3480380 $85.84 85.84                  
9/19/2007 MCS DOOR & HARDWARE INSTALLATION 1998510092599000 6319 INV. #4634 $336.00 336.00                
9/19/2007 MCS DOOR & HARDWARE INSTALLATION 1998510092599000 6319 INV. #4633 $234.00 234.00                
9/19/2007 MELINDA CASPER 1998310010299000 6411 REIMBURSE 9/11&12MTG 18.85                  
9/19/2007 MELINDA G GLOVER 2058320081124000 6411 SEPTEMBER MILEAGE 24.01                  
9/19/2007 MICHAEL SKINNER 199836GR00191A00 6412 MEALS FOR BOYS CROSS COUN 250.00                
9/19/2007 MICHELLE TAFT 2248310088123000 6411 REIMBURSE 9/9-10PLANO 217.39                
9/19/2007 MICROAGE INC 1998110000111T00 6399 906BW SAMSUNG 19 IN LCD 2 478.00                
9/19/2007 MICROAGE INC 1998110000111T00 6399 DY599AT - HP PROMO - NVID 142.00                
9/19/2007 MILITARY DEPOT 1998110020111000 6499 SWAT HAT ORDER 324.75                
9/19/2007 MIRACLE RECREATION EQUIP CO 4618810010799000 6629 PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT 1,253.00             
9/19/2007 MIRACLE RECREATION EQUIP CO 4618810010799000 6629 MIRACLE KID'S CHOICE MODU 22,941.00           
9/19/2007 MIRACLE RECREATION EQUIP CO 4618810010799000 6629 FREIGHT FOR MIRACLE EQUIP 1,087.00             
9/19/2007 MIRACLE RECREATION EQUIP CO 4618810010799000 6629 INSTALLATION OF SAFDEK PO 14,480.00           
9/19/2007 MIRACLE RECREATION EQUIP CO 4618810010799000 6629 INSTALLATION OF ALL ITEMS 9,176.00             
9/19/2007 MISTI MORRIS 1998130020123000 6411 REIMBURSE 9/7HUNTSVIL 7.01                    
9/19/2007 MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP 19985100102990PB 6269 LEASE OF PORTABLE CLASSRO 1,743.70             

Page30 of 1036



College Station Independent School District
Accounts Payable Check Register

September 1, 2007 -  August 31, 2008

Total Payroll Expenditures for FYE 8/31/08:   $56,962,600

9/19/2007 MONTGOMERY ISD ATHLETICS 199836CC04191A00 6498 CROSS COUNTRY ENTRY FEE 70.00                  
9/19/2007 MOTOROLA 7148610089599000 6399 13 MOTOROLA RADIOS 15,015.31           
9/19/2007 MUSIC CONSULTING UNLIMITED 199836BD00199C00 6219 MARCHING BRASS TRECH 3,320.00             
9/19/2007 MUSIC CONSULTING UNLIMITED 199836BD00199C00 6219 MARCHING BRASS TRECH (3,320.00)            
9/19/2007 NAESP REGISTRATION 1998230010899000 6411 REG T.KATT 4/4NASHVIL 200.00                
9/19/2007 NAESP REGISTRATION 2558130081124000 6411 REG B.BRYANT 4/4NASHV 200.00                
9/19/2007 NAESP REGISTRATION 1998230010499000 6411 REG C.JONES 4/3NASHVI 200.00                
9/19/2007 NAPA AUTO PARTS 1998510092599000 6319 INV. #839479 $28.41 28.41                  
9/19/2007 NAPA AUTO PARTS 1998510092699000 6319 INV. #836402 $94.91 94.91                  
9/19/2007 NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC BEE 1998360004199C00 6499 2008 NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC 60.00                  
9/19/2007 NAVASOTA ISD 199836CC04291A00 6498 CROSS COUNTRY ENTRY FEE 240.00                
9/19/2007 NEUHAUS EDUCATION CENTER 1998115410211000 6399 MUTLISENSORY GRAMMER & WR 75.00                  
9/19/2007 NEUHAUS EDUCATION CENTER 1998115410211000 6399 S&H 8.00                    
9/19/2007 NIMCO INC 1998310010799000 6399 SHIPPING 9.28                    
9/19/2007 NIMCO INC 1998310010799000 6399 LWV-YCC7-V270 YOU CAN CHO 59.95                  
9/19/2007 NIMCO INC 1998310010799000 6399 57755-270 TYVEK BRACELETS 55.99                  
9/19/2007 NISCA 199836CS00191A00 6498 NATIONAL INTERNATIONAL SW 100.00                
9/19/2007 NISCA 199836CS00191A00 6498 NISCA HIGH SCHOOL SWIMMIN 20.00                  
9/19/2007 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 7148610089599000 6399 342786/230315 J.REMOS 483.39                
9/19/2007 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 1998410074399000 6399 #09 HR  B.SHULER 108.94                
9/19/2007 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 1998110010111000 6399 #25 SK  J.HAHN 55.22                  
9/19/2007 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 1998410074499000 6399 #10 BO  B.KENSINGER 28.20                  
9/19/2007 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 7148610089599000 6399 #18 KK  K.PENNELL 135.54                
9/19/2007 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 205811OF10124000 6399 #11 PC C.BUSHMANN 24.98                  
9/19/2007 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 1998510092399000 6399 #19 CR J.HOLLIDAY 134.57                
9/19/2007 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 1998310081399000 6399 B/W COPIES ON 24# PAPER 423.36                
9/19/2007 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 1998510092599000 6319 INV. #134465557 $17.82 17.82                  
9/19/2007 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 2118110010424000 6399 HP 4600 PRINTER CARTRIDGE 1,287.24             
9/19/2007 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 1998110010511000 6399 SEE ONLINE ORDER 424.08                
9/19/2007 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 1998510092699000 6319 #26 OPS D.THOMPSON 29.89                  
9/19/2007 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 199811LE00228000 6397 311375/357850   AL 112.18                
9/19/2007 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 1998310081399000 6399 SHRINK WRAP INTO SECTIONS 20.40                  
9/19/2007 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 1998310081399000 6399 FOLDING (TRIFOLD) 100.80                
9/19/2007 OLEN WILLIAMS INC 199836GH00191A00 6399 MODEL L0220 LETTER KIT 66.66                  
9/19/2007 OLEN WILLIAMS INC 199836GV00191A00 6399 MODEL L0220 LETTER KIT 66.68                  
9/19/2007 OLEN WILLIAMS INC 199836BH00191A00 6399 MODEL L0220 LETTER KIT 66.66                  
9/19/2007 ORIENTAL TRADING COMPANY INC 1998110010211000 6399 IN-39/1865 - RACING TATTO 4.81                    
9/19/2007 ORIENTAL TRADING COMPANY INC 1998110010211000 6399 S&H 6.75                    
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9/19/2007 ORIENTAL TRADING COMPANY INC 1998110010211000 6399 IN-39/1533 - GLITTERY RAI 3.84                    
9/19/2007 PAMELA WOLFE 2408000010800000 5751 17.35                  
9/19/2007 PARK CLEANERS 199836BD00199C00 6499 CLEANING OF UNIFORMS 1,054.00             
9/19/2007 PASCHAL HIGH SCHOOL 199836BG00191A00 6498 ENTRY FEE BOYS GOLF @ BAR 320.00                
9/19/2007 PENDER'S MUSIC COMPANY 199811OR00111000 6399 MUSIC SUPPPLIES- HAND CA 178.36                
9/19/2007 PEPSI-COLA 199836GV00191A00 6412 STATENEBT DATE 9/5/07 120.00                
9/19/2007 PEPSI-COLA 1998360000191A00 6499 STATENEBT DATE 9/5/07 319.45                
9/19/2007 PETTY CASH-BUSINESS OFFICE 199841PR74799000 6399 PETTY CASH 19.96                  
9/19/2007 PETTY CASH-BUSINESS OFFICE 1998410074499000 6499 PETTY CASH 4.98                    
9/19/2007 PETTY CASH-BUSINESS OFFICE 2058130081124000 6499 PETTY CASH 17.98                  
9/19/2007 PETTY CASH-SPECIAL SERVICES 1998210088123000 6399 PETTY CASH 34.09                  
9/19/2007 PETTY CASH-SPECIAL SERVICES 1998110000123000 6399 PETTY CASH 34.82                  
9/19/2007 PETTY CASH-SPECIAL SERVICES 1998210088123000 6499 PETTY CASH 16.74                  
9/19/2007 PFLUGERVILLE ISD 199800BF00100A00 5752 GAME SHARE PAYMENT 5,964.73             
9/19/2007 PITNEY BOWES INC 1998410074499000 6399 FOUR 1/2 GAL EZ SEAL/BOX 38.24                  
9/19/2007 PITNEY BOWES INC 1998410074499000 6399 FLUORESCENT RED INK CARTR 127.48                
9/19/2007 POSTAGE BY PHONE RESERVE ACCOUNT 1998410074899000 6399 POSTAGE METER 3,000.00             
9/19/2007 PROFESSIONAL TURF PRODUCTS INC 1998510092699000 6319 INV. #1018618-00 $12.88 12.88                  
9/19/2007 PROFESSIONAL TURF PRODUCTS INC 1998510092699000 6319 INV. #1018928-00 $146.81 146.81                
9/19/2007 PROFESSIONAL TURF PRODUCTS INC 1998510092699000 6319 INV. #1018463-01 $33.87 33.87                  
9/19/2007 PROFESSIONAL TURF PRODUCTS INC 1998510092699000 6319 INV. #1018463-00 $284.78 284.78                
9/19/2007 PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL INC 199851NA82199000 6319 INVOICE 238923 350.00                
9/19/2007 RACHEL GEICK 2248310088123000 6411 REIMBURSE 9/9-10PLANO 43.00                  
9/19/2007 REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 1998110000226000 6399 151933 EZC READER-DENIM ( 27.36                  
9/19/2007 REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 1998110000226000 6399 117229 EZC READER-BLUE (1 27.36                  
9/19/2007 REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 1998110000226000 6399 151802 EZC 1/2 WIDE TAPE 27.23                  
9/19/2007 REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 1998110000226000 6399 130594 PENCIL GRIPS (SET 12.50                  
9/19/2007 REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 1998110000226000 6399 SHIPPING AND HANDLING 11.42                  
9/19/2007 REBECCA HANNATH 1998230010299000 6411 REIMBURSE 9/11&12MTG. 16.69                  
9/19/2007 REBECCA L BURGHARDT 1998310081399000 6411 ADVANCE 9/25-26AUSTIN 126.03                
9/19/2007 RENAISSANCE LEARNING INC 1998110000111T00 6399 COLLEGE STATION ISD - 235 5,415.00             
9/19/2007 RICK HILL 199836GV04191A00 6216 9/11/2007 110.00                
9/19/2007 RICK LITTLETON 199836BF00191A00 6216 9/13/2007 110.00                
9/19/2007 RISO INC 1998110010411000 6269 SV9/1-9/30BASE+JUL ME 182.00                
9/19/2007 RISO INC 1998110020111000 6269 OW8/1-8/31/07 OVERAGE 700.07                
9/19/2007 RISO INC 1998110010111000 6269 SK10/1-10/31+AUG METE 95.00                  
9/19/2007 RISO INC 1998110010411000 6269 SV9/1-9/30BASE+JUL ME 99.44                  
9/19/2007 RISO INC 1998110010411000 6269 SV9/1-9/30BASE+JUL ME 116.75                
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9/19/2007 ROBERT A PRICE 199852BF00191A00 6299 9/6/2007 75.00                  
9/19/2007 ROBERT A PRICE 199852BF04291A00 6299 9/11/2007 87.50                  
9/19/2007 ROBYN KEEFER 1998230010499000 6411 ADVANCE 9/25-28MCALLE 90.00                  
9/19/2007 RODNEY WELLMANN 199836GR00191A00 6412 MEAL MONEY FOR BOYS CROSS 250.00                
9/19/2007 RONDA HOLMES 1998330010899000 6411 REIMBURSE 9/12HUNTSVI 55.35                  
9/19/2007 ROSA ALVARADO 714800RD00000000 5739 75.34                  
9/19/2007 RYAN BADING 199836BF00191A00 6216 9/13/2007 110.00                
9/19/2007 SCOTT & WHITE MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 1998330020199000 6411 REG S.CONNATSER 12/5 85.00                  
9/19/2007 SCOTT & WHITE MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 1998330010799000 6411 REG J.SIELKEN 12/5TEM 92.50                  
9/19/2007 SCRIPPS NATIONAL SPELLING BEE 1998110020221000 6399 "SPELL IT", SPELLING STUD 99.00                  
9/19/2007 SCRIPPS NATIONAL SPELLING BEE 1998110010821000 6399 ENROLLMENT FOR THE NATION 99.00                  
9/19/2007 SCRIPPS NATIONAL SPELLING BEE 1998110020111000 6399 SPELLING BEE REGISTRATION 99.00                  
9/19/2007 SHANNON CROCKETT 1998130010599000 6411 REIMBURSE 9/12HUNSTV 30.94                  
9/19/2007 SHANNON CROCKETT 1998230010499000 6411 1/2MILEAGE N.LNGR9/12 24.25                  
9/19/2007 SHANON MARTIN 199836BF00191A00 6216 9/6/2007 110.00                
9/19/2007 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION 1998510092599000 6269 OPS9/1-9/30/07+METER 192.10                
9/19/2007 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION 1998510092599000 6269 OPS8/1-8/31/07+METER 192.10                
9/19/2007 SHELL 1998 2111.EOY H.RELIEF BUSES&AUG.AG 591.14                
9/19/2007 SHERWIN WILLIAMS COMPANY 1998110020111000 6399 HAND CARRY P.O. 29.52                  
9/19/2007 SHSU CONFERENCE 1998130000122000 6411 REG J.TEMPLETON 9/22 200.00                
9/19/2007 SIEMENS BUILDING TECHNOLOGIES INC 1998 2111.EOY 375.00                
9/19/2007 SIGN PRO 1998510092599000 6319 INV. #9137 $15.25 15.25                  
9/19/2007 SMARTFILES 1998410074499000 6249 SUPPORT MAINTENANCE - INV 5,238.00             
9/19/2007 ST JOSEPH REGIONAL HEALTH CNTR 1998410074899000 6499 HEBATITIS B VACCINES-PER 100.00                
9/19/2007 STANDARD COFFEE SERVICE COMPANY 1998510092599000 6499 INV. #7149-99954 $149.97 149.97                
9/19/2007 STANDARD COFFEE SERVICE COMPANY 461823TF10799000 6499 SUPPLIES 101.14                
9/19/2007 STANDGUARD COMPANIES INC 461823TF10799000 6499 RENTAL FROM 9-9-07 TO 10- 28.95                  
9/19/2007 STEVEN ZEIG 199836BF00191A00 6216 9/13/2007 110.00                
9/19/2007 STILLWATER ATHLETIC DEPARTMENT 199836CC00191A00 6498 ENTRY FEE - GIRLS CROSS C 80.00                  
9/19/2007 STMM  DISTRIBUTING  LLC 1998510092599000 6319 INV. #80019 $143.64 143.64                
9/19/2007 SUBWAY INC 2058130081124000 6499 PURCHASE SANDWICHES FOR H 8.56                    
9/19/2007 SUSAN LEONARD 2248310088123000 6411 REIMBURSE9/5-7CORPUS 73.00                  
9/19/2007 TCASE 1998310088123000 6411 REG J.LYNCH 10/29ARLI 130.00                
9/19/2007 TCASE 1998310088123000 6411 REG K.WILLIAMS10/22SA 130.00                
9/19/2007 TCASE 1998310088123000 6411 REG J.ESCUE 10/22SANA 130.00                
9/19/2007 TCASE 1998310088123000 6411 REG L.BAKER 10/22SANA 130.00                
9/19/2007 TCASE 1998210088123000 6411 REG C.GEORGE 10/22SAN 130.00                
9/19/2007 TCASE 1998310088123000 6411 REG K.BALDAUF10/22SAN 130.00                
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9/19/2007 TEMPLE HIGH SCHOOL 199836BG00191A00 6498 BOYS VARSITY GOLF ENTRY F 550.00                
9/19/2007 TEPSA 1998230010299000 6411 REG R.HANNATH 11/8FRI 177.00                
9/19/2007 TERMINIX INTERNATIONAL 2408350010199000 6249 SEPTEMBER  INVOICES 47.00                  
9/19/2007 TERMINIX INTERNATIONAL 2408350010299000 6249 SEPTEMBER  INVOICES 42.00                  
9/19/2007 TERMINIX INTERNATIONAL 2408350010499000 6249 SEPTEMBER  INVOICES 35.00                  
9/19/2007 TERMINIX INTERNATIONAL 2408350020299000 6249 SEPTEMBER  INVOICES 42.00                  
9/19/2007 TERMINIX INTERNATIONAL 2408350010599000 6249 SEPTEMBER  INVOICES 30.00                  
9/19/2007 TERMINIX INTERNATIONAL 2408350000199000 6249 SEPTEMBER  INVOICES 74.00                  
9/19/2007 TERMINIX INTERNATIONAL 2408350010899000 6249 SEPTEMBER  INVOICES 45.00                  
9/19/2007 TERMINIX INTERNATIONAL 2408350010799000 6249 SEPTEMBER  INVOICES 32.00                  
9/19/2007 TERMINIX INTERNATIONAL 2408350020199000 6249 SEPTEMBER  INVOICES 32.00                  
9/19/2007 TERMINIX INTERNATIONAL 2408350004199000 6249 SEPTEMBER  INVOICES 45.00                  
9/19/2007 TERRY RAND 2248310088123000 6411 REIMBURSE 9/9-10PLANO 36.75                  
9/19/2007 TEXAS FORENSIC ASSOCIATION 199811SP00111000 6412 MEMBERSHIP FOR TEXAS FORE 120.00                
9/19/2007 TEXAS STATE MATH LEAGUE 1998110020111000 6399 6TH GRADE MATH LEAGUE REG 30.00                  
9/19/2007 TEXAS STATE MATH LEAGUE 1998110020111000 6399 MATH LEAGUE REGISTRATION 30.00                  
9/19/2007 TEXAS STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL BOARD 1998510092599000 6499 INV. #6581 $60.00 60.00                  
9/19/2007 TEXAS STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL BOARD 1998510092599000 6499 INV. #28027 $80.00 80.00                  
9/19/2007 TEXAS TENTS AND EVENTS LLC 1998510092599000 6269 INV. #742 $1120.00 (1,120.00)            
9/19/2007 TEXAS TENTS AND EVENTS LLC 1998510092599000 6269 INV. #742 $1120.00 1,120.00             
9/19/2007 THE WOODLANDS HIGH SCHOOL 199811SP00111000 6399 ENTRY FEE FOR SPEECH TOUR 222.00                
9/19/2007 THERESA YEAGER 199813DX10199000 6411 REIMBURSE 9/11-13VICT 345.77                
9/19/2007 THOR GUARD 1998510092599000 6299 INV. #21863 $261.45 261.45                
9/19/2007 TISCA 199836CS00191A00 6498 TEXAS INTERSCHOLASTIC SWI 70.00                  
9/19/2007 TOPS PRINTING INC 1998510092599000 6319 BIND 4 BOOKS 9.80                    
9/19/2007 TOPS PRINTING INC 1998110000111000 6399 PRINTING  FOR LEARNING LA 265.58                
9/19/2007 TOPS PRINTING INC 1998360000191A00 6399 FALL POCKET SCHEDULES 387.10                
9/19/2007 TOPS PRINTING INC 1998230020199000 6499 OW COPY ORDER 382.20                
9/19/2007 TOPS PRINTING INC 1998110000111000 6399 PRINTING OF OPEN HOUSE PO 151.90                
9/19/2007 TOPS PRINTING INC 1998110000111000 6399 PRINTING OF POST CARDS EL 151.90                
9/19/2007 TRACY RAULSTON 2248310088123000 6411 REIMBURSE 9/5CORPUS 73.00                  
9/19/2007 TRAE DAVIS 199836BF00191A00 6411 REIMBURSE 9/14AUS.WES 96.03                  
9/19/2007 US POSTMASTER 1998110000111000 6399 BULK MAIL 44566954 401.45                
9/19/2007 US POSTMASTER 1998110000111000 6399 BULK MAIL 44566791 106.64                
9/19/2007 VAN ARTS COMPANY 199836BF00191A00 6399 HELMENT DECALS 563.45                
9/19/2007 VERIZON SOUTHWEST 199853CP10799000 6256 616.66                
9/19/2007 VERIZON SOUTHWEST 1998510074899000 6256 37.17                  
9/19/2007 VERIZON SOUTHWEST 1998510074899000 6256 301.46                
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9/19/2007 VERIZON SOUTHWEST 1998510074899000 6256 3,319.34             
9/19/2007 VERIZON SOUTHWEST 7148510089599000 6256 106.48                
9/19/2007 VERIZON SOUTHWEST 1998510010899000 6256 85.96                  
9/19/2007 VERIZON SOUTHWEST 1998510010899000 6256 84.71                  
9/19/2007 VERIZON SOUTHWEST 1998510081199000 6256 151.96                
9/19/2007 VERIZON SOUTHWEST 199853CP10199000 6256 556.76                
9/19/2007 VERIZON SOUTHWEST 199853CP10299000 6256 556.76                
9/19/2007 VERIZON SOUTHWEST 199853CP10499000 6256 556.76                
9/19/2007 VERIZON SOUTHWEST 199853CP10599000 6256 556.76                
9/19/2007 VERIZON SOUTHWEST 199853CP04199000 6256 556.76                
9/19/2007 VERIZON SOUTHWEST 199853CP04299000 6256 556.76                
9/19/2007 VERIZON SOUTHWEST 199853CP20299000 6256 580.24                
9/19/2007 VICTORY CUSTOM ATHLETIC INC 199836BB00191A00 6399 100381 SPEC-TAK DETERGENT 99.95                  
9/19/2007 WEEKLY READER 4618110010211000 6399 4890-X-150 - CORAL REEFS 29.70                  
9/19/2007 WEEKLY READER 4618110010211000 6399 7923-0-150 - TORNADOES 29.70                  
9/19/2007 WEEKLY READER 4618110010211000 6399 7922-3-150 - THUNDERSTORM 29.70                  
9/19/2007 WEEKLY READER 4618110010211000 6399 7921-6-150 - SNOW STORMS 29.70                  
9/19/2007 WEEKLY READER 4618110010211000 6399 7503-6-150 - BBK AUTUMN 19.95                  
9/19/2007 WEEKLY READER 4618110010211000 6399 7920-9-150 - HURRICANES 29.70                  
9/19/2007 WEEKLY READER 4618110010211000 6399 7504-4-150 - BBK SPRING 19.95                  
9/19/2007 WEEKLY READER 4618110010211000 6399 7505-2-150 - BBK SUMMER 19.95                  
9/19/2007 WEEKLY READER 4618110010211000 6399 7506-0-150 - BBK WINTER 19.95                  
9/19/2007 WEEKLY READER 4618110010211000 6399 4889-6-150 - BEACHES 29.70                  
9/19/2007 WEEKLY READER 4618110010211000 6399 6348-8-150 - THE MOON 29.70                  
9/19/2007 WEEKLY READER 4618110010211000 6399 4892-6-150 - OCEAN FLOORS 29.70                  
9/19/2007 WEEKLY READER 4618110010211000 6399 6351-8-150 - THE SUN 29.70                  
9/19/2007 WEEKLY READER 4618110010211000 6399 6350-X-150 - THE STARS 29.70                  
9/19/2007 WEEKLY READER 4618110010211000 6399 6349-6-150 - THE PLANETS 29.70                  
9/19/2007 WEST WEBB ALLBRITTON & GENTRY 6988 2111.EOY INVOICE 84766 115.56                
9/19/2007 WEST WEBB ALLBRITTON & GENTRY 1998 2111.EOY LEGAL SERVICES 1.94                    
9/19/2007 WESTLAKE HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETICS 199800BF00100A00 5752 FOR PREGAME TICKET SALES 1,017.00             
9/19/2007 WILLIAMS SCOTSMAN INC 19988100104990CI 6629 COVERED PORCH AND WALKWAY 22,130.62           
9/19/2007 WILLIAMS SCOTSMAN INC 19988100101990CI 6629 COVERED PORCH AND WALKWAY 24,381.35           
9/19/2007 WILLIAMS SCOTSMAN INC 19988100107990CI 6629 EXTEND COVERED WALKWAYS F 14,579.03           
9/19/2007 XEROX CORP 1998230000226000 6269 AL8/8-8/30/07+AUG BAS 3.17                    
9/19/2007 XEROX CORP 199811VC00228000 6269 AL8/8-8/30/07+AUG BAS 132.00                
9/19/2007 XEROX CORP 1998230000226000 6269 AL8/8-8/30/07+AUG BAS 295.65                
9/25/2007 AETNA LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY 1998 2153 DED:LTC1 LTERM CARE 185.91                
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9/25/2007 AFT/TEXAS FEDERATION OF TEACHERS/ 1998 2159 DED:V119 PROF DUES 71.28                  
9/25/2007 AIM FUND SERVICES INC 1998 2159 DED:T129 403(B) DED 391.66                
9/25/2007 AMERICAN EXPRESS FINANCIAL ADVISORS 1998 2159 DED:T114 403(B) DED 750.00                
9/25/2007 ANNUITY INVESTORS LIFE 1998 2159 DED:T165 403 B 250.00                
9/25/2007 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1998 2159 DED:0099 CCL 550.00                
9/25/2007 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1998 2159 DED:0133 CCL 159.00                
9/25/2007 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1998 2159 DED:0098 CCL 75.00                  
9/25/2007 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1998 2159 DED:0110 CCL 50.00                  
9/25/2007 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1998 2159 DED:0096 CCL 100.00                
9/25/2007 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1998 2159 DED:0121 CCL 150.00                
9/25/2007 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1998 2159 DED:0087 CCL 230.00                
9/25/2007 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1998 2159 DED:0088 CCL 210.00                
9/25/2007 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1998 2159 DED:0089 CCL 147.50                
9/25/2007 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1998 2159 DED:0137 CCL 265.00                
9/25/2007 ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS 1998 2159 DED:0085 CCL 389.71                
9/25/2007 AVIVA 1998 2159 DED:T161 403 (B) 125.00                
9/25/2007 BRAZOS VALLEY SCHOOLS CREDIT UNION 1998 2154 DED:V001 CREDIT UN 26,158.96           
9/25/2007 CAPITAL GUARDIAN TRUST COMPANY 1998 2159 DED:T121 403(B) DED 4,614.17             
9/25/2007 COLLEGE STATION EDUCATION ASSOC 1998 2159 DED:V117 CSEA DUES 40.00                  
9/25/2007 COLLEGE STATION EDUCATION ASSOC 1998 2159 DED:V110 CSEA LOCAL 300.00                
9/25/2007 CSISD EDUCATION FOUNDATION 1998 2159 DED:V150 EDUC FOUN 41.00                  
9/25/2007 CSISD-FLEXIBLE BENEFITS FUND 1998 2153 DED:I605 FLEX PLAN 3,301.73             
9/25/2007 CSISD-FLEXIBLE BENEFITS FUND 1998 2153 DED:I603 FLEX PLAN 8,660.02             
9/25/2007 CSISD-WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND 1998 2156 DED:*WC WORK COMP 11,902.45           
9/25/2007 CSISD-WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND 1998 2156 DED:*WC WORK COMP 4.91                    
9/25/2007 CSISD-WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND 1998 2156 DED:*WC WORK COMP (1.84)                  
9/25/2007 CSISD-WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND 1998 2156 DED:*WC WORK COMP (4.91)                  
9/25/2007 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REG VI 1998 2159 DED:0200 REGION VI 217.65                
9/25/2007 EDUCATION SERVICE CNT REGION IV 1998 2159 DED:0198 REGION IV 377.78                
9/25/2007 FIDELITY RETIREMENT SERVICES 1998 2159 DED:T110 403(B) DED 2,864.54             
9/25/2007 FIRST FINANCIAL ADMINISTRATORS INC 1998 2159 DED:*457 457 PLAN 7,208.24             
9/25/2007 FIRST INVESTORS CORP 1998 2159 DED:T171 403 B 85.00                  
9/25/2007 FRANKLIN TEMPLETON TRUST COMPANY 1998 2159 DED:T149 403(B) DED 500.00                
9/25/2007 GENERAL AMERICAN LIFE INSURANCE CO 1998 2159 DED:T116 403(B) DED 580.00                
9/25/2007 GOLDS GYM 1998 2159 DED:V202 GOLDS GYM 158.01                
9/25/2007 GREAT AMERICAN LIFE INSURANCE CO 1998 2159 DED:T115 403(B) DED 50.00                  
9/25/2007 HORACE MANN CO. 1998 2159 DED:T168 403(B) DED 29.50                  
9/25/2007 ING LIFE INS. AND ANNUITY CO 1998 2159 DED:T167 403 B 200.00                
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9/25/2007 ING RELIASTAR LIFE 1998 2159 DED:T169 403B 585.00                
9/25/2007 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1998 2151 DED:*XE EIC W/H (51.44)                
9/25/2007 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1998 2151 DED:*FT FED W/H (112.66)              
9/25/2007 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1998 2152 DED:*FM MEDICARE 7.50                    
9/25/2007 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1998 2151 DED:*FT FED W/H 176,901.77         
9/25/2007 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1998 2152 DED:*FM MEDICARE (7.50)                  
9/25/2007 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1998 2152 DED:*FM MEDICARE 52,680.58           
9/25/2007 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1998 2152 DED:*FM MEDICARE (53.36)                
9/25/2007 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE-ACS 1998 2159 DED:0500 WAGE LEVY 100.00                
9/25/2007 ITEACHTEXAS 1998 2159 DED:0199 ITEACHTX 411.12                
9/25/2007 KANSAS PAYMENT CENTER/SG03DM006675 1998 2159 DED:0086 CCL 150.00                
9/25/2007 LIFE INS CO OF NORTH AMERICA-AD&D 1998 2153 DED:I301 AD&D INS 17.75                  
9/25/2007 LIFE INS CO OF NORTH AMERICA-AD&D 1998 2153 DED:I303 AD&D INS 24.31                  
9/25/2007 LIFE INSURANCE CO OF THE SOUTHWEST 1998 2159 DED:T137 403(B) DED 1,604.17             
9/25/2007 LINCOLN NATIONAL LIFE INSURANCE CO 1998 2159 DED:T104 403(B) DED 600.00                
9/25/2007 METLIFE 1998 2159 DED:T166 403(B) 50.00                  
9/25/2007 METLIFE 1998 2159 DED:T166 403(B) (50.00)                
9/25/2007 METROPOLITAN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY 1998 2159 DED:T112 403(B) DED 275.00                
9/25/2007 MG TRUST COMPANY 1998 2159 DED:T152 403(B) DED 75.00                  
9/25/2007 NATIONAL TEACHER ASSOCIATES INC 1998 2153 DED:V006 NTA INSUR 108.85                
9/25/2007 NATIONAL WESTERN LIFE INSURANCE CO 1998 2159 DED:T109 403(B) DED 25.00                  
9/25/2007 NATIONWIDE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY 1998 2159 DED:T143 403(B) DED 112.50                
9/25/2007 NATIONWIDE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY 1998 2159 DED:V003 LOAN REPAY 62.50                  
9/25/2007 NEW YORK LIFE INS. AND ANNUITY CORP 1998 2159 DED:T163 403 (B) 125.00                
9/25/2007 OPPENHEIMER SHAREHOLDER SERVICES 1998 2159 DED:T155 403(B) DED 112.50                
9/25/2007 PFS INVESTMENTS INC. 1998 2159 DED:T141 403B DED 25.00                  
9/25/2007 PIONEER FUNDS 1998 2159 DED:T142 403(B) DED 300.00                
9/25/2007 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE INSURANCE CO 1998 2153 DED:I501 LIFE INS 919.90                
9/25/2007 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE INSURANCE CO 1998 2153 DED:I503 LIFE INS 1,249.92             
9/25/2007 SECURITY BENEFIT LIFE INSURANCE CO 1998 2159 DED:T105 403(B) DED 5,134.00             
9/25/2007 SPECTERA INSURANCE COMPANY INC 1998 2153 DED:I114 SPECTERA 253.50                
9/25/2007 SPECTERA INSURANCE COMPANY INC 1998 2153 DED:I113 SPECTERA 391.55                
9/25/2007 SPECTERA INSURANCE COMPANY INC 1998 2153 DED:I115 SPECTERA 535.50                
9/25/2007 SPECTERA INSURANCE COMPANY INC 1998 2153 DED:I112 SPECTERA 980.13                
9/25/2007 STATE FARM LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY 1998 2159 DED:T127 403(B) DED 150.00                
9/25/2007 SUN LIFE ASSURANCE CO OF CANADA 1998 2153 DED:L001 L/T TAXABL 325.00                
9/25/2007 SUN LIFE ASSURANCE CO OF CANADA 1998 2153 DED:L002 L/T NONTAX 594.50                
9/25/2007 T ROWE PRICE TRUST COMPANY 1998 2159 DED:T118 403(B) DED 968.20                
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9/25/2007 TCTA 1998 2159 DED:V109 TCTA DUES 36.34                  
9/25/2007 TEACHERS INSURANCE & ANNUITY ASSOC 1998 2159 DED:T151 403(B) DED 1,433.34             
9/25/2007 TEPSA 1998 2159 DED:V101 TEPSA DUES 11.47                  
9/25/2007 TEXAS STATE TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1998 2159 DED:V008 TSTA/NEA 160.92                
9/25/2007 TEXAS STATE TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1998 2159 DED:V115 TSTA/NEA 12.67                  
9/25/2007 TEXAS STATE TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1998 2159 DED:V009 TSTA/NEA 84.28                  
9/25/2007 TEXAS STATE TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1998 2159 DED:V002 TSTA/NEA 350.10                
9/25/2007 TEXAS STATE TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1998 2159 DED:V116 TSTA/NEA 4.65                    
9/25/2007 TEXAS STATE TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1998 2159 DED:V103 TSTA/NEA 1,959.60             
9/25/2007 TEXAS STATE TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1998 2159 DED:V010 TSTA/NEA 9.31                    
9/25/2007 TEXAS STATE TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1998 2159 DED:V011 TSTA/NEA 17.42                  
9/25/2007 TEXAS STATE TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1998 2159 DED:V113 TSTA/NEA 26.07                  
9/25/2007 TEXAS TOMORROW FUND 1998 2159 DED:V203 TEXAS FUND 36.92                  
9/25/2007 TGSLC 1998 2159 DED:0309 TGSLC 145.00                
9/25/2007 TGSLC-KIM PRITCHARD 457699026 1998 2159 DED:0308 TGSLC 100.62                
9/25/2007 THRIVENT FINANCIAL FOR LUTHERANS 1998 2159 DED:T170 403(B) DED 312.50                
9/25/2007 TRANSAMERICA LIFE AND ANNUITY CO 1998 2159 DED:T153 403(B) DED 457.00                
9/25/2007 TRUSTMARK VOLUNTARY BENEFIT 1998 2153 DED:I703 DENTAL 2,290.65             
9/25/2007 TRUSTMARK VOLUNTARY BENEFIT 1998 2153 DED:I704 DENTAL 1,879.19             
9/25/2007 TRUSTMARK VOLUNTARY BENEFIT 1998 2153 DED:I702 DENTAL 1,501.82             
9/25/2007 TRUSTMARK VOLUNTARY BENEFIT 1998 2153 DED:I701 DENTAL 5,256.37             
9/25/2007 UNITED STATES TREASURY 1998 2159 DED:0498 WAGE LEVY 75.00                  
9/25/2007 UNITED STATES TREASURY 1998 2159 DED:0499 WAGE LEVY 125.00                
9/25/2007 UNITED TEACHERS ASSOCIATION INS CO 1998 2159 DED:T154 403(B) DED 632.00                
9/25/2007 USAA LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY 1998 2159 DED:T101 403(B) DED 1,358.34             
9/25/2007 VAN KAMPEN AMERICAN CAPITAL 1998 2159 DED:T122 403(B) DED 450.00                
9/25/2007 VANGUARD GROUP 1998 2159 DED:T157 403(B) DED 1,808.34             
9/25/2007 VANGUARD GROUP 1998 2159 DED:T120 403(B) DED 1,900.01             
9/25/2007 VARIABLE ANNUITY LIFE INSURANCE CO 1998 2159 DED:T106 403(B) DED 1,480.00             
9/25/2007 WADDELL & REED INC 1998 2159 DED:T140 403(B) DED 25.00                  
9/25/2007 WELLS FARGO ADVANTAGE FUNDS 1998 2159 DED:T164 403 (B) 397.75                
9/25/2007 WESTERN RESERVE LIFE ASSURANCE,OHIO 1998 2159 DED:T162 403 (B) 600.00                
9/25/2007 WILLIAM E. HEITKAMP TRUSTEE 1998 2159 DED:0144 CHAPTER 13 271.26                
9/25/2007 WILLIAM E. HEITKAMP TRUSTEE 1998 2159 DED:0143 CHAPTER 13 100.00                
9/27/2007 ABECEDARIAN 199811DX10111000 6399 SHIPPING 4.10                    
9/27/2007 ABECEDARIAN 199811DX10111000 6399 502 CLASSROOM SIZE ALPHAB 10.80                  
9/27/2007 ACADEMY CORPORATION 4618360020199000 6399 HAND CARRY P.O. 168.79                
9/27/2007 ADAM WARNIX 199836BF04191A00 6216 9/18/2007 100.00                
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9/27/2007 ADMINISTRATIVE LEADERSHIP INSTITUTE 1998310081399000 6411 REG C.EALY 11/14&15 150.00                
9/27/2007 AIMS EDUCATION FOUNDATION 1998130020199000 6411 REG K.ADDINGTON 11/10 179.00                
9/27/2007 AIMS EDUCATION FOUNDATION 1998130020199000 6411 REG F.AVILA 11/10HOUS 179.00                
9/27/2007 AIMS EDUCATION FOUNDATION 1998130020199000 6411 REG M.STEWART 11/10HO 179.00                
9/27/2007 AIMS EDUCATION FOUNDATION 1998130020199000 6411 REG S.MCGREGOR 11/10 179.00                
9/27/2007 ALICIA RAB 199836GV00191A00 6216 9/18/2007 50.00                  
9/27/2007 ALL AMERICAN STONE & TURF 1998510092699000 6319 INV. #18315 $60.00 60.00                  
9/27/2007 ALLISON HOLLIS 2248310088123000 6411 REIMBURSE 8/29 AUSTIN 47.00                  
9/27/2007 ANDREA MCMURRAY 2558130081124000 6411 REIMBURSE 9/16-19DALL 49.00                  
9/27/2007 ANN SHAFER 1998130010199000 6411 ADVANCE 10/5HOUSTON 141.27                
9/27/2007 AUDIO VIDEO SECURITY 1998510092599000 6299 INV. #030619 $3242.50 3,242.50             
9/27/2007 AUTISM RESOURCE LIBRARY 1998130000123000 6411 REG A.HOLLIS 10/5TOMB 120.00                
9/27/2007 AUTISM RESOURCE LIBRARY 1998130020123000 6411 REG K.ADDINGTON10/5TO 120.00                
9/27/2007 AUTISM RESOURCE LIBRARY 1998130020123000 6411 REG T.RAULSTON10/5TOM 120.00                
9/27/2007 AUTISM RESOURCE LIBRARY 1998130020199000 6411 REG E.MURPHY10/5HOUS 120.00                
9/27/2007 AUTISM RESOURCE LIBRARY 1998130020199000 6411 REG S.MCDERMOTT10/5 120.00                
9/27/2007 AUTISM RESOURCE LIBRARY 1998130010123000 6411 REG C.PATE10/5TOMBALL 120.00                
9/27/2007 AUTISM RESOURCE LIBRARY 1998130020123000 6411 REG C.BALMAIN10/5HOUS 120.00                
9/27/2007 AUTISM RESOURCE LIBRARY 2248310088123000 6411 REG A.WEHRLY 10/5TOMB 120.00                
9/27/2007 AVANTI EDUCATIONAL PROGRAMS INC 2248310088123000 6411 REG J.HALLING 11/9DAL 380.00                
9/27/2007 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY LC 199836BB00191A00 6399 TWIN CITY 4' STIPPIP MARO 117.99                
9/27/2007 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY LC 199836GR04191A00 6399 NIKE MED DUFFLE BAG 1,200.00             
9/27/2007 B&B ATHLETIC SUPPLY LC 199836BB00191A00 6399 7.5 BASEBALLS 206.01                
9/27/2007 BAILEY OXYGEN & TOOL CO INC (BOTCO) 1998110000122000 6399 OPEN PO FOR AG DEPT 48.28                  
9/27/2007 BAILEY OXYGEN & TOOL CO INC (BOTCO) 1998110000122000 6399 OPEN PO FOR AG DEPT 511.48                
9/27/2007 BAILEY OXYGEN & TOOL CO INC (BOTCO) 1998110000122000 6399 OPEN PO FOR AG DEPT 45.28                  
9/27/2007 BAILEY OXYGEN & TOOL CO INC (BOTCO) 1998110000122000 6399 OPEN PO FOR AG DEPT 57.66                  
9/27/2007 BAKER DISTRIBUTING CO 1998510092599000 6319 INV. #5645670 $622.08 622.08                
9/27/2007 BAKER DISTRIBUTING CO 1998510092599000 6319 INV. #589423 $118.30 118.30                
9/27/2007 BALLARD & TIGHE PUBLISHERS 1998110010125000 6399 1-363  TEST PICTURES 57.36                  
9/27/2007 BALLARD & TIGHE PUBLISHERS 1998110010125000 6399 1-484  STORY PIECES 41.36                  
9/27/2007 BALLARD & TIGHE PUBLISHERS 1998110010125000 6399 1-546-04  FORM F PICTURES 60.12                  
9/27/2007 BALLARD & TIGHE PUBLISHERS 1998110010125000 6399 SHIPPING 15.27                  
9/27/2007 BALLARD & TIGHE PUBLISHERS 1998110010125000 6399 1-483  STORY BOARD 44.12                  
9/27/2007 BARBARA HENRY 1998130010599000 6411 ADVANCE 10/5 HOUSTON 121.27                
9/27/2007 BARBARA SHULER 1998410074399000 6411 REIMBURSE 9/23-24AUST 15.16                  
9/27/2007 BARNES & NOBLE INC 1998110010111000 6399 CHP. BOOK - JAMES Y EL ME 143.28                
9/27/2007 BARNES & NOBLE INC 1998210088123000 6399 BOOKS FOR STAFF 1,214.70             
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9/27/2007 BARNES & NOBLE INC 1998 2111.EOY REF PO 708960 0.90                    
9/27/2007 BARRY POOL COMPANY 1998510092599000 6319 INV. #043307 $10.25 10.25                  
9/27/2007 BASTROP SCALES 199836BW00191A00 6399 POWER SOURCE CORD 99.33                  
9/27/2007 BCA REGISTRATION 199836BB00191A00 6411 REG C.MANN 11/29OKLA 40.00                  
9/27/2007 BCA REGISTRATION 199836BB00191A00 6411 REG J.CLIFFORD11/29OK 40.00                  
9/27/2007 BCA REGISTRATION 199836BB00191A00 6498 MBR FEE C.MANN 40.00                  
9/27/2007 BCA REGISTRATION 199836BB00191A00 6498 MBR FEE J.CLIFFORD 40.00                  
9/27/2007 BEACON ATHLETICS 1998510092699000 6319 INV. #038518 $135.00 157.00                
9/27/2007 BENJAMIN PETTY 2558130081124000 6411 REIMBURSE 9/16-19DALL 49.00                  
9/27/2007 BLACK MAGAZINE AGENCY/NOS INC 199811EH04111000 6399 SEVENTEEN (9 MONTHS) 9.88                    
9/27/2007 BLACK MAGAZINE AGENCY/NOS INC 199811EH04111000 6399 SPORTS ILLUSTRATED (9 MON 58.58                  
9/27/2007 BLACK MAGAZINE AGENCY/NOS INC 199811EH04111000 6399 FIELD & STREAM (9 MONTHS) 13.13                  
9/27/2007 BLACK MAGAZINE AGENCY/NOS INC 199811EH04111000 6399 PEOPLE MAGAZINE (9 MONTHS 75.09                  
9/27/2007 BLACK MAGAZINE AGENCY/NOS INC 199811EH04111000 6399 SPORTS ILLUSTRATED (9 MON 59.36                  
9/27/2007 BLACK MAGAZINE AGENCY/NOS INC 199811EH04111000 6399 TIME MAGAZINE (9 MONTHS) 50.87                  
9/27/2007 BONNIE ELBEL 2058320081124000 6411 SEPTEMBER MILEAGE 19.40                  
9/27/2007 BONNIE VICARS 2408000010700000 5751 32.50                  
9/27/2007 BOYS BASKETBALL 199836BF00191A00 6216 9/21/2007 300.00                
9/27/2007 BRAZOS TRANSIT DISTRICT 4618610081299000 6399 1 MULTI-RIDE PASS OF 42 O 75.00                  
9/27/2007 BRENT MCROBERTS 199836BF04291A00 6216 9/18/2007 100.00                
9/27/2007 BRITINA ROBINSON 2558130081124000 6411 REIMBURSE 9/16-19DALL 66.01                  
9/27/2007 BRITINA ROBINSON 1998130000122000 6411 ADVANCE 10/2DALLAS 107.00                
9/27/2007 BRITINA ROBINSON 1998130000122000 6411 ADVANCE 10/2DALLAS (107.00)              
9/27/2007 BRITINA ROBINSON 2558130081124000 6411 REIMBURSE 9/16-19DALL (66.01)                
9/27/2007 BRYAN ISD 199836GV04191A00 6498 VOLLEYBALL ENTRY FEE 170.00                
9/27/2007 BUREAU OF EDUCATION & RESEARCH 1998130010123000 6411 REG M.VAZQUEZ10/22SA 195.00                
9/27/2007 BUREAU OF EDUCATION & RESEARCH 1998130010523000 6411 REG K.SWITZER10/22SAN 195.00                
9/27/2007 BYTES OF LEARNING INC 199811M204211T00 6399 SHIPPING AND HANDLING US 9.50                    
9/27/2007 BYTES OF LEARNING INC 199811M204211T00 6399 90604SR4 - UKEY 5 WINMAC 510.00                
9/27/2007 C C CREATIONS LTD 1998110004111000 6399 MAGNETIC NAME TAGS 59.50                  
9/27/2007 C C CREATIONS LTD 1998410074399000 6399 GOLD AND BLACK NAME BADGE 11.90                  
9/27/2007 C C CREATIONS LTD 1998130010499000 6399 4 NAMETAGS FOR NEW STAFF 23.80                  
9/27/2007 CALDER LIVELY 199852BF00191A00 6299 9/21/2007 131.25                
9/27/2007 CANDACE  K GARRETT 1998330004199000 6411 REIMBURSE 9/19HUNTSV 55.56                  
9/27/2007 CARRIER NORTH TEXAS & OKLAHOMA 1998510092599000 6319 INV. #7575122-00 $171.42 171.42                
9/27/2007 CARRIER NORTH TEXAS & OKLAHOMA 1998510092599000 6319 INV. #7535621-00 $299.62 299.62                
9/27/2007 CARSON-DELLOSA PUBLISHING CO INC 1998110010125000 6399 CS-1795  FALL ACCENTS 11.53                  
9/27/2007 CARSON-DELLOSA PUBLISHING CO INC 1998110010125000 6399 CS-3241  MR. & MRS. SNOWM 11.53                  
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9/27/2007 CARSON-DELLOSA PUBLISHING CO INC 1998110010125000 6399 CS-110062  CHRISTMAS SCEN 13.84                  
9/27/2007 CARSON-DELLOSA PUBLISHING CO INC 1998110010125000 6399 CD-1710  INTERNATIONAL KI 11.52                  
9/27/2007 CARSON-DELLOSA PUBLISHING CO INC 1998110010125000 6399 CS-5653  STORAGE 34.61                  
9/27/2007 CARSON-DELLOSA PUBLISHING CO INC 1998110010125000 6399 CS-108009  PUMPKINS ON GI 4.61                    
9/27/2007 CARSON-DELLOSA PUBLISHING CO INC 1998110010125000 6399 CD-1487  PUMPKINS 4.61                    
9/27/2007 CARSON-DELLOSA PUBLISHING CO INC 1998110010125000 6399 CD-1432  CHRISTMAS STOCKI 4.61                    
9/27/2007 CASEY NEAL 1998530074699000 6411 REIMBURSE 9/24 HUNTSV 9.24                    
9/27/2007 CENTRAL FREIGHT LINES INC 1998 2181.923 FREIGHT BILL 53319105-2 500.00                
9/27/2007 CENTRAL FREIGHT LINES INC 1998510092399000 6299 FREIGHT BILL 53319105-2 574.46                
9/27/2007 CESD 1998210081199000 6411 REG C.GEORGE11/4AUSTI 220.00                
9/27/2007 CESD 1998210081199000 6411 REG K.WILLIAMS11/4AUS 220.00                
9/27/2007 CHARLIE MATZIG JR 199836BF00191A00 6216 9/21/2007 70.00                  
9/27/2007 CHICK-FIL-A 199836BF00191A00 6412 CHIPS BROWNIE SANDWICH 540.00                
9/27/2007 CHICK-FIL-A 199836BF00191A00 6412 SANDWICH, CHIP, BROWNIE 600.00                
9/27/2007 CHICK-FIL-A 199836BF00191A00 6412 SANDWICH, CHIP, BROWNIE 600.00                
9/27/2007 CHRISTA WADE 1998 2111.EOY AUGUST MILEAGE 24.92                  
9/27/2007 COLORADO ELECTRIC SUPPLY LTD 1998510092599000 6319 INV. #BCS006099 $168.00 168.00                
9/27/2007 CONSOLIDATED COMMUNICATIONS 1998510010899000 6256 29.62                  
9/27/2007 CONSOLIDATED COMMUNICATIONS 1998510080122000 6256 1.23                    
9/27/2007 CONSOLIDATED COMMUNICATIONS 1998510074399000 6256 49.19                  
9/27/2007 CONSOLIDATED COMMUNICATIONS 1998510004199000 6256 40.74                  
9/27/2007 CONSOLIDATED COMMUNICATIONS 1998510010199000 6256 24.11                  
9/27/2007 CONSOLIDATED COMMUNICATIONS 1998510010299000 6256 34.34                  
9/27/2007 CONSOLIDATED COMMUNICATIONS 1998510020199000 6256 10.55                  
9/27/2007 CONSOLIDATED COMMUNICATIONS 1998510074899000 6256 30.17                  
9/27/2007 CONSOLIDATED COMMUNICATIONS 1998510072699000 6256 9.23                    
9/27/2007 CONSOLIDATED COMMUNICATIONS 7148510089599000 6256 4.21                    
9/27/2007 CONSOLIDATED COMMUNICATIONS 1998510020299000 6256 26.18                  
9/27/2007 CONSOLIDATED COMMUNICATIONS 1998510010499000 6256 13.93                  
9/27/2007 CONSOLIDATED COMMUNICATIONS 1998510010599000 6256 27.68                  
9/27/2007 CONSOLIDATED COMMUNICATIONS 1998510081199000 6256 81.28                  
9/27/2007 CONSOLIDATED COMMUNICATIONS 7138510089799000 6256 2.30                    
9/27/2007 CONSOLIDATED COMMUNICATIONS 1998510070199000 6256 5.10                    
9/27/2007 CONSOLIDATED COMMUNICATIONS 1998510074499000 6256 38.89                  
9/27/2007 CONSOLIDATED COMMUNICATIONS 1998510074699000 6256 1.11                    
9/27/2007 CONSOLIDATED COMMUNICATIONS 1998510074799000 6256 1.14                    
9/27/2007 CONSOLIDATED COMMUNICATIONS 1998510092299000 6256 16.05                  
9/27/2007 CONSOLIDATED COMMUNICATIONS 1998510092399000 6256 18.37                  
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9/27/2007 CONSOLIDATED COMMUNICATIONS 1998510092599000 6256 23.29                  
9/27/2007 CONSOLIDATED COMMUNICATIONS 1998510092799000 6256 0.38                    
9/27/2007 CONSOLIDATED COMMUNICATIONS 2408510093299000 6256 6.98                    
9/27/2007 CONSOLIDATED COMMUNICATIONS 1998510088123000 6256 69.67                  
9/27/2007 CONSOLIDATED COMMUNICATIONS 1998510004299000 6256 16.00                  
9/27/2007 CONSOLIDATED COMMUNICATIONS 1998510010799000 6256 38.12                  
9/27/2007 CONSOLIDATED COMMUNICATIONS 1998510000199000 6256 93.71                  
9/27/2007 CONSOLIDATED COMMUNICATIONS 1998510000199000 6256 32.15                  
9/27/2007 CONSTRUCTIVE PLAYTHINGS/US TOY 1998110010111000 6399 SVL-730  BAG OR FABRIC FE 22.99                  
9/27/2007 CONSTRUCTIVE PLAYTHINGS/US TOY 1998110010111000 6399 MTR-604  MAKE YOUR OWN SE 22.99                  
9/27/2007 CONSTRUCTIVE PLAYTHINGS/US TOY 1998110010111000 6399 GAN-61  CLOTHING FOR DOLL 28.74                  
9/27/2007 CONSTRUCTIVE PLAYTHINGS/US TOY 1998110010111000 6399 HUR - 5  FELT STORY BOARD 28.69                  
9/27/2007 CONSTRUCTIVE PLAYTHINGS/US TOY 1998110010111000 6399 MTC-115  ASIAN GIRL DOLL 14.89                  
9/27/2007 CRAIG ANDERSON 199852BF00191A00 6299 9/21/2007 125.00                
9/27/2007 CREATIVE DIRECTIONS 2558130081124000 6329 QTY - 21 200.00                
9/27/2007 CREATIVE DIRECTIONS 2558130081124000 6329 QTY - 21 360.00                
9/27/2007 CREATIVE DIRECTIONS 2558130081124000 6329 QTY - 21 (360.00)              
9/27/2007 CREATIVE DIRECTIONS 2558130081124000 6329 QTY - 21 (200.00)              
9/27/2007 CROSS COUNTRY EDUCATION 2248210088123000 6399 CD/COURSE MANUAL PKG FOR 149.00                
9/27/2007 CROSS COUNTRY EDUCATION 2248210088123000 6399 SHIPPING 8.00                    
9/27/2007 CTAT 1998210081199000 6498 CTAT/ACTE MEMERHIP FEE 135.00                
9/27/2007 CURRICULUM ASSOCIATES INC 2248210088123000 6399 AH 7191 RECORD BOOKS GREE 308.00                
9/27/2007 CURRICULUM ASSOCIATES INC 2248210088123000 6399 AH 9564 RECORD BOOKS YELL 38.50                  
9/27/2007 CY FAIR ISD 199836CC00191A00 6498 GIRLS CROSS COUNTRY 40.00                  
9/27/2007 CY FAIR ISD 199836CC00191A00 6498 GIRLS CROSS COUNTRY (40.00)                
9/27/2007 CY-FAIR HIGH SCHOOL 1998360000191A00 6498 BOYS CROSS COUNTRY ENTRY (40.00)                
9/27/2007 CY-FAIR HIGH SCHOOL 1998360000191A00 6498 BOYS CROSS COUNTRY ENTRY 40.00                  
9/27/2007 DAKTRONICS INC 199836BB00191A00 6397 REPAIR ON THE SCORE BOARD 585.00                
9/27/2007 DANNY JUNEK 199852BF00191A00 6299 9/21/2007 137.50                
9/27/2007 DARBY S BARKSDALE 199836GV00191A00 6216 9/18/2007 20.00                  
9/27/2007 DARRELL W LUEDKE 199852BF00191A00 6299 9/21/2007 137.50                
9/27/2007 DAVID NORWOOD 199836BF00191A00 6216 9/21/2007 70.00                  
9/27/2007 DAVIS STEEL SERVICES 1998110000122000 6399 OPEN PO FOR AG DEPART 254.40                
9/27/2007 DAVIS STEEL SERVICES 1998110000122000 6399 OPEN PO FOR AG DEPART 509.08                
9/27/2007 DAYLENE K BAIN 199852BF04191A00 6299 9/18/2007 75.00                  
9/27/2007 DAYLENE K BAIN 199852BF00191A00 6299 9/21/2007 143.75                
9/27/2007 DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY 1998510092599000 6319 INV #265275-00 $424.00 419.12                
9/27/2007 DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY 1998510092599000 6319 INV. #265273-00 $157.68 154.53                
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9/27/2007 DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY 1998510092599000 6319 INV. #264375-00 $34.32 33.98                  
9/27/2007 DEBBIE LELAND 205811OF10124000 6399 THE JALAPENO MAN BOOK 120.00                
9/27/2007 DEBE SHAFER 199836CT00191A00 6412 TENNIS MEALS 132.00                
9/27/2007 DENNIS BAIN 199852BF00191A00 6299 9/21/2007 125.00                
9/27/2007 DESKSHARE INC 199811M204211T00 6399 VIDEO EDITING MAGIC V4.34 840.00                
9/27/2007 DEVELOPMENTAL EDUCATION CONSULTANTS 2248310088123000 6411 REG J.HALLING 10/23WA 199.00                
9/27/2007 DEVELOPMENTAL EDUCATION CONSULTANTS 2248310088123000 6411 REG W.FRAMSTED10/23 199.00                
9/27/2007 DONNA ADAMS 2698130081124000 6411 REIMBURSE9/16-19DALLA 39.00                  
9/27/2007 DOUG WILLIAMS 199836BF04191A00 6216 9/18/2007 100.00                
9/27/2007 DREW BRIDGES 199836BF00191A00 6411 REIMBURSE 9/22CAMERON 50.44                  
9/27/2007 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REG VI 199841TE74399000 6499 CERTIFICATION SERVICE AGR 750.00                
9/27/2007 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REG XIII 1998210081199000 6411 REG K.WILLIAMS3/6AUST 90.00                  
9/27/2007 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REG XIII 1998130010723000 6411 REG A.EPPES10/22 CTOP 90.00                  
9/27/2007 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REG XIII 199813DX10199000 6411 REG J.GRIMES 10/22 CT 90.00                  
9/27/2007 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REG XIII 199813DX10199000 6411 C.HARRISON 10/22CTOPP 90.00                  
9/27/2007 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REG XIII 199813DX10199000 6411 REG L.GIDDEON 10/22CT 90.00                  
9/27/2007 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1998130010299000 6411 B.HALFMANN 2/4-6/08 15.00                  
9/27/2007 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1998410070299B73 6419 G.WATSON 9/20LEG.UPDA 45.00                  
9/27/2007 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1998130020199000 6411 S.MCDERMOTT10/18#5945 65.00                  
9/27/2007 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1998130010723000 6411 C.WADE 1/11/08 #59243 45.00                  
9/27/2007 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1998130020199000 6411 P.MCCANN10/18 #59450 65.00                  
9/27/2007 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1998130010299000 6411 B.NEWLAND 2/4-6#55183 15.00                  
9/27/2007 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1998130010723000 6411 C.WADE 11/2 #53337 45.00                  
9/27/2007 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1998130020199000 6411 J.GEORGE10/18 #59450 65.00                  
9/27/2007 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1998130020199000 6411 S.MCGREGOR10/18#59450 65.00                  
9/27/2007 EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER REGION VI 1998330010299000 6411 R.ROBINSON5/8#55449 55.00                  
9/27/2007 EDUCATORS PUBLISHING SERVICE INC 4618110010511G00 6399 SHIPPING 7.35                    
9/27/2007 EDUCATORS PUBLISHING SERVICE INC 4618110010511G00 6399 2822-G7F     WORDLY WISE 73.50                  
9/27/2007 EFOOTBRIDGE 4618360020199000 6399 INVOICE 5501 702.48                
9/27/2007 ESC PROMOTIONS 1998360000191A00 6399 300 FACULTY PASSES 459.79                
9/27/2007 FOLLETT EDUCATIONAL SERVICES 1998 2181.001 ISB 007820885 THE AMERICA 936.77                
9/27/2007 FOLLETT EDUCATIONAL SERVICES 1998 2181.042 ISBN 0328080383 SCOTT FOR 52.77                  
9/27/2007 FOLLETT EDUCATIONAL SERVICES 1998 2181.001 ISBN 039593172X  THE LANG 103.12                
9/27/2007 FOLLETT EDUCATIONAL SERVICES 1998 2181.001 ISBN 0395931800 THE LANGU 240.60                
9/27/2007 FOLLETT EDUCATIONAL SERVICES 1998 2181.001 ISBN 0395931819 THE LANGU 492.86                
9/27/2007 FOLLETT EDUCATIONAL SERVICES 1998 2181.001 ISBN 0395931827 THE LANGU 422.45                
9/27/2007 FOLLETT EDUCATIONAL SERVICES 1998 2181.001 ISBN 0130543845 ADDISON W 588.56                
9/27/2007 FOLLETT EDUCATIONAL SERVICES 1998 2181.001 ISBN 013054859 LAB MANUAL 101.40                
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9/27/2007 FOLLETT EDUCATIONAL SERVICES 1998 2181.001 ISBN 0030654270 HOLT WORL 243.63                
9/27/2007 FOLLETT EDUCATIONAL SERVICES 1998 2181.001 ISBN 0078285577 GLENCOE W 213.09                
9/27/2007 FOLLETT EDUCATIONAL SERVICES 1998 2181.041 ISBN 0028140966 MICRO COM 3.66                    
9/27/2007 FOLLETT EDUCATIONAL SERVICES 1998 2181.102 ISBN 067362157X VOL 1.5 T 10.41                  
9/27/2007 FOLLETT EDUCATIONAL SERVICES 1998 2181.201 ISBN 0673621588 VOL 1.6 S 9.91                    
9/27/2007 FOLLETT EDUCATIONAL SERVICES 1998 2181.104 ISBN 0328017833 ALL TOGET 23.91                  
9/27/2007 FOLLETT EDUCATIONAL SERVICES 1998 2181.102 ISBN 067362160X VOL 2.2- 16.85                  
9/27/2007 FOLLETT EDUCATIONAL SERVICES 1998 2181.001 ISBN 0078285623 ECONOMICS 447.49                
9/27/2007 FOLLETT EDUCATIONAL SERVICES 1998 2181.201 ISBN 0153202408 HARCOURT 20.17                  
9/27/2007 FOLLETT EDUCATIONAL SERVICES 1998 2181.001 ISBN 0821925601 DEUTSCH A 39.59                  
9/27/2007 FOLLETT EDUCATIONAL SERVICES 1998 2181.101 ISBN 0328017841 SCOTT FOR 21.59                  
9/27/2007 FOLLETT EDUCATIONAL SERVICES 1998 2181.102 ISBN 0673621618 VOL 3.1 I 16.85                  
9/27/2007 FOLLETT EDUCATIONAL SERVICES 1998 2181.101 ISBN 0153202416 HARCOURT 22.17                  
9/27/2007 FOLLETT EDUCATIONAL SERVICES 1998 2181.101 ISBN 0153202424 HARCOURT 24.78                  
9/27/2007 FOLLETT EDUCATIONAL SERVICES 1998 2181.102 ISBN 0153112077 HARCOURT 24.86                  
9/27/2007 FOLLETT EDUCATIONAL SERVICES 1998 2181.202 ISBN 0395855241 HOUGHTON 12.49                  
9/27/2007 FOLLETT EDUCATIONAL SERVICES 1998 2181.201 ISBN 0153202432 HARCOURT 179.27                
9/27/2007 FOLLETT EDUCATIONAL SERVICES 1998 2181.201 ISBN 0153112085 HARCOURT 201.40                
9/27/2007 FOLLETT EDUCATIONAL SERVICES 1998 2181.042 ISBN 1566379393 LEARNING 47.77                  
9/27/2007 GAIL'S FLAGS 1998510092699000 6319 INV. #76917 $210.00 210.00                
9/27/2007 GAIL'S FLAGS 1998510092699000 6319 INV. #76703 $79.91 79.91                  
9/27/2007 GEORGETOWN ISD ATHLETIC DEPT 199836SO00191A00 6498 ENTRY FEE SOCCER TOURN. 250.00                
9/27/2007 GOPHER SPORT 1998110010511000 6399 GK85-866  30', 24 HANDLE 197.10                
9/27/2007 GOPHER SPORT 1998110010511000 6399 GK41-550  GOPHER RAINBOW 378.01                
9/27/2007 GOPHER SPORT 1998110010511000 6399 GK61-883  36" NYLON COVER 29.65                  
9/27/2007 GREAT SOUTHWEST PAPER CO 1998 1311 ITEM# 30935 762.25                
9/27/2007 GREG LEETH 199852BF00191A00 6299 9/21/2007 143.75                
9/27/2007 GREGORY HAAS 199836BF04191A00 6411 REIMBURSE 9/14 AUSTIN 105.10                
9/27/2007 HD SUPPLY INC 1998510092599000 6319 INV. #30964374.001 $157.0 157.09                
9/27/2007 HD SUPPLY INC 1998510092599000 6319 INV. #30975113.001 $56.56 56.56                  
9/27/2007 HILLERY STEVENS 2558130081124000 6411 REIMBURSE9/16-19DALLA 49.00                  
9/27/2007 HOLLEY'S WINDOW FASHIONS/INTERIORS 1998510092599000 6319 INV. #201431 20.00                  
9/27/2007 HOLLEY'S WINDOW FASHIONS/INTERIORS 1998510092599000 6319 INV. #201442 $206.00 206.00                
9/27/2007 HURRICANE FENCE COMPANY 1998510092599000 6319 INV. #13368 $87.45 87.45                  
9/27/2007 IDA CONFERENCE REGISTRATION 1998210088123000 6411 K.WILLIAMS10/30#52519 295.00                
9/27/2007 IDN-ACME INC 1998510092599000 6319 INV. #152503-01 $155.91 155.91                
9/27/2007 IKE'S SMALL ENGINES 1998510092699000 6319 INV. #271908 $180.36 180.36                
9/27/2007 IKE'S SMALL ENGINES 1998510092699000 6319 INV. #217636 $8.52 8.52                    
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9/27/2007 IKE'S SMALL ENGINES 1998510092699000 6319 TRIMMER PARTS FOR GROUNDS 47.13                  
9/27/2007 INDY GLASS INCORPORATED 1998510092599000 6319 INV. #1006707 $15.00 15.00                  
9/27/2007 INTERSTATE BATTERIES 1998510092599000 6319 INV. #35940 $56.00 56.00                  
9/27/2007 JACKIE JANACEK 1998530074699000 6411 REIMBURSE 9/24HUNTSV 62.59                  
9/27/2007 JACQUES TOYS & BOOKS 1998110010511000 6399 MISC ITEMS NOT TO EXCEED 38.89                  
9/27/2007 JACQUES TOYS & BOOKS 2058110010424000 6399 MISCELLANEOUS CLASSROOM S 49.62                  
9/27/2007 JACQUES TOYS & BOOKS 1998110010711000 6399 ART MATERIALS FOR CLASSRO 22.58                  
9/27/2007 JACQUES TOYS & BOOKS 1998110020111000 6399 HAND CARRY P.O. 34.56                  
9/27/2007 JACQUES TOYS & BOOKS 1998110010711000 6399 WEJ8352 TABLETOP DRYING R 95.16                  
9/27/2007 JAMES MEYER 199836BF04291A00 6216 9/18/2007 100.00                
9/27/2007 JAMES NAIL 199836BF00191A00 6216 9/21/2007 70.00                  
9/27/2007 JANET BEIER 1998130010223000 6411 REIMBURSE 9/17HUNTSVI 53.14                  
9/27/2007 JANICE KEMP 199852BF00191A00 6299 9/21/2007 137.50                
9/27/2007 JASON'S DELI 1998210088123000 6499 TRADITIONAL SANDWICH TRAY 70.00                  
9/27/2007 JASON'S DELI 1998210088123000 6499 BOX LUNCHES FOR SPECIAL E 60.00                  
9/27/2007 JASON'S DELI 1998210088123000 6499 TRADITIONAL SANDWICH TRAY 85.00                  
9/27/2007 JAZZ @ LINCOLN CENTER 199836JZ00199C00 6399 MEMBERSHIP FEE FORJAZ BAN 75.00                  
9/27/2007 JAZZ WOOD 199836GV00191A00 6216 9/18/2007 20.00                  
9/27/2007 JOHN CAMPBELL 199852BF00191A00 6299 9/21/2007 100.00                
9/27/2007 JOHNSON SUPPLY 2408350020299000 6319 INVOICE #10147515 0.73                    
9/27/2007 JOHNSON SUPPLY 2408350004199000 6319 INVOICE #10147515 0.73                    
9/27/2007 JOHNSON SUPPLY 2408350000199000 6319 INVOICE #10147515 2.58                    
9/27/2007 JOHNSON SUPPLY 2408350020199000 6319 INVOICE #10147515 0.68                    
9/27/2007 JOHNSON SUPPLY 2408350004299000 6319 INVOICE #10147515 0.63                    
9/27/2007 JOHNSON SUPPLY 2408350010899000 6319 INVOICE #10147515 0.77                    
9/27/2007 JOHNSON SUPPLY 2408350010799000 6319 INVOICE #10147515 0.59                    
9/27/2007 JOHNSON SUPPLY 2408350010599000 6319 INVOICE #10147515 0.54                    
9/27/2007 JOHNSON SUPPLY 2408350010499000 6319 INVOICE #10147515 0.63                    
9/27/2007 JOHNSON SUPPLY 2408350010299000 6319 INVOICE #10147515 0.63                    
9/27/2007 JOHNSON SUPPLY 2408350010199000 6319 INVOICE #10147515 64.99                  
9/27/2007 JON MIES 199836BF04191A00 6216 9/18/2007 100.00                
9/27/2007 JOSH JONES 199836BH00191A00 6411 REIMB 3AIR 10/17LUBBO 276.90                
9/27/2007 JOSHUA REINBOLT 199836GV00191A00 6216 9/18/2007 50.00                  
9/27/2007 JOSHUA REINBOLT 199836GV04291A00 6216 9/13/2007 60.00                  
9/27/2007 JR INC 4618360020299000 6399 NPS MODEL #BT-1872 - 18" 2,200.00             
9/27/2007 JUDY HUBNIK 1998410074399000 6411 REIMBURSE 9/23-24DALL 30.00                  
9/27/2007 JUSTIN GARRETT BIRDWELL 199852BF00191A00 6299 9/21/2007 100.00                
9/27/2007 JUSTIN MCKOWN 199836BG00191A00 6412 MEAL MONEY FOR BOYS VARIS 150.00                
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9/27/2007 JUSTIN MCKOWN 199836BG00191A00 6412 MEAL MONEY FOR BOYS GOLF 35.00                  
9/27/2007 KAPLAN COMPANIES INC 205811OF10124000 6399 1635648 WOODEN MARKER STA 53.41                  
9/27/2007 KARI LANE 1998130010799000 6411 REIMBURSE 9/19HUNTSV 6.22                    
9/27/2007 KARLA WIESEPAPE 199852BF00191A00 6299 9/13/2007 100.00                
9/27/2007 KARLYN HULSE FEDORA 1998330088123000 6219 HOMEBOUND /M.PHILLIPS 8/2 762.50                
9/27/2007 KATE SCHOEN 2558130081124000 6411 REIMBURSE9/16-19DALLA 223.30                
9/27/2007 KATHRYN REITER 199852BF00191A00 6299 9/21/2007 125.00                
9/27/2007 KATHY SMITH 2558130081124000 6411 REIMBURSE 9/16DALLAS 49.00                  
9/27/2007 KATHY SWITZER 1998 2111.EOY AUGUST MILEAGE 30.71                  
9/27/2007 KEVIN MACIK 199836BF04291A00 6411 REIMBURSE 9/14AUSTIN 104.79                
9/27/2007 KILLEEN ISD 199836BG00191A00 6498 ENTRY FEE FOR ELLISON EAG 175.00                
9/27/2007 KIM WILLIAMS 2698130081124000 6411 REIMBURSE9/16/19DALLA 49.00                  
9/27/2007 KIMMIE L DAILY 199836GV00191A00 6412 MEAL MONEY VOLLEYBALL TEA 275.00                
9/27/2007 KRISTIANA HAMILTON 2558130081124000 6411 REIMBURSE 9/16-19DALL 223.30                
9/27/2007 KROGER SOUTHWEST KMA CUSTOMER 4618 2111.EOY HS/DANIEL 8/24/07 107.47                
9/27/2007 KROGER SOUTHWEST KMA CUSTOMER 1998210081199000 6499 #4177 C&I CARI HORN 67.67                  
9/27/2007 KROGER SOUTHWEST KMA CUSTOMER 4618 2111.EOY HS/DANIEL 8/24/07 51.98                  
9/27/2007 KROGER SOUTHWEST KMA CUSTOMER 1998 2111.EOY CSMS/SHERROD/8/24/07 89.98                  
9/27/2007 KROGER SOUTHWEST KMA CUSTOMER 1998110000122000 6399 #4185 CT KAYLA POE 88.97                  
9/27/2007 KROGER SOUTHWEST KMA CUSTOMER 2408 2111.EOY CN/GOODLETT 8/22/07 3.18                    
9/27/2007 KROGER SOUTHWEST KMA CUSTOMER 2408 2111.EOY CN/GOODLETT 8/22/07 56.88                  
9/27/2007 KROGER SOUTHWEST KMA CUSTOMER 1998 2111.EOY CSMS/SHERROD/8/16/07 23.16                  
9/27/2007 LAKEDREIA JOHNSON 199852BF00191A00 6299 9/21/2007 137.50                
9/27/2007 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 1998110010225000 6399 JJ779 - BUTTON SORTING CE 22.78                  
9/27/2007 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 1998110010225000 6399 LC1668 - VEHICLE COUNTERS 18.21                  
9/27/2007 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 1998110010225000 6399 LM951 - FARM ANIMAL COUNT 18.21                  
9/27/2007 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 1998110010225000 6399 TT950X - MATH INSTANT LEA 136.04                
9/27/2007 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 1998110010225000 6399 RR661 - JUMBO MAGNETIC NU 22.78                  
9/27/2007 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 1998110010225000 6399 RR662 - JUMBO MAGNETIC CO 22.78                  
9/27/2007 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 1998110010225000 6399 TT803 - MAGNETIC NUMBERS 18.21                  
9/27/2007 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 1998110010225000 6399 S&H 45.27                  
9/27/2007 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 1998110010225000 6399 TT425 - SHAPES MATCH-UP 9.08                    
9/27/2007 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 1998110010225000 6399 TT426 - PATTERNING MATCH- 9.08                    
9/27/2007 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 1998110010225000 6399 TT427 - COUNTING MATCH-UP 9.08                    
9/27/2007 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 1998110010225000 6399 EE498 - GEOMETRIC SHAPES 15.50                  
9/27/2007 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 205811OF10124000 6399 CN454 TABLE 30 INCHES X72 1,039.04             
9/27/2007 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 1998110010211000 6399 GG-869 - WEATHER BOOK LIB 29.68                  
9/27/2007 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 1998110010211000 6399 S&H 5.54                    
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9/27/2007 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 1998110010211000 6399 ED-626 - ANYWHERE, ANYTIM 7.26                    
9/27/2007 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 205811OF10124000 6399 CN812 CLASSROOM STACKING 378.51                
9/27/2007 LAURIE RATH 2558130081124000 6411 REIMBURSE 9/16-19DALL 39.00                  
9/27/2007 LESLIE SCHUECKLER 2558130081124000 6411 REIMBURSE 9/16-19DALL 39.00                  
9/27/2007 LISLE VIOLIN SHOP 199811OR04111000 6249 BOW HAIR 16.00                  
9/27/2007 LISLE VIOLIN SHOP 199811OR04111000 6249 CELLO BOW REHAIR 54.00                  
9/27/2007 LISLE VIOLIN SHOP 1998110020111000 6249 INVOICES 368893 AND 36889 41.00                  
9/27/2007 LIZA PHILLIPS 199852BF00191A00 6299 9/21/2007 137.50                
9/27/2007 LOGAN FREEMAN 199836GV04291A00 6216 9/13/2007 60.00                  
9/27/2007 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC 1998510092599000 6319 INV. #53687 $43.22 43.22                  
9/27/2007 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC 1998510092599000 6319 INV. #56447 $14.96 14.96                  
9/27/2007 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC 1998510092599000 6319 INV. #30991968.001 $234.4 234.40                
9/27/2007 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC 1998510092599000 6319 INV. #15623 $14.84 14.84                  
9/27/2007 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC 1998510092599000 6319 INV. #36269 $74.00 74.00                  
9/27/2007 MARSHA HERRON 1998130010299000 6411 REIMBURSE 9/19HUNTSV 61.82                  
9/27/2007 MARSHA HERRON 1998130010299000 6411 REIMBURSE 9/19HUNTSV (61.82)                
9/27/2007 MARY R HOHL 2248310088123000 6411 REG REIMB 9/20HOUSTON 475.00                
9/27/2007 MARY R HOHL 2248310088123000 6411 REG REIMB 9/20HOUSTON (475.00)              
9/27/2007 MCALISTERS 1998 2111.EOY REF PO 801184 175.00                
9/27/2007 MCCOY'S BUILDING SUPPLY CENTER 1998510092599000 6319 INV. #3481177 $44.74 44.74                  
9/27/2007 MCCOY'S BUILDING SUPPLY CENTER 1998510092599000 6319 INV. #3480943 $58.33 58.33                  
9/27/2007 MCCOY'S BUILDING SUPPLY CENTER 1998510092599000 6319 INV. #3480948 $16.97 16.97                  
9/27/2007 MCCOY'S BUILDING SUPPLY CENTER 1998510092599000 6319 INV. #34 $54.00 54.00                  
9/27/2007 MEDS PDN 2248310088123000 6411 REG B.HALL 10/25AUSTI 217.00                
9/27/2007 MELISSA GUERRERO 1998130010299000 6411 REIMBURSE 9/19HUNTSV 8.40                    
9/27/2007 MELISSA GUERRERO 1998130010299000 6411 REIMBURSE 9/19HUNTSV (8.40)                  
9/27/2007 MICHAEL SKINNER 199836CC00191A00 6412 BOYS CROSS COUNTRY MEALSL 250.00                
9/27/2007 MICHAEL SKINNER 199836CC00191A00 6412 BOYS CROSS COUNTRY MEALSL (250.00)              
9/27/2007 MICROAGE INC 1998110000111T00 6399 SUPPLIES NEEDED FOR OFFIC 154.00                
9/27/2007 MICROAGE INC 1998110000111T00 6399 SUPPLIES NEEDED FOR OFFIC 2,830.00             
9/27/2007 MICROAGE INC 1998110000111T00 6399 SUPPLIES NEEDED FOR OFFIC 429.00                
9/27/2007 MICROAGE INC 1998110000111T00 6399 SUPPLIES NEEDED FOR OFFIC 221.00                
9/27/2007 MID-STATE ELECTRONIC SUPPLY INC 1998110000111T00 6399 SUPPLIES NEEDED FOR OFFIC 337.75                
9/27/2007 MID-STATE ELECTRONIC SUPPLY INC 1998110000111T00 6399 SUPPLIES NEEDED FOR OFFIC 99.95                  
9/27/2007 MID-STATE ELECTRONIC SUPPLY INC 1998110000111T00 6399 SUPPLIES NEEDED FOR OFFIC 10.16                  
9/27/2007 MID-STATE ELECTRONIC SUPPLY INC 1998110000111T00 6399 SUPPLIES NEEDED FOR OFFIC 260.46                
9/27/2007 MIKE MARTINDALE 2558130081124000 6411 REIMBURSE9/16-19DALLA 39.00                  
9/27/2007 MISS PAM'S KOUNTRY KARE 3948110000111000 6219 CHILD CARE FOR THE MONTH 552.00                
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9/27/2007 MISS PAM'S KOUNTRY KARE 3948110000111000 6219 CHILD CARE FOR THE MONTH 168.00                
9/27/2007 MOBILE ED PRODUCTIONS INC 1998110010111000 6399 BENJAMIN FRANKLIN ASSEMBL 475.00                
9/27/2007 MONTGOMERY HIGH SCHOOL 199836GG00191A00 6498 ENTRY FEE GIRLS GOLF 180.00                
9/27/2007 NAESP REGISTRATION 2558130081124000 6411 REG A.RORABACK4/4NASH 235.00                
9/27/2007 NANCY HOTCHKIN 1998330010199000 6411 REIMBURSE 9/19 HUNTSV 48.50                  
9/27/2007 NANCY LINGER 1998230010499000 6411 REIMBURSE 9/12HUNTSVI 7.00                    
9/27/2007 NAPA AUTO PARTS 1998510092699000 6319 INV. #839542 $64.31 64.31                  
9/27/2007 NAPA AUTO PARTS 1998510092499000 6319 INV. #840156 $31.52 31.52                  
9/27/2007 NASCO 1998110010225000 6399 TB23212T - PRIMARY BALANC 10.96                  
9/27/2007 NASCO 1998110010225000 6399 TB20906J - 2 CM PLAIN WOO 8.90                    
9/27/2007 NASCO 1998110010225000 6399 TB15808J - COLORED WOODEN 14.77                  
9/27/2007 NASCO 1998110010225000 6399 TB16939J - 6 COLOR RAINBO 21.43                  
9/27/2007 NASCO 1998110010225000 6399 TB15831(X)M - GIANT CLASS 26.80                  
9/27/2007 NASCO 1998110010225000 6399 TB18004J - 10 LG. GEOMETR 20.81                  
9/27/2007 NASCO 1998110010225000 6399 TB12511T - HUNDREDS BOARD 5.82                    
9/27/2007 NASCO 1998110010225000 6399 TB14977J - BEAN COUNTERS 12.44                  
9/27/2007 NASCO 1998110010225000 6399 TB19138J - FUN SIZE SOFT 8.01                    
9/27/2007 NASCO 1998110010225000 6399 TB16643J - 8" WOODEN GEOB 23.27                  
9/27/2007 NASCO 1998110010225000 6399 SB29584J - BACKYARD BUGS 11.59                  
9/27/2007 NASCO 1998110010225000 6399 TB18806J - THREE BEAR FAM 26.76                  
9/27/2007 NASCO 1998110010225000 6399 TB11454(A)J - PLASTIC PAT 9.80                    
9/27/2007 NASCO 1998110010225000 6399 TB15157J - PLASTIC COLOR 12.48                  
9/27/2007 NASCO 1998110010225000 6399 SB17175J - 4 SCENE SEQUEN 9.40                    
9/27/2007 NASCO 1998110010225000 6399 TB11561J - BOX OF 1,000 C 71.57                  
9/27/2007 NASCO 1998110010225000 6399 SB37262J - BASIC PAN BALA 10.20                  
9/27/2007 NASCO 1998110010225000 6399 SB38059J - MEASURING WORM 17.85                  
9/27/2007 NICK REEVES 2558130081124000 6411 REIMBURSE 9/16 DALLAS 49.00                  
9/27/2007 NORTHEAST ISD 199836GG00191A00 6498 ENTRY FEE GIRLS  GOLF 395.00                
9/27/2007 OFFICE DEPOT INC 1998510092499000 6319 NOT TO EXCEED $300 186.15                
9/27/2007 OFFICE DEPOT INC 1998210088123000 6399 OFFICE SUPPLIES AND TEACH 368.48                
9/27/2007 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 1998120010199000 6399 SUPPLIES 589.16                
9/27/2007 OFFICE MAX CONTRACT INC 199841PR74799000 6399 ORDERED ONLINE: 61.12                  
9/27/2007 OLIMPIA RIVERA HERNANDEZ 2408000010200000 5751 17.00                  
9/27/2007 PATRICIA OQUINN 2558130081124000 6411 REIMBURSE 9/16-19DALL 49.00                  
9/27/2007 PATRICK HAZLETT 199836GV04291A00 6216 9/13/2007 50.00                  
9/27/2007 PERFORMANCE PATHWAYS 1998110081111000 6499 TECHPATHS LICENSING & REC 32,327.00           
9/27/2007 PERFORMANCE PATHWAYS 1998130081199000 6499 TECHPATHS LICENSING & REC 1,750.00             
9/27/2007 PETTY CASH - SUPERINTENDENT 1998410070299000 6499 PETTY CASH 116.47                

Page48 of 1036



College Station Independent School District
Accounts Payable Check Register

September 1, 2007 -  August 31, 2008

Total Payroll Expenditures for FYE 8/31/08:   $56,962,600

9/27/2007 PETTY CASH - SUPERINTENDENT 199841PR74799000 6399 PETTY CASH 38.53                  
9/27/2007 PETTY CASH - SUPERINTENDENT 1998410070199000 6399 PETTY CASH 28.95                  
9/27/2007 PITNEY BOWES INC 1998410074499000 6269 DM500 DIGITAL MAILING SYS 2,760.00             
9/27/2007 PITNEY BOWES INC 1998310004199000 6269 POSTAGE MACHINE RENTAL 414.00                
9/27/2007 PITNEY BOWES INC 1998230004199000 6399 SHIPPING 5.82                    
9/27/2007 PITNEY BOWES INC 1998230004199000 6399 765-3 INK CARTRIDGES 104.66                
9/27/2007 RADIO SHACK 1998110000111T00 6399 SUPPLIES NEEDED FOR OFFIC 73.94                  
9/27/2007 REBECCA L BURGHARDT 2698130081124000 6411 REIMBURSE9/16-19DALLA 237.30                
9/27/2007 RENAISSANCE LEARNING INC 1998120010799000 6669 AR BO0KGUIDE 199.00                
9/27/2007 RICHARD CORWIN 199852BF00191A00 6299 9/21/2007 75.00                  
9/27/2007 RICHARD LANDMANN 2558130081124000 6411 REIMBURSE 9/16-19DALL 49.00                  
9/27/2007 RICK VESSELL 199852BF00191A00 6299 9/21/2007 106.25                
9/27/2007 RODNEY WELLMANN 199836GR00191A00 6412 MEAL MONEY FOR GIRLS CROS 150.00                
9/27/2007 RON CROZIER 199836BF04291A00 6216 9/18/2007 100.00                
9/27/2007 ROSA OUTING 199852BF00191A00 6299 9/21/2007 125.00                
9/27/2007 ROUND ROCK ISD 199836SO00191A00 6498 ENTRY FEE SOCCER TOURN 200.00                
9/27/2007 SABRINA HILL 1998130010223000 6411 REIMBURSE 9/17HUNTSV 4.64                    
9/27/2007 SCHLECHTY CENTER 2698130081124000 6411 ADAMS.BRGHT.WILLIAMS 1,200.00             
9/27/2007 SCHLECHTY CENTER 2558130081124000 6411 WOW CONF 9/16-19DALLA 10,800.00           
9/27/2007 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 205811OF10124000 6399 SHIPPING AND HANDLING 17.78                  
9/27/2007 SCOTT SIMPSON 199852GV00191A00 6299 9/4/2007 81.25                  
9/27/2007 SCRIPPS NATIONAL SPELLING BEE 4618110010411000 6399 ENROLLMENT FEE FOR NATION 99.00                  
9/27/2007 SDE 1998130010299000 6411 REG B.HALFMANN 11/15 309.00                
9/27/2007 SDE 1998130010299000 6411 REG L.HUMMEL 11/15AUS 309.00                
9/27/2007 SDE 1998130010299000 6411 REG A.ARMSTRONG11/15 309.00                
9/27/2007 SHERYL WELFORD 1998530074699000 6411 REIMBURSE 9/24HUNTSV 10.00                  
9/27/2007 SOUTHERN FLORAL COMPANY 1998110000122000 6399 OPEN PO TO FLORAL DESIGN 57.32                  
9/27/2007 SPORTIME INTERNATIONAL 1998110010511000 6399 1-09243-941   VINYL TAPE 39.08                  
9/27/2007 SPORTIME INTERNATIONAL 1998110010511000 6399 1-52180-941   VINYL TAPE 14.38                  
9/27/2007 ST JOSEPH SCHOOL 199836CC04191A00 6498 ENTRY FEE CROSS COUNTRY M 80.00                  
9/27/2007 ST JOSEPH SCHOOL 199836CC04291A00 6498 ENTRY FEE CROSS COUNTRY 80.00                  
9/27/2007 STANDARD COFFEE SERVICE COMPANY 1998410074899000 6399 RUNNING PO 170.52                
9/27/2007 STEVEN ZEIG 199836BF04291A00 6216 9/18/2007 100.00                
9/27/2007 SUSAN PLAISANCE 199836GV04291A00 6216 9/13/2007 50.00                  
9/27/2007 SUSAN VAN DUYNE 1998510092599000 6319 SAM'S 9/9/07 CUPS 27.76                  
9/27/2007 TAHPERD-TEXAS ASSOCIATION FOR 2118130010224000 6411 REG T.CHRISTIAN11/28G 72.00                  
9/27/2007 TAHPERD-TEXAS ASSOCIATION FOR 2118130010224000 6411 REG K.SILLAVAN11/28GA 72.00                  
9/27/2007 TARGET STORES 4618 2111.EOY REF PO 709695 8/21/07 66.25                  
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9/27/2007 TARGET STORES 1998110010211000 6399 DO NOT EXCEED 50.00                  
9/27/2007 TARGET STORES 2058130081124000 6399 767140/802190/787328 32.90                  
9/27/2007 TARGET STORES 1998110020111000 6399 HAND CARRY P.O. 42.45                  
9/27/2007 TASB INC 1998410074899000 6299 POLICY SERVICE MEMBERSHIP 650.00                
9/27/2007 TASB INC 1998410074899000 6299 POLICY UPDATE 28.48                  
9/27/2007 TCA CONFERENCE 1998130010299000 6411 PRTL REG M.CASPER11/8 48.85                  
9/27/2007 TCA CONFERENCE 1998310010299000 6411 PRTL REG M.CASPER11/8 181.15                
9/27/2007 TEACHER'S DISCOVERY 199811EH04111000 6399 TC77EF4 EDGAR ALLAN POE P 48.38                  
9/27/2007 TEACHER'S DISCOVERY 199811EH04111000 6399 TP601EF4 TELL-TALE HEART 8.60                    
9/27/2007 TEACHER'S DISCOVERY 199811EH04111000 6399 SHIPPING 9.49                    
9/27/2007 TEACHER'S DISCOVERY 199811EH04111000 6399 TG111EF4 GRAMMAR BASEBALL 25.88                  
9/27/2007 TEACHER'S DISCOVERY 199811EH04111000 6399 TP352EF4 GREEK GODS CHART 12.05                  
9/27/2007 TEPSA 2558130081124000 6411 REG R.KEEFER11/7DALLA 177.00                
9/27/2007 TEPSA 2558130081124000 6411 REG C.JONES 11/7DALLA 177.00                
9/27/2007 TERI LEIST 2558130081124000 6411 REIMBURSE 9/16-19DALL 39.00                  
9/27/2007 TERI LEIST 2558130081124000 6411 REIMBURSE 9/16-19DALL (39.00)                
9/27/2007 TERMINIX INTERNATIONAL 2408350004299000 6249 INVOICE #271598954 40.00                  
9/27/2007 TERRESA KATT 2558130081124000 6411 REIMBURSE9/16-19DALLA 233.30                
9/27/2007 TERRY MCMULLIN 3858310088123000 6411 REIMBURSE 9/18HUNTSV 58.50                  
9/27/2007 TEXAS COMMUNICATIONS OF BRYAN INC 1998110000111000 6399 RADIOS FOR OFFICE 330.00                
9/27/2007 TEXAS COMMUNICATIONS OF BRYAN INC 1998110000111000 6399 RADIOS FOR OFFICE (330.00)              
9/27/2007 TEXAS RENAISSANCE FESTIVAL 199811TA00226000 6412 CHAPERONE TICKETS SCHOOL 24.00                  
9/27/2007 TEXAS RENAISSANCE FESTIVAL 199811TA00226000 6412 STUDENT TICKETS FOR SCHOO 120.00                
9/27/2007 TEXAS SCHOOL COALITION 1998410074899000 6211 2007-08 LITIGATION DUES 8,500.00             
9/27/2007 TEXAS TENTS AND EVENTS LLC 1998510092599000 6269 INV. #742 $1120.00 1,072.00             
9/27/2007 THE INK SPOT 1998110010211000 6397 HP LASERJET 1022N PRINTER 299.99                
9/27/2007 THE INK SPOT 1998110010111000 6396 HP LASERJET 1018 125.99                
9/27/2007 THE INK SPOT 1998115910211000 6399 C9722A - YELLOW 199.99                
9/27/2007 THE INK SPOT 1998115910211000 6399 Q1338A - LASERJET, GNUIN 749.95                
9/27/2007 THE INK SPOT 1998115910211000 6399 C9720A - BLACK 293.98                
9/27/2007 THE INK SPOT 2248210088123000 6399 HP23 HP INK CARTRIDGE TRI 646.00                
9/27/2007 THE INK SPOT 1998115910211000 6399 C4195A - DRUM KIT FOR HP 83.99                  
9/27/2007 THE INK SPOT 2248210088123000 6399 HP15 INK CARTRIDGE BLACK 134.00                
9/27/2007 THE INK SPOT 2248210088123000 6399 HP78 HP INK CARTRIDGE TRI 2,490.53             
9/27/2007 THE INK SPOT 1998115910211000 6399 C9723A - MAGENTA 599.97                
9/27/2007 THE INK SPOT 2248210088123000 6399 HP96 HP INK CARTRIDGE TRI 289.90                
9/27/2007 THE INK SPOT 2248210088123000 6399 HP95 HP INK CARTRIDGE BLA 239.90                
9/27/2007 THE INK SPOT 1998115910211000 6399 C9721A - CYAN 399.98                
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9/27/2007 THE INK SPOT 1998115910211000 6399 C4092A - CART HP LJ 1100 109.98                
9/27/2007 THE INK SPOT 2248210088123000 6399 HP45 HP INK CARTRIDGE BLA 1,007.64             
9/27/2007 THE PLAYWELL GROUP 1998510092599000 6319 INV. #S1-4161 $377.20 377.20                
9/27/2007 THE RON STONE FOUNDATION 199841PR74799000 6499 PREPAID INVOICE: 200.00                
9/27/2007 THE WRITING ACADEMY 1998130010199000 6411 REG S.LOUIS10/28SEABR 290.00                
9/27/2007 THE WRITING ACADEMY 1998130010199000 6411 REG S.MILLS10/28SEABR 290.00                
9/27/2007 THE WRITING ACADEMY 1998130010199000 6411 REG B.MUNION10/28SEAB 290.00                
9/27/2007 THERESA YEAGER 1998000000000000 5749 REISSUE 8/23REIMBURSE 88.11                  
9/27/2007 TIFFANY HAMMER 1998130010199000 6411 ADVANCE 10/5HOUSTON 53.00                  
9/27/2007 TIVA 1998110000122000 6498 TIVA MEMBERSHIP FEES 158.00                
9/27/2007 TK SALES 1998510092599000 6319 INV. #10025486 $10,400.00 10,400.00           
9/27/2007 TMEA 199836CH00199C00 6499 ENTRY FEES FOR FEES FOR R 490.00                
9/27/2007 TMEA REGION VIII 199836JZ00199C00 6399 ALL STATE JAZ TRY OUT  EN 96.00                  
9/27/2007 TOM LIGHT CHEVROLET COMPANY 1998510092599000 6319 INV. #178285 $51.07 51.07                  
9/27/2007 TOPS PRINTING INC 1998110010111000 6399 1ST GRADE REPORT CARDS - 62.72                  
9/27/2007 TOPS PRINTING INC 1998110010111000 6399 K REPORT CARDS - ENGLISH 62.72                  
9/27/2007 TOPS PRINTING INC 1998230010799000 6399 500 BUSINESS CARDS - D. B 77.42                  
9/27/2007 TOPS PRINTING INC 1998110010111000 6399 CAMP DISCIPLINE CARDS 48.02                  
9/27/2007 TOPS PRINTING INC 1998110020211000 6399 NURSE CARDS 31.36                  
9/27/2007 TOPS PRINTING INC 1998110020211000 6399 STUDENT HANDBOOKS 39.91                  
9/27/2007 TOPS PRINTING INC 1998210088123000 6399 IN HOME PARENT TRAINING F 93.10                  
9/27/2007 TOPS PRINTING INC 1998110010111000 6399 K REPORT CARDS - SPANISH 62.72                  
9/27/2007 TOPS PRINTING INC 1998110010111000 6399 1ST GRADE REPORT CARDS - 62.72                  
9/27/2007 TOPS PRINTING INC 199811EH00111000 6399 PRINTING FOR YEAR BOOK 77.42                  
9/27/2007 TOPS PRINTING INC 1998110000111000 6399 PRINTING  FOR SENIOR NIGH 77.42                  
9/27/2007 ULTIMATE OFFICE 1998230010199000 6399 SL5905  ADJUST-A VIEW 10 87.74                  
9/27/2007 UPSTART 199811EH04111000 6399 SHIPPING 10.13                  
9/27/2007 UPSTART 199811EH04111000 6399 BOOKMARKS: 81.00                  
9/27/2007 US POSTMASTER 1998110000111000 6399 BULK MAIL 90.52                  
9/27/2007 US SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1998310004199000 6399 A13123047 BELIEVE, ACHIEV 176.40                
9/27/2007 US SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1998310004199000 6399 SHIPPING 8.24                    
9/27/2007 US SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1998310004199000 6399 A041356 BIRTHDAY PENCILS 127.61                
9/27/2007 VANESSA  MURPHY 1998130010799000 6411 REIMBURSE 9/19HUNTSV 59.57                  
9/27/2007 VARSITY FORD LINCOLN MERCURY 1998510092499000 6319 INV. #203273 $30.72 30.72                  
9/27/2007 VERIZON SOUTHWEST 199853CP10899000 6256 616.66                
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 199811AR20211000 6399 #75 CG C.GRAFE 288.64                
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 199811LE00228000 6399 #76 AL L.OLIVAREZ 151.18                
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 199811LE00228000 6399 #67 AL  LAURIE RATH 22.35                  
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9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 199811LE00228000 6399 #76 AL L.OLIVAREZ 12.98                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 199811TA00226000 6397 #67 AL LAURIE RATH 60.48                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998110010511000 6399 #77 RP J.LANDIN 50.79                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998110010511000 6399 #77 RP J.LANDIN 41.47                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998110000123000 6399 #78 HSSS D.GALLOWAY 38.55                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 199811TA00226000 6397 #67 AL LAURIE RATH 120.93                
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 4618610081299000 6399 #79 BBPC  K.MATHIS 145.26                
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 199811TA00226000 6397 #67 AL LAURIE RATH 30.84                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 4618610081299000 6499 #80 BBPC  K.MATHIS 83.19                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 4618610081299000 6399 #81 BBPC C.BISHOP 76.83                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998110010411000 6399 #66 SV D.KOTHMANN 3.17                    
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 4618610081299000 6499 #82 BBPC  C.BISHOP 54.62                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998110010411000 6399 #66 SV D.KOTHMANN 90.19                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998110010711000 6399 #65 PC J.AVERITT 269.45                
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998110010723000 6399 #64 PCSS  V.MURPHY 174.74                
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998110010723000 6399 #64 PCSS V.MURPHY 24.68                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 7148610089599000 6399 #83 KK J.RAMOS 106.91                
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 7148610089599000 6399 #83 KK J.RAMOS (113.31)              
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 7148610089599000 6399 #83 KK J.RAMOS 439.59                
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998210081199000 6399 #84 SV  JEN COLKIN 24.46                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998110010711000 6399 #85 PC CARA TRAVIS 25.00                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998210081199000 6399 #86 CH V.MARTIN 49.06                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998110020111000 6399 #63 OW  M.STEWART 84.02                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 2058110010424090 6399 #87 SVHS HAMILTON 229.20                
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 2058110010424090 6399 #87 SVHS HAMILTON (17.11)                
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998110020111000 6399 #62 OW  M.AUSTIN 48.66                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998110020111000 6399 #62 OW M.AUSTIN 40.79                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 7148610089599000 6399 #61 KK J.RAMOS 304.52                
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 199811NL00124000 6399 #12 HSSS BOB AUSTIN 184.96                
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 2058110010424090 6499 #87 SVHS HAMILTON 13.58                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 2058110010424090 6399 #87 SVHS HAMILTON (29.84)                
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 2058110010424090 6399 #87 SVHS HAMILTON 7.16                    
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998210081199000 6399 #11 PC PAM KLEVER 66.39                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998310081399000 6399 #10 A&P  S.SCHOEN 171.85                
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 2058110010124090 6499 #88 SKHS GABY MOON 90.35                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 2058110010124090 6399 #88 SKHS GABY MOON 313.06                
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 2058110010124090 6399 #88 SKHS GABY MOON 15.60                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998110004124000 6399 #08 CSMS C.JONES 74.08                  
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9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 4618610081299000 6399 #90 BBPC  L.GAMEZ 151.17                
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 4618610081299000 6399 #90 BBPC  L.GAMEZ 110.53                
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998210081199000 6399 #07 RP C.WESTERVELT 12.02                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 4618610081299000 6499 #91 BBPC L.GAMEZ 4.72                    
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 4618610081299000 6499 #91 BBPC L.GAMEZ 70.82                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 2058110010224090 6399 #93 CHHS M.GLOVER 26.79                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 2058110010224090 6499 #93 CHHS M.GLOVER 66.26                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 2058110010224090 6399 #93 CHHS M.GLOVER 214.30                
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998210081199000 6399 #07 RP C.WESTERVELT 28.90                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 2248210088123000 6399 #06 CHSS  L.MITCHELL 248.00                
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998113E04211000 6399 #94 AMCMS A.MANN 20.68                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998110010223000 6399 #05 CHSS  L.MITCHELL (268.46)              
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998110010411000 6399 #66 SV D.KOTHMANN (13.33)                
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 7148610089599000 6399 #70 KK CARLA WADE 299.70                
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 199811BD04211000 6399 #95 AMCMS M.DIXON 318.89                
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998110020111000 6399 #71 OW K.MYRICK 38.65                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 199811BD00111000 6399 #69 HS VAN HENRY 292.19                
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998110010211000 6399 #96 CH PAT WILSON 109.63                
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998110010211000 6399 #96 CH PAT WILSON 42.83                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 2058110010424090 6399 #97 SVHS A.POEHL 123.95                
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 199836TN00191A00 6399 #68 ATH JEFF MANN 24.50                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 2058110010424090 6499 #97 SVHS A.POEHL 48.48                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 2058110010524090 6399 #72 RPHS S.MURCHISON 298.78                
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 4618610081299000 6399 #73 BBPC  S.THOMPSON 105.85                
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 2058110010424090 6499 PART7205 SVHS GOLDFIN 10.78                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 2058110010424090 6399 PART7205 SVHS GOLDFIN 69.24                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 2058110010424090 6399 1313 SVHS GOLDFINE (29.60)                
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 2058110010424090 6499 PART3203 SVHS GOLDFIN 37.47                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 2058110010424090 6399 PART3203 SVHS GOLDFIN 232.88                
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998110010111000 6399 #99 SK  T.YEAGER 72.34                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 4618610081299000 6399 #73 BBPC  S.THOMPSON 258.87                
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 4618610081299000 6399 #73 BBPC  S.THOMPSON 66.44                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 199836TN00191A00 6399 #68 ATH JEFF MANN 424.70                
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998110000226000 6399 #67 AL  LAURIE RATH 72.83                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 4618610081299000 6499 #74 BBPC  S.THOMPSON 19.65                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 4618610081299000 6499 #74 BBPC  S.THOMPSON 10.32                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 199811AR20211000 6399 #75 CG C.GRAFE 182.07                
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998 2111.EOY #19 AL  ALEMAN 49.88                  
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9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998 2111.EOY #01 CH R.HANNATH 39.51                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998 2111.EOY #19 AL  ALEMAN 7.78                    
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998 2111.EOY #19 AL  ALEMAN 35.37                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998 2111.EOY #19 AL  ALEMAN 22.34                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998 2111.EOY #19 AL  ALEMAN 46.00                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998 2111.EOY #19 AL  ALEMAN 11.36                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998 2111.EOY #19  AL  ALEMAN 25.76                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998 2111.EOY #01 CH R.HANNATH 16.94                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998 2111.EOY #01 CH R.HANNATH 123.00                
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998 2111.EOY #19  AL  ALEMAN 61.08                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998110010223000 6399 #05 CHSS  L.MITCHELL 417.23                
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998 2111.EOY #19  AL ALEMAN 235.38                
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998 2111.EOY #19 AL  ALEMAN 15.87                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 4618 2111.EOY #21 FR  T.KATT 48.29                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 4618 2111.EOY #21 FR  T.KATT 35.42                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 4618 2111.EOY #21  FR  T.KATT 92.30                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998 2111.EOY PART 5254 BBPC SEGLER 610.00                
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 4618 2111.EOY PART 5254 BBPC SEGLER 222.24                
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 7138 2111.EOY #24 SDC  GARDNER 100.51                
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998 2111.EOY #25 HS  DANIEL 131.93                
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998 2111.EOY #25  HS  DANIEL 40.48                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998 2111.EOY #25  HS  DANIEL 50.43                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998 2111.EOY #26 CSMS  SHERROD 92.97                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 4618 2111.EOY #27 BBPC  SEGLER 192.00                
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 4618 2111.EOY #27 BBPC  SEGLER 62.20                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 4618 2111.EOY #28 BBPC  SEGLER 7.15                    
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 4618 2111.EOY #28 BBPC  SEGLER 76.29                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 205861TR81124000 6399 #28 BBPC SEGLER 326.01                
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 7148 2111.EOY #29 KK  K.PENNELL 251.14                
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998 2111.EOY #30 PC  M.GORE 25.00                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998 2111.EOY #31 PC  S.GRESCH 25.59                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998 2111.EOY #32 RP S.CROCKETT 37.20                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998 2111.EOY #32 RP  S.CROCKETT 29.46                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998 2111.EOY #32 RP  S.CROCKETT 15.72                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998 2111.EOY #32 RP  S.CROCKETT 62.68                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998 2111.EOY #32  RP  S.CROCKETT 92.73                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 4618 2111.EOY #33 CG  L.SICILIO 164.95                
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998 2111.EOY #34 AMCMS  K.FARRELL 118.11                
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9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998 2111.EOY #34 AMCMS  K.FARRELL 25.19                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998 2111.EOY #35 PC  M.WILLIAMS 24.23                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998 2111.EOY #36 PC AMY MASON 23.29                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998 2111.EOY #38 PC  B.BOHNE 24.74                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998 2111.EOY #39 PC C.STAGG 24.76                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998 2111.EOY #40 PC  L.CULLUM 24.68                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998 2111.EOY #41 PC  C.OWEN 25.07                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 4618 2111.EOY #42 RP M.MARTINDALE 100.00                
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998 2111.EOY #43 OW S.LONG 290.22                
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 2408 2111.EOY 01521 #44 CN GOODLETT 221.55                
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 2408 2111.EOY 06612 #44 CN GOODLETT 30.77                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 2408 2111.EOY 04542 #44 CN GOODLETT 29.52                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998 2111.EOY #45 RP  A.PRATT 77.40                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998210081199000 6399 #04 FR  S.YOSKO 26.59                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 199811AR00111000 6399 #03 HS  J.BEVANS 198.78                
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998 2111.EOY #45 RP A.PRATT 27.22                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998110010523000 6399 #02 RPSS  S.PILGER 79.45                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998 2111.EOY #47 RP D.MCGLOTHLIN 23.00                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 2058110010124090 6499 #01 SKHS  J.JENKINS 58.47                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 2058110010124090 6399 #01 SKHS  J.JENKINS 30.95                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998 2111.EOY #48 CG  LAB. LEWIS 52.73                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 2058110010124090 6499 #01 SKHS J.JENKINS 41.98                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998 2111.EOY #48 CG  LAB.LEWIS 18.43                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998 2111.EOY #49 TR  CONAWAY 102.32                
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 2058110010124090 6399 #01 SKHS J.JENKINS 36.61                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 205833HE81124000 6399 #50 HST F.DAVILA 91.78                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998 2111.EOY #60 CG  B.PRICE 24.88                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 205833HE81124000 6399 #50 HST  F.DAVILA 64.18                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998 2111.EOY #51 PC  J.AVERITT 76.08                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998 2111.EOY #51 PC  J.AVERITT 82.42                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 7148 2111.EOY #52 KK  J.RAMOS 257.29                
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998 2111.EOY #59 SK  S.LOUIS 51.38                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998 2111.EOY #53 PR  N.WILLIAMS 34.02                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998 2111.EOY #54 PC  BARRINGTON 326.99                
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998 2111.EOY #19 AL ALEMAN 4.50                    
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998 2111.EOY #01 CH R.HANNATH 17.50                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998 2111.EOY #19 AL  ALEMAN 72.09                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998 2111.EOY #58 TR ANA WHITE 142.81                
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9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998 2111.EOY #57 CT  K.POE 56.46                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998 2111.EOY #54 PC  BARRINGTON 30.80                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998 2111.EOY #55 CT  B.KLEIN 39.75                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998 2111.EOY #55 CT  B.KLEIN 68.91                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998 2111.EOY #56 PC  J.WESTBROOK 21.35                  
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998 2111.EOY #57  CT  K.POE 214.75                
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998 2111.EOY #57 CT  K.POE 500.79                
9/27/2007 WALMART COMMUNITY 1998 2111.EOY #19 AL ALEMAN 166.12                
9/27/2007 WALSH ANDERSON BROWN SCHULZE AND 1998410074899000 6211 INVOICE 281779 -ECC &SCC 350.00                
9/27/2007 WALSH ANDERSON BROWN SCHULZE AND 1998410074899000 6211 INVOICE 281778 395.00                
9/27/2007 WATER SAFETY PRODUCTS INC 199851NA82199000 6319 INV. #093509 $136.00 136.00                
9/27/2007 WE RENT IT 199851NA82199000 6319 INVOICE 3-008047-14 48.00                  
9/27/2007 WEEKLY READER 1998 2111.EOY REF PO707528 FREIGHT 24.60                  
9/27/2007 WENDY FRAMSTED 1998310088123000 6411 REIMBURSE 9/14 HUNTSV 56.31                  
9/27/2007 WIRED RANCH INC 199841DN74799000 6399 PREPAID INVOICE #07-CSISD 1,180.00             
9/27/2007 WOODWORKER'S SUPPLY INC 1998510092599000 6319 INV. #666995 $33.65 33.65                  
9/27/2007 WOODWORKER'S SUPPLY INC 1998510092599000 6319 INV. #666995 $33.65 (33.65)                
9/27/2007 WORLD BOOK SCHOOL & LIBRARY 1998120010799000 6669 ITEM NO  - 5411 384.16                
9/27/2007 WORLD BOOK SCHOOL & LIBRARY 1998120010599000 6399 ITEM NO  - 5411 384.16                
9/27/2007 WORLD BOOK SCHOOL & LIBRARY 1998120020299000 6669 ITEM NO  - 5411 384.16                
9/27/2007 WORLD BOOK SCHOOL & LIBRARY 1998120004199000 6669 ITEM NO  - 5411 384.16                
9/27/2007 WORLD BOOK SCHOOL & LIBRARY 1998120000199000 6269 ITEM NO  - 5411 384.16                
9/27/2007 WORLD BOOK SCHOOL & LIBRARY 1998120004299000 6669 ITEM NO  - 5411 384.16                
9/27/2007 WORLD BOOK SCHOOL & LIBRARY 1998120010499000 6669 ITEM NO  - 5411 384.16                
9/27/2007 WORLD BOOK SCHOOL & LIBRARY 1998120010899000 6669 ITEM NO  - 5411 384.16                
9/27/2007 WORLD BOOK SCHOOL & LIBRARY 4618360020199000 6399 ITEM NO  - 5411 384.16                
9/27/2007 WORLD BOOK SCHOOL & LIBRARY 1998120010299000 6669 ITEM NO  - 5411 384.16                
9/27/2007 WORLD BOOK SCHOOL & LIBRARY 1998120010199000 6669 ITEM NO  - 5411 384.16                
9/27/2007 XEROX CORP 1998310004299000 6269 AMCMS5/30-8/30+AUG BA 16.38                  
9/27/2007 XEROX CORP 1998310004299000 6269 AMCMS5/30-8/30+AUG BA 31.67                  
9/27/2007 XEROX CORP 1998120004299000 6269 AMCMS5/30-8/30+AUG BA 16.77                  
9/27/2007 XEROX CORP 1998110010511000 6269 RP8/2-9/10/07+AUG BAS 203.00                
9/27/2007 XEROX CORP 1998110010511000 6269 RP7/30-8/25/07+AUG BA (80.00)                
9/27/2007 XEROX CORP 1998110010511000 6269 RP7/30-8/25/07+AUG BA 665.00                
9/27/2007 XEROX CORP 1998120004299000 6269 AMCMS5/30-8/30+AUG BA 16.38                  
10/4/2007 A PHOTO IDENTIFICATION 1998510092599000 6319 INV. #35707 $32.25 32.25                  
10/4/2007 A&M CHURCH OF CHRIST 1998510000199000 6268 FUNDS CLOSED BY MISTAKE A 416.66                
10/4/2007 A+ GLASS & MIRROR 1998510092599000 6247 INV. #16020 $190.40 190.40                
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10/4/2007 ABCA MEMBERSHIP 199836BB00191A00 6498 MEMBERSHIP TO ABCA 30.00                  
10/4/2007 ACR-COLLEGE STATION 1998510092599000 6319 INV. #2590336 $104.64 104.64                
10/4/2007 ACR-COLLEGE STATION 1998510092599000 6319 INV. #2593747 $40.92 40.92                  
10/4/2007 ADAM CORNELL 199836GV00191A00 6412 SPRINGER SHELL9/29/07 41.25                  
10/4/2007 ADAM WARNIX 199836BF00191A00 6216 9/21/2007 30.00                  
10/4/2007 ADVANTAGE RENT-A-CAR 1998360000122000 6412 RENTAL CAR FOR STUDENTS T 70.00                  
10/4/2007 AIMS EDUCATION FOUNDATION 199811SC20211000 6329 SKU C14454 5TH GRADE NATU 70.00                  
10/4/2007 AIMS EDUCATION FOUNDATION 199811SC20211000 6329 SKU C14453 5TH GRADE LIFE 70.00                  
10/4/2007 AIMS EDUCATION FOUNDATION 199811SC20211000 6329 SKU C14452 5TH GRADE EART 70.00                  
10/4/2007 AIMS EDUCATION FOUNDATION 199811SC20211000 6329 SKU C14451 5TH GRADE PHYS 70.00                  
10/4/2007 AIMS EDUCATION FOUNDATION 199811SC20211000 6329 SHIPPING 28.00                  
10/4/2007 AIR FILTERS INC 1998510092599000 6319 INV. #S11-43165 $1796.33 1,796.33             
10/4/2007 ALERT SERVICES INC 199836TN00191A00 6399 ATHLETIC TRAINING SUPPLIE 8,757.50             
10/4/2007 ALICIA RAB 199836GV04191A00 6216 9/27/2007 45.00                  
10/4/2007 AMERICAN MATHEMATICS COMPETITIONS 199836MT04199C00 6499 AMC8 MATH COMPETITION 78.00                  
10/4/2007 ANN PETTY 1998310088123000 6219 TRAVEL 90.21                  
10/4/2007 ANN PETTY 1998310088123000 6219 9/13/07 MUSIC THERAPY CON 535.00                
10/4/2007 ARMSTRONG REPAIR CENTER INC 2408350020199000 6319 INV. #489350 $76.98 76.98                  
10/4/2007 ASHLEY RAYNOR 199836GV00191A00 6216 9/21/2007 40.00                  